MSMC	Maharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	Invoice No.         Dated           COALDIS181904084         31-Oct-2018           Supplier's Ref.         Other Reference(s           WCI193109FD01171         31.10.2018           Buyer's Order No.         Dated           WCD193109FS00917         8-Sep-2018					
Buyer Parshuram For		STA1ZZ	7						
SI No.	Description of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WCD193109 COAL	FS00917			2701	178.00 MT	2,332.4	0 MT	4	4,15,168.00
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			40	0 Unit		10,379.20 10,379.20 71,200.00 0.60
			Total		178.00 MT			₹5	,07,127.00
Amount Chargeable (	in words)			I					E. & O.E
	Seven Thousan				-				
HSN/SAC	Taxable	1	ral Tax	-	te Tax		ess		Total
2701	Value 4,15,168.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 10,379.2	Rate 20 2.50%	Amount 10,379.20	Rate 400/MT	Amou 71,200		Tax Amount 91,958.40
2701 To		2.30%	10,379.2 10,379.2		10,379.20 10,379.20	400/1011	71,200		91,958.40 91,958.40
Tax Amount (in word:		-	ousand N	ine Hundre	ed Fifty Eight	and Fort <u></u>	y paise	Onl	у
Company's PAN		M1378B							
	iis invoice shows the and that all part				for Maharasht	ra State Mini	ng Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
and correct.									

Buyer PODDAR LIME A-69, MIDC, LAL DIST YAVATM, GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	Khai Plot War GST State CIN: Con E-M WWW F GUR AL : 2		van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov in	5 78B1ZS 50de : 27 5017008	COA Supp WXI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>194630FD00</b> 4 r's Order No. <b>D194630FS00</b>	085 3 452 3	Dated 1-Oct-2 Dther Re 11.10.20 Dated 3-Sep-2	ference(s <b>)18</b>	)
State Name		faharashtra,			HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Am	ount
1 WXD194630 COAL	FS00	0895			2701	44.00 MT	2,234.4	3 MT	MT 98,3	
			INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	00 Unit	2	2,457.88 2,457.88 7,600.00 0.24
				Total		44.00 MT			₹ 1,20,	831.00
Amount Chargeable			nd Eight	Hundred <sup>-</sup>	Thirty One	Only				E. & O.E
HSN/SAC		Taxable	-	tral Tax	1	te Tax	C	ess		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt Tax	Amount
2701		98,315.00	2.50%	2,457.8		2,457.88	400/MT			22,515.76
То	otal	98,315.00		2,457.8	38	2,457.88		17,600	0.00	22,515.76
Tax Amount (in word	ls) :			housand	Five Hundr	ed Fifteen an	id Sevent	y Six p	aise Onl	ly
Company's PAN			W1378B							
Declaration We declare that t the goods describ and correct.						for Maharasht	ra State Mini		·	-
									Authorised	Signatory

MSMC	Khi Plo Wa GS Sta CIN Co E-N	arashtra State Minir anikarm Bhaw tr No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N iTIN/UIN: 27A4 te Name : Maha s: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m /w.msmc.gov.	ce No. ILDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193225FD022 r's Order No. D193225FS00	086 3 C 252 3 D	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 12-Sep-2018					
Buyer Mahalaxmi PLOTNO C-2 DEOLIMIC DIST WARE GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	DC DEOLI GRO DHA : :		C	7						
SI No.	Des	scription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND193</b> COAL	225FS(	00998			2701	179.00 MT	2,060.50	6 MT	3	3,68,841.00
			INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		9,221.03 9,221.03 71,600.00 0.94
				Total		179.00 MT			₹4.	58,884.00
Amount Charge		ords) ty Eight Thou	usand Ei	aht Hundr	ed Eighty F	our Only			<u> </u>	E. & O.E
HSN/SAC		Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount
2701		3,68,841.00	2.50%	9,221.0		9,221.03	400/MT	71,600		90,042.06
Tax Amount (in	Total words) :	3,68,841.00 INR Ninet	y Thousa	9,221.( and Forty		9,221.03 x paise Only	,	71,600	0.00	90,042.06
Company's P <u>Declaration</u> We declare th		: AABCI		price of		for Maharasht	ra State Minii	ng Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
		and that all par							Author	ised Signatory

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minir Chanikarm Bhaw Iot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A4 tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904( lier's Ref. 193225FD022 r's Order No. 193225FS01	087 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 254 3 <sup>.</sup> D	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 12-Sep-2018		
PAN/IT No		67A1ZZ	7						
SI C	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND193225F</b> COAL	S01004			2701	17.00 MT	2,060.59	) MT		35,030.00
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			400	) Unit		875.75 875.75 6,800.00 0.50
			Total		17.00 MT			₹4	13,582.00
Amount Chargeable (ir INR Forty Three	-	e Hundre	ed Eighty '	Fwo Only			1	1	E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	-	e Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount
2701	35,030.00	2.50%	875.	75 2.50%	875.75	400/MT	6,800	0.00	8,551.50
Tota	al 35,030.00		875.	75	875.75		6,800	.00	8,551.50
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN	: INR Eight		nd Five Hu	ındred Fifty	One and Fif	ty paise C	only		
Declaration									
We declare that thi					for Maharasht	ra State Minir	ng Corp I	_td (C	oal Dist)
the goods describe and correct.	u anu inai an par	lioularo ur	ciluc						

MSMC	laharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A/ State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m vww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. <b>COALDIS181904088</b> Supplier's Ref. <b>WNI193210FD2029</b> Buyer's Order No. <b>WND193210FS01000</b>			2018 ference(s) 018 2018
Buyer ROSHAN LIME GUT NO 97, PO R DIST YAVATMA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	AJUR, TAH WANI	1M1ZO 1	7					
SI E	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 <b>WND193210F</b> <i>COAL</i>	S01000			2701	15.00 MT	1,826.47	7 MT	27,397.00
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit	684.93 684.93 6,000.00 0.14
			Total		15.00 MT			₹ 34,767.00
Amount Chargeable (ii				· · · ·	1 1			E. & O.E
INR Thirty Four			-		1			
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	ss Amou	Total Int Tax Amount
2701	27,397.00	2.50%	684. <sup>1</sup>		684.93	400/MT	6,000	
Tot			684.		684.93		6,000	
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN	): INR Sever		and Three	Hundred S	ixty Nine and	l Eighty S	ix pais	e Only
Declaration We declare that the the goods describe					for Maharashtr	a State Minii	ng Corp I	Ltd (Coal Dist)
and correct.								Authorised Signatory

				1						
	h <mark>arashtra State Mini</mark> n Nanikarm Bhav		Coal Dist)	-	ce No. LDIS181904		ated 1 <b>-Oct-</b> 2	2018		
Ple	ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N	q,	5		lier's Ref.		ther Re			
GS	STIN/UIN: 27A	ABCM137	8B1ZS		193210FD02		31.10.2018			
LIQUIC CI	N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2	973SGC0		-	r's Order No.		ated			
	Mail : gmo@rr vw.msmc.gov.		.in	WNE	0193210FS01	038 12	2-Sep-	2018	8	
PAN/IT No :		12D1Z2 D								
ji De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
WND193210FS	01038			2701	229.00 MT	1,826.38	3 MT		4,18,240.00	
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		10,456.00 10,456.00 91,600.00	
			Total		229.00 MT			₹5	,30,752.00	
mount Chargeable (in v	vords)								E. & O.I	
NR Five Lakh Th	irty Thousand	d Seven	Hundred F	ifty Two O	nly					
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total	
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount	
701	4,18,240.00	2.50%	10,456.0	0 2.50%	10,456.00	400/MT	91,600	0.00	1,12,512.00	
Tota	4,18,240.00		10,456.0	0	10,456.00		91,600	0.00	1,12,512.00	
Fax Amount (in words) ∶ Company's PAN		M1378B			undred Twe		ng Corp	Ltd (C	Coal Dist)	
Declaration We declare that this										
								Autho	rised Signatory	

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhav lot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rn /ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 asmc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904( lier's Ref. 193212FD021 r's Order No. 2193212FS01	090 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 153 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 2-Sep-	ference(s) ) <b>18</b>
PAN/IT No		R	7					
SI C	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 <b>WND193212F</b> COAL	S01018			2701	79.04 MT	1,827.34	MT	1,44,432.95
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit	3,610.82 3,610.82 31,616.00
			Total		79.04 MT			₹ 1,83,270.59
Amount Chargeable (ir	words)							E. & O.E
INR One Lakh E	ighty Three Th	ousand	Two Hund	red Sevent	y and Fifty N	ine paise	Only	
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS	Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int Tax Amount
2701	1,44,432.95	2.50%	3,610.8		3,610.82	400/MT	31,616	
Tot	al 1,44,432.95		3,610.8	32	3,610.82		31,616	38,837.64
Tax Amount (in words)	: INR Thirty Only	/ Eight T	housand E	Eight Hundı	ed Thirty Se	ven and S	ixty Fo	our paise
Company's PAN	: AABC	M1378B						
Declaration					for Maharashtr	ra State Minir	ng Corp	Ltd (Coal Dist)
We declare that thi the goods describe							•	

MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Coi E-N	arashtra State Minir anikarm Bhaw it No 7, Ajni S urdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27A/ ie Name : Maha I: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m	van q, lagpur- 1: ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193210FD02( r's Order No. 0193210FS01	091 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 018 3 <sup>.</sup> D	Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>12-Sep-2018</b>			
Buyer <b>Mahalaxmi T</b>		vt I td									
PLOT NO C-2 DEOLI MIDC											
DIST WARDH	ΗA										
GSTIN/UIN		27AAECM83									
PAN/IT No State Name		AAECM8393I Maharashtra,		7							
SI No. 1 <b>WND1932</b> <i>COAL</i>		scription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC 2701	Quantity 125.00 MT	Rate 1,826.40	per ) MT		Amount 2,28,300.00	
				UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		5,707.50 5,707.50 50,000.00	
				Total		125.00 MT			₹ <b>2</b> ,	89,715.00	
Amount Chargeab	le (in w	ords)			·		·			E. & O.E	
NR Two Lak	h Eig	hty Nine Tho	usand S	even Hun	dred Fiftee	n Only					
HSN/SAC		Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	ss		Total	
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount	
2701		2,28,300.00	2.50%	5,707.5		5,707.50	400/MT	50,000		61,415.00	
	Total	2,28,300.00		5,707.	50	5,707.50		50,000	.00	61,415.00	
Tax Amount (in wo Company's PA Declaration	·					Fifteen Only					
We declare tha the goods desc and correct.						for Maharasht	ra State Minir				
										rised Signatory	

La BI N G	Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist Khanikarm Bhawan Plot No 7, Ajni Sq, Wardha Road, Nagpur- 15 GSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B125 State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 CIN: U10100MH1973SGC017006 Contact : 0712-2253205 E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in Uyer asenor India Pvt Ltd UTIBORI MIDC AGPUR STIN/UIN : 27AABCL3686M1ZZ AN/IT No : AABCL3686M	S 7	Suppl WUI1 Buyer	re No. <b>LDIS181904(</b> ier's Ref. <b>194501FD025</b> 's Order No. <b>194501FS00</b>	992 : 44 :	Dated 31-Oct- Other Re 31.10.2 Dated 12-Sep	eference(s) 018
SI No.	Description of Goods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1	WUD194501FS00997 COAL		2701	334.00 MT	3,077.6	50 MT	10,27,920.00
	INPUT CO INPUT SO CI				40	00 Unit	25,700.00 25,700.00 1,33,600.00
An	nount Chargeable (in words)	Total		334.00 MT			₹ <b>12,12,920.00</b> <i>E.</i> & O. <i>E</i>
IN Tv	IR Twelve Lakh Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred wenty Only	ł					L. & U.L
De	claration	1		for Maharashtr	a State Min	ing Corp	Ltd (Coal Dist)
th	e declare that this invoice shows the actual price o e goods described and that all particulars are true nd correct.	T					
-							Authorised Signatory

H H	aharashtra State Minin Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27AA	5 8B1ZS	COA Supp	ce No. <b>\LDIS181904(</b> lier's Ref. <b>194513FD026</b>	093 3 C	ated <b>1-Oct-2</b> ther Re <b>1.10.2(</b>	ference(s)	
MSMC C	itate Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m /ww.msmc.gov.	973SGC0 253205 smc.gov	017008	Buye	r's Order No. D194513FS01	D	ated 2-Sep-	
Buyer Sarda Industries 689/2 WATODA NEAF BHANDARA RO/ GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	S SWAPNIL DHABA	6N1Z9 I	7					
SI C	Description of God	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 <b>WUD194513F</b> <i>COAL</i>	S01026			2701	290.00 MT	2,435.9	5 MT	7,06,425.00
		INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Cound Off			40	0 Unit	17,660.63 17,660.63 1,16,000.00 0.74
			Total		290.00 MT			₹ 8,57,747.00
Amount Chargeable (ir	words)							<i>E.</i> & O.E
INR Eight Lakh	-	ousand S	Seven Hur	dred Forty	Seven Only			
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS	Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int Tax Amount
2701	7,06,425.00	2.50%	17,660.6	3 2.50%	17,660.63	400/MT	1,16,00	0.00 1,51,321.26
Tot	al 7,06,425.00		17,660.6	53	17,660.63		1,16,00	0.00 1,51,321.26
Tax Amount (in words)	INR One L Six paise	Only	y One Tho	usand Thre	ee Hundred T	⊽wenty On	e and	Twenty
Company's PAN Declaration		10/00						
We declare that thi the goods describe					for Maharashti	ra State Mini	ng Corp	Ltd (Coal Dist)
and correct.								Authorised Signatory

MSMC CL	harashtra State Minir nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Cc 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	Invoice No. <b>COALDIS181904094</b> Supplier's Ref. <b>WUI194501FD02546</b> Buyer's Order No. <b>WUD194501FS01042</b>			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>12-Sep-2018</b>		
PAN/IT No :	8-4	4L1ZB	7							
SI De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	A	mount	
1 <b>WUD194501FS</b> <i>COAL</i>	601042			2701	196.00 MT	3,077.6	D MT	6,0	03,210.00	
		INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit	1	15,080.25 15,080.25 78,400.00 0.50	
			Total		196.00 MT			₹ 7.11	1,771.00	
Amount Chargeable (in	words)							\ <b>'</b> ,'	E. & O.E	
INR Seven Lakh	Eleven Thous	and Seve	en Hundre	d Seventy	One Only					
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ss		Total	
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Αποι		ax Amount	
2701 Tota	6,03,210.00	2.50%	15,080.2 <b>15,080.2</b>		15,080.25 <b>15,080.25</b>	400/MT	78,400		,08,560.50 , <b>08,560.50</b>	
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration_ We declare that this		M1378B		nd Five Hu	ndred Sixty a				I Dist)	
the goods described and correct.		ticulars are	e true	er Generated				Authorise	ed Signatory	

VE C- Bl G	AVAINT NO		Suppl WNI1 Buyer	e No. LDIS181904 ier's Ref. 193222FD02 's Order No. 193222FS01	095 181	Othe <b>31.</b> 1 Date	Oct-2 er Ref 10.20	erence(s) 18
SI No.		Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate		per	Amount
1	WND193222 COAL	INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS	2701	156.00 MT	3,012.		MT Unit	4,69,965.00 11,750.00 11,750.00 62,400.00
		Total		156.00 MT				₹ <b>5,55,865.00</b>
IN Si Co De W	xty Five Only company's PAN cclaration_ e declare that	ifty Five Thousand Eight Hundred AABCM1378B		for Maharasht	ra State Mii	ning	Corp L	E. & O.E
	e goods descri nd correct.	bed and that all particulars are true						Authorised Signatory

MSMC	Naharashtra State Min Khanikarm Bha Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, 1 GSTIN/UIN: 27A State Name : Mah CIN: U10100MH Contact : 0712-	wan Sq, Nagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0	5 78B1ZS ode : 27	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904(</b> lier's Ref. <b>193210FD02(</b> r's Order No.	096 3 009 3 D	1.10.20 ated	ference(s) <b>)18</b>
	DIA WARE HOUSE	in 1 01D1ZQ D			<u>0193210FS01</u>	<u>046  </u> 1	4-Sep-	2018
SI No.	Description of Go	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 <b>WND193210</b> <i>COAL</i>	-S01046			2701	173.00 MT	1,826.39	9 MT	3,15,965.00
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit	7,899.13 7,899.13 69,200.00 0.74
			Total		173.00 MT			₹ 4,00,964.00
Amount Chargeable (	-	Sixty Fou	ır Only	1	1 1		I	E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ss	Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt Tax Amount
2701	3,15,965.00		7,899.		7,899.13	400/MT	69,200	
To Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN	in INR Eigh Only		7,899. housand N		7,899.13	jht and Tv	69,200 venty \$	·
Declaration We declare that the the goods describ and correct.					for Maharashti	ra State Minii		
								Authorised Signatory

MSMC	Aharashtra State Min Khanikarm Bha Plot No 7, Ajni 8 Wardha Road, 1 SSTIN/UIN: 27A State Name : Mah CIN: U10100MH Contact : 0712- E-Mail : gmo@r www.msmc.gow	wan Sq, Nagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WBI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819040 lier's Ref. 193615FD021 r's Order No. D193615FS00	097 3 C 178 3 D	vated <b>1-Oct-2</b> other Re <b>1.10.20</b> vated <b>-Sep-2</b>	ference(s) ) <b>18</b>
Buyer ROSHAN LIME GUT NO 97, PO R DIST YAVATMA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	WORKS AJUR, TAH WAN	I 61M1ZO M	7					
SI I	Description of Go	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 <b>WBD193615F</b> COAL	S00856			2701	149.14 MT	2,090.5	5 MT	3,11,785.00
		INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Cound Off			40	0 Unit	7,794.63 7,794.63 59,656.00 0.74
			Total		149.14 MT			₹ 3,87,031.00
Amount Chargeable (i	n words)			<u> </u>				E. & O.E
INR Three Lakh	<b>Eighty Seven</b>	Thousan	d Thirty O	ne Only				
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ess	Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	
2701	3,11,785.00	2.50%	7,794.6	63 2.50%	7,794.63	400/MT	59,656	5.00 75,245.26
Tot	al 3,11,785.00		7,794.0	63	7,794.63		59,656	5.00 75,245.26
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN	Only	nty Five <sup>-</sup> M1378B	Thousand	Two Hund	red Forty Fiv	e and Two	enty Si	x paise
Declaration								
We declare that th the goods describe and correct.					for Maharashti	ra State Mini		
								Authorised Signatory

MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Cor E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw t No 7, Ajni Si rdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27A4 e Name : Maha I: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Aail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.i	van q, ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 Ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904( lier's Ref. 194514FD028 r's Order No. 0194514FS00	098 3 <sup>4</sup> 343 3 <sup>4</sup> Di	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated -Sep-2	feren <b>)18</b>	
Buyer <b>Central India</b> LIHIGAON, BHANDARA DIST NAGPUI GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	ROAD, R : 2 : 7		Л	7						
SI No.	Des	cription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WUD19451</b> <i>COAL</i>	4FS0	0866			2701	47.79 MT	2,228.50	) MT	1	1,06,500.00
				JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		2,662.50 2,662.50 19,116.00
				Total		47.79 MT			₹1,	30,941.00
Amount Chargeabl	-		l Nine Hu	undred Fo	rty One On	ly				E. & O.E
HSN/SAC		Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount
2701		1,06,500.00	2.50%	2,662.5		2,662.50	400/MT	19,116		24,441.00
Tax Amount (in wo	<b>Γotal</b> rds) :	1,06,500.00	ty Four T	2,662.5		2,662.50 red Forty On	e Only	19,116	<b></b>	24,441.00
Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that the goods desci and correct.	this ir		he actual p			for Maharashti	ra State Minir			oal Dist)

Maharashtra State I Khanikarm BH Plot No 7, Ajn Wardha Road GSTIN/UIN: 2' State Name : M CIN: U10100M Contact : 071 E-Mail : gmod www.msmc.g Buyer K.S. Steel Industries A-10/3 MIDC BUTIBORI NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN : 27AFQPG PAN/IT No : AFQPG55 State Name : Maharasht	awan Sq, Nagpur- 1 AABCM137 tharashtra, Cr 2-2253205 2msmc.gov ov.in 5532G1ZC 32G	5 78B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904( Iier's Ref. 194513FD026 r's Order No. 0194513FS00	099 31 Ot 695 31 Da	ated  -Oct-2 her Ref  .10.20 ated Sep-2(	ferenc 18	ce(s)
Plot No 7, Ajn         Wardha Road         GSTIN/UIN: 2:         State Name : M         CIN: U10100K         Contact : 071         E-Mail : gmod         www.msmc.g         Buyer         K.S. Steel Industries         A-10/3 MIDC         BUTIBORI NAGPUR         GSTIN/UIN       : 27AFQPG         PAN/IT No       : AFQPG55	Sq, , Nagpur- 1 AABCM137 harashtra, Cd H1973SGC0 -2253205 msmc.gov by.in	78B1ZS ode : 27 017008	Supp <b>WUI</b> Buye	lier's Ref. <b>194513FD026</b> r's Order No.	0t 595 31 Da	her Ref . <b>10.20</b> ated	ferenc 18	e(s)
GSTIN/UIN: 2' State Name : M CIN: U10100M Contact : 071 E-Mail : gmo0 www.msmc.g Buyer K.S. Steel Industries A-10/3 MIDC BUTIBORI NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN : 27AFQPG PAN/IT No : AFQPG55	AABCM137 harashtra, Co H1973SGC 2-2253205 2msmc.gov 2v.in 5532G1ZC 32G	78B1ZS ode : 27 017008	WUI Buye	194513FD026 r's Order No.	<b>395 31</b>	<b>.10.20</b> ated	18	
CIN: U10100M Contact : 071 E-Mail : gmod www.msmc.g Buyer K.S. Steel Industries A-10/3 MIDC BUTIBORI NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN : 27AFQPG PAN/IT No : AFQPG55	H1973SGC0 -2253205 2msmc.gov ov.in 5532G1ZC 32G	017008	Buye	r's Order No.	Da	ated		
Buyer K.S. Steel Industries A-10/3 MIDC BUTIBORI NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN : 27AFQPG PAN/IT No : AFQPG55	5532G1ZC	.in	-				<u>018</u>	
Buyer <b>K.S. Steel Industries</b> A-10/3 MIDC BUTIBORI NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN : 27AFQPG PAN/IT No : AFQPG55	532G1ZC 32G							
A-10/3 MIDC BUTIBORI NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN : 27AFQPG PAN/IT No : AFQPG55	32G							
BUTIBORI NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN : 27AFQPG PAN/IT No : AFQPG55	32G							
GSTIN/UIN : 27AFQPG PAN/IT No : AFQPG55	32G							
PAN/IT No : AFQPG55	32G							
	u, 0000 . 2	7						
SI Description of (	loods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WUD194513FS00858 COAL			2701	111.00 MT	2,435.95	MT	2	,70,390.00
	INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			400	) Unit		6,759.75 6,759.75 44,400.00 0.50
		Total		111.00 MT			₹ 3,2	28,310.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				E. & O.E
NR Three Lakh Twenty Eigl				-				
HSN/SAC Taxable		tral Tax		te Tax	Ces			Total
Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701 2,70,390. Total 2,70,390.		6,759.7 <b>6,759.7</b>		6,759.75		44,400 44,400		57,919.50
<u>I · · ·</u>			1	6,759.75 ed Nineteen a	1		1	57,919.50

MSMC	Khi Plo Wa GS Sta CIN Co E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA te Name : Maha 3: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, agpur- 15 NBCM1377 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov.	5 8B1ZS de : 27 17008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193210FD020</b> r's Order No. <b>D193210FS00</b>	100 3 C 008 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-	ference(s) 118
Buyer Bhakti Extrcti G1 PHASE 2, JALNA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	ADD : :		5E1ZX	7					
SI No.	Des	scription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 WND19321 COAL	0FS(	00927			2701	446.00 MT	1,826.3	3 MT	8,14,565.00
			INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS ound Off			40	0 Unit	20,364.13 20,364.13 1,78,400.00 0.74
Amount Chargeabl	`	,	usand S	Total ix Hundre	d Ninety Fo	446.00 MT			₹ <b>10,33,694.00</b> <i>E.</i> & O.E
HSN/SAC		Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	220	Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	
2701		8,14,565.00	2.50%	20,364.1		20,364.13	400/MT	1,78,400	
	<b>Fotal</b>	8,14,565.00		20,364.1	3	20,364.13		1,78,40	0.00 2,19,128.26
Tax Amount (in wo Company's PAN		INR Two L Six paise : AABCI	Only	eteen Tho	usand One	Hundred Tw	enty Eigh	t and 1	「wenty
Declaration We declare that						for Maharasht	ra State Mini	ng Corp I	Ltd (Coal Dist)
the goods descr and correct.	Ded	and that all part	iculars are	etrue					Authorised Signatory

Buyer Mahalaxmi TMT PLOT NO C-2 DEOLI MIDC DEOLI DIST WARDHA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT NO		van q, agpur- 18 \BCM137/ rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov. in 03D1Z8	5 8B1ZS de : 27 017008 .in	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193283FD023 r's Order No. D193283FS00	101 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 336 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Ref 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-2	ference(s) 1 <b>8</b>
SI C No. 1 <b>WND193283F</b> COAL	escription of Goc	ds		HSN/SAC 2701	Quantity 229.00 MT	Rate 2,060.57	per 7 MT	Amount 4,71,870.00
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			400	0 Unit	11,796.75 11,796.75 91,600.00 0.50
Amount Chargeable (in		nousand	Total Sixty Fou	r Only	229.00 MT			₹ <b>5,87,064.00</b> <i>E.</i> & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS	Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	
2701	4,71,870.00	2.50%	11,796.7	2.50%	11,796.75	400/MT	91,600	.00 1,15,193.50
Tota	al 4,71,870.00		11,796.7	75	11,796.75		91,600	.00 1,15,193.50
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN	: INR One L Only : AABC		een Thous	and One H	undred Nine	ty Three a	nd Fift	y paise
Declaration			. ,		for Maharashti	ra State Minir	ng Corp L	td (Coal Dist)
We declare that this the goods describe and correct.								( = 101)

MSMC	Iaharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A/ State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rr vww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WCI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193109FD011</b> r's Order No. <b>D193109FS00</b>	102 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 164 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-2	ference(s) )18	
Buyer Venus Rolling M E-8, BUTIBORI INI MIDC NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name		97L1ZU -	7						
SI [	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amou	nt
1 WCD193109F COAL	S00963			2701	228.00 MT	2,332.41	I MT	5,31,7	90.00
		INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			400	0 Unit	13,2	94.75 94.75 00.00 0.50
			Total		228.00 MT			₹ 6,49,58	30.00
Amount Chargeable (ii INR Six Lakh Fo		and Five	e Hundred	Eighty On	ly			, , ,	. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS	То	otal
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		mount
2701 Tot	5,31,790.00 al 5,31,790.00	2.50%	13,294.7 <b>13,294.</b> 7		13,294.75 <b>13,294.75</b>	400/MT	91,200 <b>91,200</b>		789.50 789.50
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN	INR One L paise Onl	у	enteen Th	ousand Se	ven Hundred	l Eighty Ni	ne and	1 Fifty	
Declaration									
We declare that th					for Maharashtr	ra State Minir	ig Corp I	td (Coal Dist	t)
the goods describe and correct.	ed and that all par	ticulars are	e true					Authorised Sig	

MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Cor E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw t No 7, Ajni So rdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA e Name : Mahai I: U10100MH1 htact : 0712-2 Aail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.i	an agpur- 19 BCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819047 lier's Ref. 193210FD019 r's Order No. D193210FS00	103 3 C 988 3 D	vated <b>1-Oct-</b> 2 other Re <b>1.10.20</b> vated <b>1-Sep-</b>	feren 18	ice(s)
Buyer GEETA REFIN MANTHA ROA JALNA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	D JA: 2 : 2 :		)	7						
SI No.	Des	cription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND19321</b> <i>COAL</i>	OFS0	0945			2701	493.00 MT	1,826.3	8 MT		9,00,405.00
			INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			40	0 Unit		22,510.13 22,510.13 1,97,200.00 0.74
Amount Chargeable	-	-	ousand	Total Six Hundr	ed Twenty	493.00 MT Six Only			₹ 1 <sup>.</sup>	1 <b>,42,626.00</b> E. & O.E
HSN/SAC		Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount
2701 <b>T</b>	otal	9,00,405.00 9,00,405.00	2.50%	22,510.1 <b>22,510.</b> 1	13 2.50%	22,510.13 <b>22,510.13</b>	400/MT	1,97,20	0.00	2,42,220.26 <b>2,42,220.26</b>
Tax Amount (in wor Company's PAN		INR Two L paise Only	/	ty Two Th	ousand Tw	o Hundred T	wenty and	d Twen	ty S	ix
Declaration										
We declare that the goods descri						for Maharashti	a State Mini	ng Corp I	Ltd (C	coal Dist)
and correct.										rised Signatory

PODDAR LIME PRODUCTS A-69, MIDC, LALGURA, TAH WANI DIST YAVATMAL GSTIN/VINMAL GSTIN/VINMAL GSTIN/VINT : 27AIXPP8435B12R PAN/IT No : AIXPP8435B         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         State State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         State Tax       Case : 4000         MUT : Sasset : Case : Case : Case : Case : Case : Case : Total         Amount Chargeable (in words) : INPUT SGST : Case : Ca	MSMC CC	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 ·Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 Irashtra, Co 973SGC( 253205 Ismc.gov	5 78B1ZS 5de : 27 517008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 <sup>;</sup> lier's Ref. 193225FD022 r's Order No. D193225FS00	104 3 223 3 D	Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.18</b> Dated <b>11-Sep-2018</b>			
№       I       WND193225FS00978       2701       130.00 MT       2,060.58       MT       2,67,875.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       400       Unit       6,696.88       6,696.88         Mound Off       Total       130.00 MT       2,060.58       MT       2,67,875.00       0.24         Amount Chargeable (in words)       CESS       400       Unit       ₹ 3,33,269.00       0.24         INR Three Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Nine Only       E. & 0.E       INR       E. & 0.E         INR Three Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Nine Only       E. & 0.E       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total       52,000.00       65,393.76         Total       2,67,875.00       2.50%       6,696.88       52,000.00       65,393.76         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three and Seventy Six paise Only       Six paise         Company's PAN       :       ABCM1378B       E       ABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	A-69, MIDC, LALGU DIST YAVATMAL GSTIN/UIN : PAN/IT No :	IRA, TAH WANI 27AIXPP8435 AIXPP8435B	5B1ZR	7							
1       WND193225FS00978 COAL       2701       130.00 MT       2,060.58       MT       2,67,875.00         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       2001       130.00 MT       2,060.58       MT       2,67,875.00         Adoo       Unit       6,696.88       6,696.88       6,696.88       6,696.88       6,696.88       52,000.00       0.24         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       130.00 MT       ₹ 3,33,269.00       E. & 0.E         INR Three Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Nine Only       E. & 0.E       Total       Total       7.01       7.03,675.00       6.696.88       2.50%       6.696.88       400/MT       52,000.00       65,393.76         Total       2,67,875.00       2.50%       6,696.88       2.50%       6,696.88       52,000.00       65,393.76         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three and Seventy Six paise Only       66,393.76         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three and Seventy Six paise Only       6001y         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       5000.00       65,393.76         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)		scription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       400       Unit       6,696.88 52,000.00 0.24         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       130.00 MT       ₹ 3,33,269.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)         INR Three Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Nine Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       2,67,875.00       2.50%       6,696.88       52,000.00       65,393.76         Total       2,67,875.00       2.50%       6,696.88       52,000.00       65,393.76         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three and Seventy Six paise Only       State Tax       Cempany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)       The goods described and that all particulars are true	1 WND193225FS	00978			2701	130.00 MT	2,060.5	8 MT	2	2,67,875.00	
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         INR Three Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Nine Only       E. & O.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount         2701       2,67,875.00       2.50%       6,696.88       2.50%       6,696.88       400/MT       52,000.00       65,393.76         Total       2,67,875.00       6,696.88       2.50%       6,696.88       52,000.00       65,393.76         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three and Seventy Six paise Only       Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Amount this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)			INP	UT SGST CESS			40	0 Unit		6,696.88	
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         INR Three Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Nine Only       INR Three Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Nine Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       2,67,875.00       2.50%       6,696.88       2.50%       6,696.88       400/MT       52,000.00       65,393.76         Total       2,67,875.00       6,696.88       6,696.88       52,000.00       65,393.76         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three and Seventy Six paise Only       Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Eclaration         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)				Total		130.00 MT			₹3.	33.269.00	
HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       2,67,875.00       2.50%       6,696.88       2.50%       6,696.88       400/MT       52,000.00       65,393.76         Total       2,67,875.00       6,696.88       2.50%       6,696.88       400/MT       52,000.00       65,393.76         Total       2,67,875.00       6,696.88       6,696.88       52,000.00       65,393.76         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three and Seventy Six paise Only       Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Eclaration       For Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	Amount Chargeable (in v	words)			<u> </u>				,	E. & O.E	
Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       2,67,875.00       2.50%       6,696.88       2.50%       6,696.88       400/MT       52,000.00       65,393.76         Total       2,67,875.00       6,696.88       6,696.88       6,696.88       52,000.00       65,393.76         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three and Seventy Six paise Only       Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Enclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	INR Three Lakh T	hirty Three T	housand	l Two Hun	dred Sixty	Nine Only					
2701       2,67,875.00       2.50%       6,696.88       2.50%       6,696.88       400/MT       52,000.00       65,393.76         Total       2,67,875.00       6,696.88       6,696.88       52,000.00       65,393.76         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three and Seventy Six paise Only       Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	tral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total	
Total       2,67,875.00       6,696.88       6,696.88       52,000.00       65,393.76         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three and Seventy Six paise Only       Only       Only       Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Enclaration       For Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       For Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount	
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Sixty Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Three and Seventy Six paise Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       Ve declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	2701		2.50%				400/MT			65,393.76	
Only Company's PAN : AABCM1378B Declaration We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	Tota	2,67,875.00		6,696.8	38	6,696.88		52,000	0.00	65,393.76	
Declaration	Tax Amount (in words)	-	Five Tho	ousand Thi	ee Hundre	d Ninety Thre	ee and Se	venty S	Six pa	aise	
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true	Company's PAN		M1378B								
and correct. Authorised Signatory		invoice shows t	he actual	price of		for Maharasht	ra State Mini	ng Corp	Ltd (Co	oal Dist)	

	MSMC Co E- w	harashtra State Minin nanikarm Bhav ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 Dintact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@rr ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 trashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 tismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WXI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>194630FD00</b> 4 r's Order No. <b>0194630FS00</b>	105 3 468 3	Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>11-Sep-2018</b>			
R( Gl DI GS P/	AN/IT No :		51M1ZO /	7							
SI No.	De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amou	unt	
	WXD194630FS COAL	600948			2701	34.00 MT	2,234.4	1 MT	75,9	970.00	
			INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit	1,	899.25 899.25 600.00 0.50	
				Total		34.00 MT			₹ 93,36	<b>39 00</b>	
	nount Chargeable (in v R Ninety Three	-	nree Hun	dred Sixtv	Nine Only		. <u></u>	I		E. & O.E	
	HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	ess	Т	otal	
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Amount	
27	01 Tota	75,970.00	2.50%	1,899.2 <b>1,899.</b> 2		1,899.25	400/MT	13,600		7,398.50 7 <b>,398.50</b>	
Сс	x Amount (in words) ompany's PAN				1	1,899.25 ∣ ed Ninety Eiç	ght and Fi		1	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
We the	<u>claration</u> e declare that this e goods described d correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Mini		Ltd (Coal Dis	-	

MSMC CIN	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw Irdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27A4 te Name : Maha J: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193210FD020 r's Order No. 0193210FS00	106 31 Ot 041 31 Da	ated -Oct-2 her Re .10.20 ated Sep-2	feren <b>18</b>	
PAN/IT No :	(APUR )		7						
SI Des	scription of God	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND193210FS(</b> COAL	00919			2701	229.00 MT	1,826.38	MT	2	4,18,240.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		10,456.00 10,456.00 91,600.00
			Total		229.00 MT			₹5,	30,752.00
Amount Chargeable (in w					<u>.</u>				E. & O.E
NR Five Lakh Thi	-				-				<b>T</b>
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce: Rate	amou	Int	Total Tax Amount
2701	4,18,240.00	2.50%	10,456.0		10,456.00	400/MT	91,600		1,12,512.00
Total	4,18,240.00		10,456.0		10,456.00		91,600		1,12,512.00
Tax Amount (in words): Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this i		M1378B		anu rive H	undred Twel	-	g Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
the goods described and correct.									

Buyer	Kh Pic W2 GS Sta Sta CII Co E-I wv	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA te Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 Ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 15 ABCM1375 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS de : 27 17008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819042 lier's Ref. 193210FD020 r's Order No. D193210FS01	107 3 C 039 3 D	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 14-Sep-2018			
Vaisl SR.N NALE TAHS GSTI PAN/	nali Agro Soy O.54/3, MALI EGAON ROAI SIL UDGIR DI N/UIN : IT No :	KAPUR D		7							
SI No.	De	scription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 W	ND193210FS COAL	01044			2701	499.00 MT	1,826.3	3 MT	9	9,11,365.00	
			INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS ound Off			40	0 Unit		22,784.13 22,784.13 1,99,600.00 0.74	
				Total		499.00 MT			₹ 1 <sup>.</sup>	1,56,534.00	
	t Chargeable (in w Eleven Lakh	/ords) Fifty Six Thoι	usand Fiv	/e Hundre	d Thirty Fo	our Only		·		E. & O.E	
HS	SN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total	
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount	
2701	Total	9,11,365.00 9,11,365.00	2.50%	22,784.2 <b>22,784.</b> 2		22,784.13 22,784.13	400/MT	1,99,600		2,45,168.26 2,45,168.26	
	nount (in words): pany's PAN		у			e Hundred Si	ixty Eight			Į.	
Declara	-										
PEUlal		invoice shows tl	المراجع مط	wine of		for Maharashtr	ra State Mini	ng Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)	

PI W	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N	van q, lagpur- 1१	5	COA Supp	ce No. A <b>LDIS181904</b> ′ lier's Ref.	108 3	Dated 1-Oct-2 Dther Re	ferenc	ce(s)
MSMC CI E-	STIN/UIN: 27AA ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 Ismc.gov.	ode : 27 017008	Buye	193210FD020 r's Order No. D193210FS00	C	1.10.20 Dated 3-Sep-2		
Buyer Godavari Pulp & GUT NO 405, LAKHAMAF DIST NASHIK GSTIN/UIN : PAN/IT No :	Paper Mills	29P1Z9	7						
SI De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WND193210FS COAL	\$00922			2701	454.34 MT	1,826.3	9 MT	8	,29,800.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			40	00 Unit	1	20,745.00 20,745.00 ,81,736.00
			Total		454.34 MT			₹ 10	,53,026.00
Amount Chargeable (in			antu Ciu (					<u>.</u>	E. & O.E
NR Ten Lakh Fif	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	C	ess		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount
2701	8,29,800.00	2.50%	20,745.0	00 2.50%	20,745.00	400/MT	1,81,73	6.00	2,23,226.00
Tota	8,29,800.00		20,745.0	0	20,745.00		1,81,73	00.3	2,23,226.00

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minir Ihanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 Jontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 15 ABCM1375 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 194501FD025 r's Order No. D194501FS01	109 31 01 542 31 Da	ated I-Oct-2 ther Re I.10.20 ated 2-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
PAN/IT No	DN ROAD : 27ABAFS256 : ABAFS2564E : Maharashtra,	E	7						
SI C	escription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WUD194501F</b> <i>COAL</i>	S01027			2701	214.00 MT	2,645.42	MT	ł	5,66,120.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		14,153.00 14,153.00 85,600.00
Amount Chargeable (ir	words)		Total		214.00 MT			₹ <b>6</b> ,	<b>80,026.00</b> E. & O.E
INR Six Lakh Ei	ghty Thousand	Twenty	Six Only	1					
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce			Total
2701	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701 <b>Tot</b> i	5,66,120.00 <b>a</b> 5,66,120.00	2.50%	14,153.0 <b>14,153.0</b>		14,153.00 <b>14,153.00</b>	400/MT	85,600 <b>85,600</b>		1,13,906.00 1,13,906.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that thi		M1378B		Isand Nine	Hundred Six	-	g Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
the goods describe and correct.								Autho	rised Signatory

<b>N</b>	Khan Plot N Ward GSTII	shtra State Minir ikarm Bhaw No 7, Ajni S ha Road, N N/UIN: 27A Name : Maha	/an q, lagpur- 18 \BCM137	5 8B1ZS	COA Supp	ce No. I <b>LDIS181904</b> 1 lier's Ref. <b>193212FD02</b> 1	110 31 Ot	ated <b>I-Oct-2</b> ther Re <b>I.10.2(</b>	ference(s)	
MSMC	CIN: l Conta E-Ma	J10100MH1 act : 0712-2 il : gmo@m .msmc.gov.	973SGC0 253205 Ismc.gov	017008	Buye	r's Order No. 0193212FS01	Da	ated <b>1-Sep-</b>		
<sup>Buyer</sup> <b>Shah Solvex</b> GONDIA AMG ADASI GONDI	AON F				_					
GSTIN/UIN		ABAFS256	4E1ZB							
PAN/IT No	: AE	BAFS2564E								
State Name		aharashtra,								
SI Io.	Descr	iption of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amou	nt
1 WND193212 COAL	2FS01	045			2701	44.75 MT	1,826.48	5 MT	81,7	35.00
			INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			400	) Unit	2,0	43.38 43.38 00.00 0.24
				Total		44.75 MT			₹ 1,03,72	2.00
Amount Chargeable		'	l Seven I	Hundred T	wenty Two	Only			E.	& 0.E
HSN/SAC	-	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS	Тс	otal
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Αποι	unt Tax A	mount
2701		81,735.00	2.50%	2,043.3		2,043.38	400/MT	17,900		986.76
Tax Amount (in wor	otal ds) :	81,735.00 INR Twen Only	ty One T	2,043.3		2,043.38	and Seve	17,900 enty Si		<u>986.76</u>
Company's PAN		: AABCI	M1378B							
1 2						for Maharashtr				

MSMC CE	aharashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rn ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 15 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WCI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819044 lier's Ref. 193167FD012 r's Order No. 2193167FS00	111 31 01 295 31 Da	ated -Oct-2 her Re .10.20 ated Sep-2	feren <b>)18</b>	
PAN/IT No		91J1ZC J	7						
SI D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WCD193167FS COAL	S00850			2701	24.78 MT	3,042.78	MT		75,400.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		1,885.00 1,885.00 9,912.00
			Total		24.78 MT			₹8	39,082.00
Amount Chargeable (in INR Eighty Nine		hty Two	Only						E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount
2701	75,400.00	2.50%	1,885.0		1,885.00	400/MT	9,912		13,682.00
Tota			1,885.0	- 1 1	1,885.00		9,912	2.00	13,682.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration_					ghty Two On		- 0		
We declare that this the goods described and correct.					for Maharashtr	ra State Minin	g Corp l	Ltd (C	oal Dist)

Prisi & Prashant Industries       PP BALLAPUR         PP BALLAPUR NDUSTRIES LTD, BALLAPUR       DIST CHANDRAPUR         DIST CHANDRAPUR       SSTIN/UIN : 27AACFP1167F12F         PANIT NO : AACFP1167F       ACFP1167F         Sature Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Mathematical Mathematical Maharashtra, Code : 27         Mathematical Ma											
Image: Second		Maharas	shtra State Minin	ng Corp Ltd ((	Coal Dist)					0010	
Mile         Mile <th< td=""><td></td><td>Plot N</td><td>lo 7, Ajni S</td><td>q,</td><td>5</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th<>		Plot N	lo 7, Ajni S	q,	5						
MSMC         City Unit 0000MH1973SSC01700is Contact: 0712-2253205         Dated 6-Sep-2018           Buyer's Order No. WWCD193167FS00851         Dated 6-Sep-2018           Priti & Prashant Industries PMLARPUR NOUSTRESLTD, BALLARPUR DIST CHANDRAPUR SSTIN/UIN : 27AACFP1167F12F PAN/IT No : AACFP1167F State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         MSN/SAC         Quantity         Rate         per         Amount           M         Description of Goods         HSN/SAC         Quantity         Rate         per         Amount           M         Description of Goods         HSN/SAC         Quantity         Rate         per         Amount           M         Description of Goods         HSN/SAC         Quantity         Rate         per         Amount           MCD193167FS00851 COAL         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS         2701         33.55 MT         3,042.62         MT         1,02,080.00           mount Chargeable (in words)         Total         Total         33.55 MT         3,042.62         MT         1,02,060.00           mount Chargeable (in words)         Total         Total         33.55 MT         3,042.62         MT         1,20,604.00           mount Chargeable (in words)         Total         Total         33.55 MT         3,042.62         Total         7,1,20,604.00           MT		GSTIN	N/UIN: 27AA	ABCM137	8B1ZS						00(0)
E-Mail: gmo@msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in Buyer         WCD193167FS00851         6-Sep-2018           Auyer         Friti & Prashant Industries PRILARPUR NDISTRIS ID BALLARPUR DIST CHANDRAPUR SSTINUIN : 27AACFP1167F State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Mit Prashant Industries Prantike Manarashtra, Code : 27           Image: Multiple Mathematic Maharashtra, Code : 27         Mit Prashant Industries Description of Goods         HSN/SAC         Quantity         Rate         per         Amount           Image: Multiple Mathematic Maharashtra, Code : 27         2701         33.55 MT         3,042.62         MT         1,02,080.00           Image: Multiple Mathematic Mathemati	MSMC	CIN: L	J10100MH1	973SGC0							
Prisi       Prashant Industries         PP BALARPUR NOUSTRIES ID, BALARPUR       DIST CHANDRAPUR         DIST CHANDRAPUR       SSTIN/UIN : 27AACFP1167F12F         PAN/IT No : AACFP1167F       AACFP1167F         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27       Amount         M       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         M       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         M       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         M       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         VCD193167FS00851       INPUT CGST       2701       33.55 MT       3,042.62       MT       1,02,080.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       CESS       400       Unit       2,552.00       2,552.00         unount Chargeable (in words)       Total       Total       33.55 MT       3,042.62       MT       1,02,060.00         wrount Chargeable (in words)       Total       Total       33.55 MT       1,040.00       E.8 O.1         MR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only       E.8 O.1       NAMount       E.8		E-Mai	il : gmo@m	smc.gov	.in	WCD	193167FS00	851 6	-Sep-2	018	
IPP BALLARPUR INDUSTRIES LTD, BALLARPUR         DIST CHANDRAPUR         SSTIN/UIN       : 27AACFP1167F1ZF         SAN/IT NO       : AACFP1167F         State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Imp BallaRPUR       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         Imp BallarPUR       Maharashtra, Code : 27       2701       33.55 MT       3,042.62       MT       1,02,080.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT CGST       2701       33.55 MT       3,042.62       MT       1,02,080.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       CESS       2701       33.55 MT       3,042.62       MT       1,02,080.00         Mathematic Coal       INPUT CGST       CESS       400       Unit       2,552.00       2,552.00         Mathematic Coal       Total       Total       33.55 MT       3,042.62       MT       1,02,080.00         Mathematic Coal       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2,552.00       400       Unit       2,552.00       2,552.00       1,3,420.00         MR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only       Imathematic Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         MR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Coal	Buyer					_					
DIST CHANDRAPUR SSTIVUIN       : 27AACFP1167F12F         SAN/IT No       : AACFP1167F         State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Image: State Name       : State Name         Image: State Namount       : State Name      <											
SSTIN/UIN       : 27AACFP1167F12F         AN/IT No       : AACFP1167F         State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Image: State Name       : Image: State Name         Image: State Name       : Image: State Name         Image: State Name       : Image: State St											
PAN/IT No       : AACFP1167F         State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Image: State Name       Maharashtra, Code : 27         Image: State Name       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         Image: State Name       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         Image: State Name       Image: State Name       Image: State Name       Image: State Name       State Name       Per       Amount         Image: State Name       Image: State Name       Image: State Name       State Name       Rate       per       Amount         Image: State Name       Image: State Name       State Tax       Cess       Total       Total       Total       Total       Total       Tax Amount         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Total       1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       13,420.00       18,524.0         Total       Taxable <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>7F1ZF</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>				7F1ZF							
Image: Normal system         Description of Goods         HSN/SAC         Quantity         Rate         per         Amount           MCD193167FS00851 COAL         2701         33.55 MT         3,042.62         MT         1,02,080.00           COAL         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS         2701         33.55 MT         3,042.62         MT         1,02,080.00           unit         Total         33.55 MT         3,042.62         MT         1,02,080.00           unit         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS         a         400         unit         2,552.00           unit         Total         33.55 MT         3,042.62         MT         1,02,080.00           unit         Input SGST CESS         a         33.55 MT         3,042.62         MT         2,552.00           unit         Input SGST CESS         a         Amount         a         2,552.00         2,552.00           unount Chargeable (in words)         Total         33.55 MT         e         1,20,604.00           MR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only         E         & 0.01         e         6.02           HSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess         Total           Value         Rate	PAN/IT No										
MCD193167F\$00851       2701       33.55 MT       3,042.62       MT       1,02,080.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       MI       1,02,080.00         INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       Unit       2,552.00         13,420.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       13,420.00         Imput Chargeable (in words)       Total       33.55 MT       ₹ 1,20,604.00         Imput Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.1       E. & 0.1         NR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only       E. & 0.1         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.00         2701       1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.00	State Name	: Ma	aharashtra,	Code : 2	7						
MCD193167F\$00851       2701       33.55 MT       3,042.62       MT       1,02,080.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       MI       1,02,080.00         INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       Unit       2,552.00         13,420.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       13,420.00         Imput Chargeable (in words)       Total       33.55 MT       ₹ 1,20,604.00         Imput Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.1       E. & 0.1         NR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only       E. & 0.1         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.00         2701       1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.00											
MCD193167F\$00851       2701       33.55 MT       3,042.62       MT       1,02,080.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       MI       1,02,080.00         INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       Unit       2,552.00         13,420.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       13,420.00         Imput Chargeable (in words)       Total       33.55 MT       ₹ 1,20,604.00         Imput Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.1       E. & 0.1         NR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only       E. & 0.1         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.00         2701       1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.00											
MCD193167F\$00851       2701       33.55 MT       3,042.62       MT       1,02,080.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       MI       1,02,080.00         INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       Unit       2,552.00         13,420.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       13,420.00         Imput Chargeable (in words)       Total       33.55 MT       ₹ 1,20,604.00         Imput Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.1       E. & 0.1         NR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only       E. & 0.1         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.00         2701       1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.00											
MCD193167F\$00851       2701       33.55 MT       3,042.62       MT       1,02,080.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       MI       1,02,080.00         INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       Unit       2,552.00         13,420.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       13,420.00         Imput Chargeable (in words)       Total       33.55 MT       ₹ 1,20,604.00         Imput Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.1       E. & 0.1         NR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only       E. & 0.1         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.00         2701       1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.00											
MCD193167F\$00851       2701       33.55 MT       3,042.62       MT       1,02,080.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       MI       1,02,080.00         INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       Unit       2,552.00         13,420.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       13,420.00         Imput Chargeable (in words)       Total       33.55 MT       ₹ 1,20,604.00         Imput Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.1       E. & 0.1         NR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only       E. & 0.1         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.00         2701       1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.00											
WCD193167FS00851 COAL         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS         2701         33.55 MT         3,042.62         MT         1,02,080.00           INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS         INPUT SGST CESS         400         Unit         2,552.00         2,552.00         2,552.00         13,420.00           Imput Chargeable (in words)         Total         33.55 MT         33.55 MT         ₹ 1,20,604.00         E. & 0.1           NR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only         Kate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Total         701         1,02,080.00         2,552.00         2,552.00         13,420.00         18,524.0           2701         1,02,080.00         2,552.00         2,552.00         2,552.00         13,420.00         18,524.0	SI	Descri	iption of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       INPUT SGST       2,552.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       13,420.00       13,524.0       13,524.00	lo.										
INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       400       400       400       400       2,552.00         400       400       400       13,420.00         400       400       13,420.00       13,420.00         400       400       11,20,604.00       11,20,604.00         400       400       11,20,604.00       11,20,604.00         400       400       11,102,0604.00       11,102,0604.00         400       400       11,102,0604.00       11,102,0604.00         400       400       11,102,0604.00       11,102,0604.00         400       400       400       11,102,0604.00         400       400       400       11,102,0604.00         400       400       400       11,102,0604.00         400       400       400       400         400       400       400       400         400       400       400       400         400       400       400       400         400       400       400       400         400       400       400       400         400       400       400       400         400       400       400       400      4	1 WCD19316	7FS008	351			2701	33.55 MT	3,042.6	2 MT	1	,02,080.00
INPUT SGST CESS       Log       Log <thlog< th=""> <thlog< th="">       Log       <thlog< th=""></thlog<></thlog<></thlog<>	COAL										
INPUT SGST CESS       Log       Log <thlog< th=""> <thlog< th="">       Log       <thlog< th=""></thlog<></thlog<></thlog<>											
INPUT SGST CESS       Log       Log <thlog< th=""> <thlog< th="">       Log       <thlog< th=""></thlog<></thlog<></thlog<>											
CESS       400       Unit       13,420.00         400       Unit       13,420.00         100       13,420.00         100       113,420.00         100       113,420.00         100       113,420.00         100       113,420.00         100       113,420.00         100       113,420.00         100       113,420.00         1100       1100         1100 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>											
Total       33.55 MT       ₹ 1,20,604.00         umount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.1         NR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only       E. & O.1         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       1,02,080.00       2.50%       2,552.00       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.0         Total       1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       13,420.00       18,524.0				INPC				10	0 11-14		•
Immount Chargeable (in words)         E. & O.I           NR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only         E. & O.I           HSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess         Total           Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax Amount           2701         1,02,080.00         2.50%         2,552.00         2,552.00         400/MT         13,420.00         18,524.0           Total         1,02,080.00         2,552.00         2,552.00         13,420.00         18,524.0					CL33			40			13,420.00
Immount Chargeable (in words)         E. & O.I           NR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only         E. & O.I           HSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess         Total           Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax Amount           2701         1,02,080.00         2.50%         2,552.00         2,552.00         400/MT         13,420.00         18,524.0           Total         1,02,080.00         2,552.00         2,552.00         13,420.00         18,524.0											
NR One Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Four Only           HSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess         Total           Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax Amount           2701         1,02,080.00         2.50%         2,552.00         2,552.00         400/MT         13,420.00         18,524.0           Total         1,02,080.00         2,552.00         2,552.00         2,552.00         13,420.00         18,524.0											
HSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess         Total           Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax Amount </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Total</td> <td></td> <td>33.55 MT</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>₹1,</td> <td>20,604.00</td>					Total		33.55 MT			₹1,	20,604.00
Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax Amount           2701         1,02,080.00         2.50%         2,552.00         2.50%         2,552.00         400/MT         13,420.00         18,524.0           Total         1,02,080.00         2,5552.00         2,552.00         2,552.00         13,420.00         18,524.0	Amount Chargeable	e (in words	s)		Total		33.55 MT			<b>₹1</b> ,	
2701       1,02,080.00       2.50%       2,552.00       2.50%       2,552.00       400/MT       13,420.00       18,524.0         Total       1,02,080.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       2,552.00       13,420.00       18,524.0	U U		<i>.</i>	nd Six Hu		ur Only	33.55 MT			₹1,	
Total         1,02,080.00         2,552.00         2,552.00         13,420.00         18,524.0	NR One Lakh	n Twent	ty Thousar		undred Fo			Ce	ess	₹1,	E. & O.E
	INR One Lakh	n Twent	t <b>y Thousar</b> Faxable Value	Cent	undred Fo ral Tax Amount	Stat Rate	e Tax Amount		1		E. & O.E
Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eighteen Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Four Only	INR One Lakh HSN/SAC	Twent	ty Thousar Faxable Value 1,02,080.00	Cent Rate	undred Fo ral Tax Amount 2,552.0	Stat           Rate           00         2.50%	e Tax Amount 2,552.00	Rate	Amou 13,420	int ).00	E. & O.E Total Tax Amount 18,524.00
	INR One Lakh HSN/SAC 2701	Twent	ty Thousar Faxable Value 1,02,080.00	Cent Rate	undred Fo ral Tax Amount 2,552.0	Stat           Rate           00         2.50%	e Tax Amount 2,552.00	Rate	Amou 13,420	int ).00	E. & O Total Tax Amour 18,524.0
	NR One Lakh HSN/SAC 2701 1	Twent	ty Thousar Faxable Value 1,02,080.00	Cent Rate 2.50%	undred Fo ral Tax Amount 2,552.0 2,552.0	Stat           Rate           00         2.50%           00         0	e Tax Amount 2,552.00 <b>2,552.00</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 13,420	int ).00	E. & O.E Total Tax Amount 18,524.00
	NR One Lakh HSN/SAC 2701	Twent	ty Thousar Faxable Value 1,02,080.00	Cent Rate 2.50%	undred Fo ral Tax Amount 2,552.0 2,552.0	Stat           Rate           00         2.50%           00         0	e Tax Amount 2,552.00 <b>2,552.00</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 13,420	int ).00	E. & O.E Total Tax Amount 18,524.00
	INR One Lakh HSN/SAC 2701	Twent	ty Thousar Faxable Value 1,02,080.00	Cent Rate 2.50%	undred Fo ral Tax Amount 2,552.0 2,552.0	Stat           Rate           00         2.50%           00         0	e Tax Amount 2,552.00 <b>2,552.00</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 13,420	int ).00	E. & O.E Total Tax Amount 18,524.00
	INR One Lakh HSN/SAC 2701	Twent	ty Thousar Faxable Value 1,02,080.00	Cent Rate 2.50%	undred Fo ral Tax Amount 2,552.0 2,552.0	Stat           Rate           00         2.50%           00         0	e Tax Amount 2,552.00 <b>2,552.00</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 13,420	int ).00	E. & O.E Total Tax Amount 18,524.00
Company's PAN : AABCM1378B	INR One Lakh HSN/SAC 2701 Tax Amount (in wo	Twent 1 <b>Fotal 1</b> rds) :	ty Thousar Taxable Value 1,02,080.00 1,02,080.00 I,02,080.00 INR Eighte	Cent Rate 2.50% een Thou	undred Fo ral Tax Amount 2,552.0 2,552.0	Stat           Rate           00         2.50%           00         0	e Tax Amount 2,552.00 <b>2,552.00</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 13,420	int ).00	E. & O.E Total Tax Amount 18,524.00
	INR One Lakh HSN/SAC 2701 Tax Amount (in wo	Twent 1 <b>Fotal 1</b> rds) :	ty Thousar Taxable Value 1,02,080.00 1,02,080.00 I,02,080.00 INR Eighte	Cent Rate 2.50% een Thou	undred Fo ral Tax Amount 2,552.0 2,552.0	Stat           Rate           00         2.50%           00         0	e Tax Amount 2,552.00 <b>2,552.00</b>	Rate 400/MT Only	Amou 13,420 <b>13,420</b>		E. & O.E Total Tax Amount 18,524.00 18,524.00
Declaration	INR One Lakh HSN/SAC 2701 Tax Amount (in wo Company's PAN Declaration We declare that	Twent T I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ty Thousar Faxable Value 1,02,080.00 1,02,080.00 INR Eighte : AABCI bice shows th	Cent Rate 2.50% een Thou M1378B	undred Fo ral Tax Amount 2,552.0 2,552.0 usand Five	Stat           Rate           00         2.50%           00         0	e Tax Amount 2,552.00 <b>2,552.00</b>	Rate 400/MT Only	Amou 13,420 <b>13,420</b>		E. & O.E Total Tax Amount 18,524.00 18,524.00
Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         Ve declare that this invoice shows the actual price of he goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	INR One Lakh HSN/SAC 2701 Tax Amount (in wo Company's PAN Declaration_ We declare that	Twent T I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ty Thousar Faxable Value 1,02,080.00 1,02,080.00 INR Eighte : AABCI bice shows th	Cent Rate 2.50% een Thou M1378B	undred Fo ral Tax Amount 2,552.0 2,552.0 usand Five	Stat           Rate           00         2.50%           00         0	e Tax Amount 2,552.00 <b>2,552.00</b>	Rate 400/MT Only	Amou 13,420 <b>13,420</b>		E. & O.E Total Tax Amount 18,524.00 18,524.00

MSMC CC	hanikarm Bhav ot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m	van lagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WCI Buye	LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193167FD012 r's Order No.	113 3 267 3	<b>1-Oct-2</b> Other Re <b>1.10.20</b> Dated	feren <b>)18</b>	
LAPALLI ROAD HANDRAPUR STIN/UIN : AN/IT No :	, BALLARPUR, 27AACCS407 AACCS4074F	74P1ZT	7						
D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
WCD193167FS COAL	600852			2701	39.31 MT	3,042.7	4 MT		1,19,610.00
		INP	UT SGST CESS			40	00 Unit		2,990.25 2,990.25 15,724.00 0.50
			Total		39.31 MT			₹ 1	,41,315.00
nount Chargeable (in	words)				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	E. & O.E
R One Lakh Fo	orty One Thou	sand Thi	ree Hundro	ed Fifteen C	Only				
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat		Ce	ess		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate			Tax Amount
'01 Teta		2.50%				400/MT			21,704.50 <b>21,704.50</b>
	INR Twen	-		- 1 - 1		d Fifty pa			
claration e declare that this	invoice shows t and that all par				for Maharashti	ra State Mini	ng Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
	MSMC In the second seco	Khanikarm Bhav         Plot No 7, Ajni S         Wardha Road, N         GSTIN/UIN: 27AJ         State Name : Maha         CIN: U10100MH1         Contact : 0712-2         E-Mail : gmo@n         www.msmc.gov         Iver         ima Manufacturing Pvt Ltd         LAPALLI ROAD, BALLARPUR,         HANDRAPUR         STIN/UIN : 27AACCS40741         ate Name : Maharashtra,         Description of God         WCD193167FS00852         COAL         Nount Chargeable (in words)         R One Lakh Forty One Thou         HSN/SAC       Taxable         Value         01       1,19,610.00         Total       1,19,610.00         x Amount (in words) : INR Twen         ompany's PAN : AABC         claration_         e declare that this invoice shows to	Khanikarm Bhawan Plot No 7. Ajni Sq, Wardha Road, Nagpur- 1 GSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B claration_         MSMC       Maharashtra, C CONTACT: 0712-2253205 E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in         Wyer       Ima Manufacturing Pvt Ltd         LAPALLI ROAD, BALLARPUR, HANDRAPUR       E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in         STIN/UIN       : 27AACCS4074P1ZT         AN/IT No       : AACCS4074P         ate Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 2         WCD193167FS00852       INPI         COAL       INPI         INPI       INPI         INPI       F         Anount Chargeable (in words)       R         R One Lakh Forty One Thousand Thi       HSN/SAC         Total       1,19,610.00         x Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty One T         ompany's PAN       : AABCM1378B         claration_       e declare that this invoice shows the actual	Plot No 7, Ajni Sq. Wareha Road, Nagpur- 15 GSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B1225 State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 CiN: U10100MH1973SGC017008 Contact : 0712-2253205 E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in         wyer         indext : 0712-2253205 E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in         wyer         indext : 0712-2253205 E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in         www.msmc.gov.in         iver         find the provide th	Image: Constraints of the second stress of the second strese of the second stress of the second stress o	Khanikarm Bhawian Pior No. 7, Ajni Sq. Wardha Read., Nagpur-15 GSTINUUIN: 27AABCM 13 Cobi 22 BCNN: U10100MH1973SGC017008 Contact: 0712-2253205 E-Mail: gmo@msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in       Supplier's Ref. WCD193167F500         wgr ima Manufacturing Pvt Ltd LAPALLI ROAD, BALLARPUR, HANDRAPUR STIN/UIN : 27AACCS4074P1ZT AN/IT No : AACCS4074P1ZT AN/IT No : AACCS4074P ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27       HSN/SAC       Quantity         WCD193167FS00852 COAL       Z701       39.31 MT         WCD193167FS00852 COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       39.31 MT         WCD193167FS00852 COAL       Total       39.31 MT         WCD193167FS00852 COAL       Total       39.31 MT         WCD193167FS00852 COAL       Total       39.31 MT         WCD193167FS00852 COAL       Z701       39.31 MT         WCD193167FS00852 COAL       Total       39.31 MT         WCD193167FS00852 COAL       Z701       39.31 MT         WCD193167FS00852 COAL       Z701       39.31 MT         WUT CAST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       39.31 MT         Word Chargeable (in words)       Total       39.31 MT         R One Lakh Forty One Thousand Three Hundred Fifteen Only       39.31 MT         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Zamount         Yalue       Rate Amount       Rate Amount         Yalue       Rate Amount <td>Image: Name: State Stat</td> <td>Image: Section of Amisers       State Tax       COALDIS181904113       31-Oct-2         Image: Section of Amisers       State Tax       Coal Dis181904113       31-Oct-2         Image: Section of Amisers       State Tax       Coal Dis181904113       31-Oct-2         Image: Section of Amisers       State Tax       Coal Dis181904113       31-Oct-2         Image: Section of Context: Coll 2012       State Tax       Dated       Oct-2         Image: Section of Cools       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per         Image: Section of Cools       Image: Section of Se</td> <td>Without Starm Bit Bit Bit Bit And Starm Starm Bit Bit Bit And Star Starm Starm Starm Bit Bit And Star Starm Stare Stare</td>	Image: Name: State Stat	Image: Section of Amisers       State Tax       COALDIS181904113       31-Oct-2         Image: Section of Amisers       State Tax       Coal Dis181904113       31-Oct-2         Image: Section of Amisers       State Tax       Coal Dis181904113       31-Oct-2         Image: Section of Amisers       State Tax       Coal Dis181904113       31-Oct-2         Image: Section of Context: Coll 2012       State Tax       Dated       Oct-2         Image: Section of Cools       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per         Image: Section of Cools       Image: Section of Se	Without Starm Bit Bit Bit Bit And Starm Starm Bit Bit Bit And Star Starm Starm Starm Bit Bit And Star Starm Stare

MS	SMC Co	harashtra State Minin manikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 pntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, agpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WCI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193167FD012 r's Order No. 0193167FS00	114 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 268 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated -Sep-2	feren <b>)18</b>	
INDUS DIST GSTI PAN/	vhan Tile & F STRIAL ESTAT CHANDRAP N/UIN : IT No :	Pipe Industrie E, MUL ROAD, UR 27AAAFC964 AAAFC9641E Maharashtra,	1D1ZN	7						
SI No.	De	escription of Goc	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WC	CD193167FS COAL	00853			2701	25.12 MT	3,042.60	) MT		76,430.00
			INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			400	) Unit		1,910.75 1,910.75 10,048.00 0.50
				Total		25.12 MT			₹ 9	90,300.00
	t Chargeable (in v Ninety Thous	words) sand Three Hu	undred O	only					1	E. & O.E
HS	SN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount
2701		76,430.00	2.50%	1,910.7		1,910.75	400/MT	10,048		13,869.50
	Totaj nount (in words) pany's PAN			1,910.7 sand Eigh	- 1 1	1,910.75 Sixty Nine a	nd Fifty pa	10,048 lise Or		13,869.50
Declara We de	ation_ eclare that this oods described	invoice shows the and that all part	he actual p			for Maharasht	ra State Minir			<b>oal Dist)</b> rised Signatory

hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S Yardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m	van q, agpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193225FD022 r's Order No.	115 3 <sup>4</sup> 0 <sup>7</sup> 232 3 <sup>4</sup> Da	1-Oct-2 ther Ref 1.10.20 ated	feren 18	
AAACO4376N	١	7						
escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
600865			2701	213.00 MT	2,060.56	6 MT		4,38,900.00
					400	) Unit		10,972.50 10,972.50 85,200.00
		Total		213.00 MT			₹5.	,46,045.00
		_		1 1				E. & O.E
		-	-	to Tax	Co			Total
Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	1	Int	Tax Amount
4,38,900.00	2.50%		50 2.50%	10,972.50	400/MT			1,07,145.00
4,38,900.00		10,972.5	50	10,972.50		85,200	.00	1,07,145.00
: AABCI	M1378B	price of		-			Ltd (C	oal Dist)
								rised Signatory
	hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov. 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3	hanikarm Bhawan lot No 7, Ajni Sq, /ardha Road, Nagpur- 1: STIN/UIN: 27AABCM137 iate Name : Maharashtra, Cd ontact : 0712-2253205 -Mail : gmo@msmc.gov ww.msmc.gov.in 2 2 27AAACO4376N1ZY : AAACO4376N : Maharashtra, Code : 2 escription of Goods 500865 5008 500	lot No 7, Ajni Sq, /ardha Road, Nagpur- 15 STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S iate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 IN: U10100MH1973SGC017008 ontact : 0712-2253205 -Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in ww.msmc.gov.in el 2 27AAACO4376N1ZY : AAACO4376N : Maharashtra, Code : 27 escription of Goods S00865 INPUT CGST INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Total words) Drty Six Thousand Forty Five Onl Taxable Central Tax Value Rate Amount 4,38,900.00 2.50% 10,972.5 4,38,900.00 10,972.5 INR One Lakh Seven Thousa	Analikarm Bhawan       COA         Nanikarm Bhawan       COA         Nartha Road, Nagpur-15       Supp         STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S       Supp         STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S       Supp         STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S       Supp         Maharashtra, Code : 27       WNI         Buye       WNI         Buye       WNI         Strin/UIN: 27AABCM1376N12Y       AAACO4376N         * AAACO4376N       HSN/SAC         S00865       2701         INPUT CGST       INPUT CGST         INPUT SGST       CESS         S00865       2701         INPUT SGST       CESS         Vords)       Total         words)       Taxable       Central Tax       Sta         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate         4,38,900.00       10,972.50       2.50%       10,972.50         :       INR One Lakh Seven Thousand One Hu       :         :       INR Cone Lakh Seven Thousand One Hu       :         :       invoice shows the actual price of       :	hanikarm Bhawan lot No 7, Ajni Sq. /ardha Road, Nagpur- 15 STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1373B12S ate Name: Maharashtra, Code : 27 iN: U10100MH1973S205C017008 ontact : 0712-2253205 -Mail: gmo@msmc.gov.in ww.msmc.gov.in       COALDIS181904: Supplier's Ref. WN1193225F5002         Bl       :       27AAACO4376N12Y : AAACO4376N       WIN193225FS00         escription of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity         S00865       2701       213.00 MT         S00865       2701       213.00 MT         inspective Control in the second	COALDIS181904115 Supplier's Ref. Supplier's Ref. WNI193225FD02232 Supplier's Ref. WNI193225FD0232 Supplier's Ref. Supplier's Ref. WNI193225FD0232 Supplier's Ref. WNI193225FD0232 Supplier's Ref. Supplier's Ref. Supplie	COALDIS181904115       31-Oct.2         Gardha Road, Nagour- 15       Supplief's Ref.         Sardha Road, Nagour- 15       Whi193225FD02232         Sardha Road, Nagour- 15       Supplief's Ref.         WiN193225FD02232       Dated         WiN193225FS00865       Dated         WW.msmc.gov.in       Dated         WW.TSRC.gov.in       WND193225FS00865         WND193225FS00865       Dated         WND193225FS00865       Dated         S00865       2701       213.00 MT       2,060.56       MT         INPUT CGST       INPUT CGST       400       Unit         INPUT SGST       2701       213.00 MT       2,060.56       MT         Vords)       Total       213.00 MT       2,060.56       <	COALDIS181904115       31-Oct-2018         Gridha Road, Nagpur-15       31-Oct-2018         Supplier's Ref.       Other Referen         WNID3225FD02232       31.10.2018         Buyer's Order No.       Dated         Marcha Road, Nagpur-15       31-Oct-2018         Supplier's Ref.       WNID3225FD02232         Buyer's Order No.       Dated         Marcha Road, Nagpur-15       31.10.2018         Buyer's Order No.       Dated         Marcha Road, Nagpur-15       Supplier's Ref.         WWID193225FD02232       31.10.2018         Buyer's Order No.       Dated         Marcha Road, Nagpur-15       Supplier's Ref.         Multi-22253206       Dated         Processor       Processor         Supplier's Ref.       WND193225FD0265         Supplier's Ref.       WND193225FS00865         Supplier's Ref.       WND193225FS00865         Supplier's Ref.       YND193225FS00865         Supplier's Ref.       <

MSMC CL	harashtra State Minir nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193225FD022 r's Order No. D193225FS00	116 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 237 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated -Sep-2	ferenc <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
PAN/IT No :		94M1ZX M	7						
SI De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND193225FS</b> <i>COAL</i>	600887			2701	249.00 MT	2,060.64	MT	5	,13,100.00
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		12,827.50 12,827.50 99,600.00
			Total		249.00 MT			₹ 6,:	38,355.00
Amount Chargeable (in	-								E. & O.E
INR Six Lakh Thi				-	-				
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	1		Total
2701	Value 5,13,100.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 12,827.5	Rate 50 2.50%	Amount 12,827.50	Rate 400/MT	Amou 99,600		Tax Amount 1,25,255.00
Tota		2.3076	12,827.5		12,827.50	400/1011	99,600		1,25,255.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this		M1378B	-	housand T	wo Hundred			Ltd (Co	pal Dist)
the goods described and correct.									ised Signatory

MSMC CIII	narashtra State Minin nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m vw.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193283FD023 r's Order No. 0193283FS00	117 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 342 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated -Sep-2	ferenc <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
PAN/IT No :		1	7						
SI De	scription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND193283FS</b> <i>COAL</i>	00893			2701	59.00 MT	2,060.68	в мт	1	,21,580.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		3,039.50 3,039.50 23,600.00
			Total		59.00 MT			₹1.	51,259.00
Amount Chargeable (in v	vords)								E. & O.E
INR One Lakh Fif	ty One Thous	and Two	Hundred	Fifty Nine (	Only				
HSN/SAC	Taxable	1	ral Tax		te Tax	Ce			Total
2701	Value 1,21,580.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 3,039.5	Rate 50 2.50%	Amount 3,039.50	Rate 400/MT	Amou 23,600		Tax Amount 29,679.00
Total	1,21,580.00	2.30%	3,039.5 3,039.5		3,039.50 3,039.50	400/1011	23,600		29,679.00 29,679.00
Tax Amount (in words) : Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this	: AABCI	M1378B	price of	Six Hundre	d Seventy N		ng Corp	Ltd (Co	Dal Dist)
the goods described and correct.	and that all part	ticulars are	e true					Authori	ised Signatory

MSMC CIII	narashtra State Minir anikarm Bhav ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA te Name: Maha N: U10100MH1 ntact: 0712-2 Mail: gmo@m vw.msmc.gov.	van q, ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 Ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193225FD022 r's Order No. 0193225FS00	118 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 241 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated -Sep-2	feren <b>)18</b>	
PAN/IT No :		24D1Z6 D	7						
SI De	scription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WND193225FS Coal	00894			2701	89.00 MT	2,060.67	7 MT	-	1,83,400.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	0 Unit		4,585.00 4,585.00 35,600.00
			Total		89.00 MT			₹ <b>2</b> ,	28,170.00
Amount Chargeable (in v INR Two Lakh Tw	-	ousand	One Hund	Ired Sevent	v Only				E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	1	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount
2701	1,83,400.00	2.50%	4,585.0	00 2.50%	4,585.00	400/MT	35,600	0.00	44,770.00
Tota	1,83,400.00		4,585.0	00	4,585.00		35,600	0.00	44,770.00
Tax Amount (in words): Company's PAN	INR Forty		ousand Se	even Hundr	ed Seventy (	Only			
Declaration We declare that this the goods described and correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Minir			oal Dist) rised Signatory
		This		er Generated	Invoine				

MSMC C	harashtra State Minir nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193222FD021 r's Order No. D193222FS00	119 3 <sup>4</sup> 0 <sup>1</sup> 185 3 <sup>4</sup> Di	ated I-Oct-2 ther Re I.10.2( ated Sep-2	feren <b>)18</b>	
PAN/IT No :		6	7						
SI Di	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND193222FS</b> COAL	600855			2701	136.00 MT	3,012.65	5 MT	4	4,09,720.00
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		10,243.00 10,243.00 54,400.00
Amount Chargeable (in			Total		136.00 MT			₹ <b>4</b> ,	<b>84,606.00</b> E. & O.E
INR Four Lakh E				-					<b>T</b> ( )
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Cent Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	ss Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount
2701	4,09,720.00	2.50%	10,243.0		10,243.00	400/MT	54,400		74,886.00
Tota			10,243.0		10,243.00		54,400		74,886.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u>		M1378B		i Eight Huh	dred Eighty S		g Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
We declare that this the goods described							a coih	(0	

MSMC C	aharashtra State Mini hanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rn /ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 trashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 tismc.gov	5 78B1ZS 50de : 27 5017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904120 Supplier's Ref. WNI193283FD02344 Buyer's Order No. WND193283FS00885			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>7-Sep-2018</b>			
PAN/IT No		<	7								
SI C	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WND193283F</b> COAL	S00885			2701	62.00 MT	2,060.65	5 MT		1,27,760.00		
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		3,194.00 3,194.00 24,800.00		
			Total		62.00 MT			₹1	58,948.00		
Amount Chargeable (in	-			1	1	I	1	<u></u>	E. & O.E		
INR One Lakh F				1							
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Cent Rate	ral Tax Amount	-	te Tax Amount	Ce	ss Amou	int	Total Tax Amount		
2701	1,27,760.00	2.50%	3,194.(	Rate 00 2.50%	3,194.00	Rate 400/MT	24,800		31,188.00		
Tota		2.0070	3,194.0		3,194.00	100,111	24,800		31,188.00		
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration We declare that thi	: AABC	M1378B	price of	ne Hundrec	I Eighty Eigh		g Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)		
the goods describe and correct.	d and that all par	ticulars ar	e true		Invoice			Autho	rised Signatory		

MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Cor E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw t No 7, Ajni So rdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA e Name : Maha I: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.i	van q, agpur- 15 NBCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	Supp <b>WNI</b> Buye	COALDIS181904121           Supplier's Ref.           WNI193283FD02345           Buyer's Order No.           WND193283FS00886			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>7-Sep-2018</b>			
Buyer Chakradhar S LALA OLI, LOHIY DIST NAGPU GSTIN/UIN GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	(a maf R : 2 : 7	-		7								
SI No.	Des	cription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WND19328</b> COAL	3FS0	0886			2701	314.00 MT	2,060.57	MT		6,47,020.00		
				JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		16,175.50 16,175.50 1,25,600.00		
				Total		314.00 MT			₹8	,04,971.00		
Amount Chargeabl		-			I	1			,	E. & O.E		
NR Eight La	kh Fo				-	-						
HSN/SAC		Taxable	1	ral Tax	1	te Tax	Ce	1		Total		
2701		Value 6,47,020.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 16,175.5	Rate 50 2.50%	Amount 16,175.50	Rate 400/MT	Amou 1,25,600		Tax Amount 1,57,951.00		
	Total	6,47,020.00	2.0070	16,175.5		16,175.50		1,25,60		1,57,951.00		
Tax Amount (in wo Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that	N : this ir	: AABCI	M1378B	price of	nousand Ni	ne Hundred	-		Ltd (C	oal Dist)		
the goods desci and correct.									Autho	rised Signatory		

MSMC	laharashtra State Minin Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A4 State Name : Maha Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m vww.msmc.gov.	van q, agpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904122 Supplier's Ref. WNI193283FD02346 Buyer's Order No. WND193283FS00859			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>7-Sep-2018</b>			
Buyer Mohanlal Shank NEAR BANK OF INDIA, K DIST NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name		2C1ZX									
SI E	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WND193283F</b> COAL	S00859			2701	16.95 MT	2,060.77	MT		34,930.00		
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			400	) Unit		873.25 873.25 6,780.00 0.50		
			Total		16.95 MT			₹4	3,457.00		
Amount Chargeable (ir				I			1	1	E. & O.E		
INR Forty Three				-	T						
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce			Total		
2701	Value 34,930.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 873.2	Rate 25 2.50%	Amount 873.25	Rate 400/MT	Amou 6,780		Tax Amount 8,526.50		
Tot		2.00 /0	873.		873.25 873.25	<del>4</del> 00/1011	6,780		8,526.50 8,526.50		
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration_ We declare that thi		M1378B		Indred Twe	nty Six and F		_	Ltd (C	oal Dist)		
the goods describe and correct.								Author	ised Signatory		

MSMC	Kh Plo Wa GS Sta CIN Co E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA te Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m /w.msmc.gov.	van q, agpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904123 Supplier's Ref. WNI193225FD02224 Buyer's Order No. WND193225FS00890			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>7-Sep-2018</b>			
Buyer NIFTY CHEI 50-51, BAJII NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	PRABH :			7								
SI No.	De	scription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount			
1 <b>WND193</b> 2 COAL	225FS(	00890			2701	351.00 MT	2,060.5	7 MT	7,23,260	0.00		
				JT CGST JT SGST CESS			40	00 Unit	18,08 <sup>.</sup> 18,08 <sup>.</sup> 1,40,400	1.50		
				Total		351.00 MT			₹ 8,99,823	.00		
Amount Chargea		ords) nety Nine Th	ousand	Eight Hun	dred Twent	y Three Only	/		E. 8	& 0.E		
HSN/SAC		Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	С	ess	Tota	al		
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt Tax Am	ount		
2701		7,23,260.00	2.50%	18,081.5		18,081.50	400/MT					
Tax Amount (in ) Company's P,	,	7,23,260.00 INR One L : AABCI		18,081.5	1	18,081.50 ive Hundred	Sixty Th	1,40,400 ee Onl⊻	i	<u></u>		
<u>Declaration</u> We declare th	at this i	invoice shows the and that all part	he actual p			for Maharasht	ra State Min					
and conect					1				Authorised Signa			

MSMC CI CI CC	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m vw.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 15 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904124 Supplier's Ref. WNI193283FD02329 Buyer's Order No. WND193283FS00891			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 7-Sep-2018			
PAN/IT No :		29L1ZG -	7								
51 De	escription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WND193283FS</b> <i>COAL</i>	00891			2701	292.85 MT	2,060.58	B MT		6,03,440.00		
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		15,086.00 15,086.00 1,17,140.00		
			Total		292.85 MT			₹7	,50,752.00		
Amount Chargeable (in v	-			I			I	1	E. & O.E		
NR Seven Lakh	-				-				<b>-</b> ( )		
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Cent Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	ss Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount		
2701	6,03,440.00	2.50%	15,086.0		15,086.00	400/MT	1,17,14		1,47,312.00		
Tota			15,086.0		15,086.00		1,17,14		1,47,312.00		
Fax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this	: AABCI	M1378B	-		hree Hundre			Ltd (C	coal Dist)		
the goods described and correct.											

MSMC	Iaharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A4 State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193283FD023 r's Order No. 0193283FS00	125 3 334 3	Dated <b>1-Oct-</b> Dther Re <b>1.10.20</b> Dated <b>7-Sep-2</b>	feren <b>)18</b>	
Buyer BSS MINES & M BUDHRAJA CENTRE, OPP LI NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	IINERALS PVT	LTD 56D1ZU D	7						
SI I	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND193283F</b> COAL	S00869			2701	306.00 MT	2,060.5	9 MT		6,30,540.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			40	00 Unit		15,763.50 15,763.50 1,22,400.00
			Total		306.00 MT			₹ <b>7</b>	,84,467.00
Amount Chargeable (i	n words)					<u> </u>	I		E. & O.E
NR Seven Lakh	Eighty Four T	housand	Four Hun	dred Sixty	Seven Only				
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	1	te Tax		ess		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701 <b>Tot</b>	6,30,540.00 al 6,30,540.00	2.50%	15,763.5 <b>15,763.</b> 5		15,763.50 <b>15,763.50</b>	400/MT	1,22,40		1,53,927.00 1,53,927.00
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN	): INR One L : AABC		y Three Th	ousand Ni	ne Hundred <sup>-</sup>	Twenty S	even O	nly	
Declaration We declare that th	s invoice shows t d and that all par				for Maharasht	ra State Min	ing Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
and correct.									

MSMC C	harashtra State Minin nanikarm Bhav ot No 7, Ajni S 'ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 'Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WBI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904126 Supplier's Ref. WBI193605FD02082 Buyer's Order No. WBD193605FS00892			018 erence(s) 18 118
Buyer <b>Farook Lime Wo</b> AT POST RAJUR DIST YAVATMAL GSTIN/UIN : PAN/IT No :	r <b>ks</b> , TAH WANI	85E1ZU	7					
SI Di	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 <b>WBD193605FS</b> <i>COAL</i>	600892			2701	50.71 MT	2,580.56	MT	1,30,860.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit	3,271.50 3,271.50 20,284.00
			Total		50.71 MT			₹ 1,57,687.00
Amount Chargeable (in				1	<u> </u>			E. & O.E
INR One Lakh Fi								
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent Rate	ral Tax		te Tax	Ce		Total
2701	Value 1,30,860.00	2.50%	Amount 3,271.5	Rate 50 2.50%	Amount 3,271.50	Rate 400/MT	Amou 20,284	
Tota			3,271.		3,271.50		20,204	
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u>	: AABC	M1378B		ight Hundre	ed Twenty Se		g Corp L	td (Coal Dist)
We declare that this the goods described and correct.							9 - VI P	

Amount Chargeable (in INR Six Lakh Thi HSN/SAC			r <b>ee Hundr</b> ral Tax		<b>ne Only</b> te Tax		ess		<b>34,331.00</b> <i>E.</i> & O. <i>E</i> Total
			rotai		-•			\ <b>U</b>	
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS cound Off		204.00 MT	40	0 Unit	3.0	13,160.25 13,160.25 81,600.00 0.50
1 <b>WBD193605F\$</b> COAL	600857			2701	204.00 MT	2,580.4	4 MT		5,26,410.00
SI Di No.	escription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
PAN/IT No :		32H1ZK H	7						
MSMC CC	ot No 7, Ajni S Yardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 •Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	WBI Buye	lier's Ref. 193605FD02( r's Order No. 0193605FS00	076 3	other Re <b>1.10.20</b> ated <b>-Sep-2</b>	018	ce(s)
	hanikarm Bhaw	/an	Coal Dist)		ce No. . <b>LDIS181904</b> ′		ated 1-Oct-2	2018	

MSMC	Maharashtra State Mini Khanikarm Bhay Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@n www.msmc.gov.	van Sq, Jagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WBI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904128 Supplier's Ref. WBI193615FD02171 Buyer's Order No. WBD193615FS00863			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 7-Sep-2018			
Buyer Mathuradas Ba AT POST RAJU DIST YAVATMA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	R, TAH WANI	Н	7								
SI Vo.	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 WBD193615 COAL	FS00863			2701	100.26 MT	2,090.56	6 MT	2	2,09,600.00		
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		5,240.00 5,240.00 40,104.00		
			Total		100.26 MT			₹2,	60,184.00		
Amount Chargeable (	-		a due d <b>F</b> ial	- <b>(</b> - <b>)</b>					E. & O.E		
HSN/SAC	Sixty Thousand		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce	ee		Total		
HON/SAC	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount		
2701	2,09,600.00	2.50%	5,240.0		5,240.00	400/MT	40,104		50,584.00		
Тс	tal 2,09,600.00		5,240.0	00	5,240.00		40,104	l.00	50,584.00		
Tax Amount (in word Company's PAN Declaration		Thousan M1378B	d Five Hu	ndred Eigh	ty Four Only						
We declare that th	nis invoice shows t ed and that all par				for Maharasht	ra State Minin	ig Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)		

MSMC	Kh: Plo Wa GS Sta CIN Co E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni So ardha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA te Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.i	van q, agpur- 1 NBCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp EBI1 Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 93615FD021 r's Order No. 0193615FS00	129 3 54 3	ated <b>1-Oct</b> -2 other Re <b>1.10.2(</b> pated -Sep-2	ferer <b>)18</b>	
Buyer Omsairam Si F 1,2,3, AND 8,9 JALANA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	t <b>eel 8</b> ,10 MIE :	Alloys Pvt L	<b>td</b> 82H1ZK 1	7						
SI No.	Des	scription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WBD1936</b> <sup>-</sup> <i>COAL</i>	15FS(	00862			2701	250.00 MT	2,090.6	0 MT		5,22,650.00
			INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Cound Off			40	0 Unit		13,066.25 13,066.25 1,00,000.00 0.50
Amount Chargeab		ords) <b>y Eight Thou</b> s	sand Sev	Total ven Hundr	ed Eighty	250.00 MT			₹6	<b>,48,783.00</b> E. & O.E
HSN/SAC		Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	ess		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount
2701		5,22,650.00	2.50%	13,066.2	25 2.50%	13,066.25	400/MT	1,00,00	0.00	1,26,132.50
Tax Amount (in w	Total	5,22,650.00 INR One L Only	akh Twe	13,066.2		13,066.25	Thirty Two	∣1,00,00 ס and F		<u>1,26,132.50</u> paise
Company's PA						for Maharasht	ra State Mini	ng Corn	Ltd (C	Coal Dist)
We declare that		nvoice shows the	ne actual p iculars are					ng oorp		

[	ISMC CL	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 phtact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	Supp <b>WNI</b> Buye	COALDIS181904130           Supplier's Ref.           WNI193222FD02176           Buyer's Order No.           WND193222FS00874			018 erence(s) 18 118
U-1 HIN NAC GS <sup>-</sup> PAI	sh Forgings P 38, MIDC Igana Road Gpur Tin/Uin : V/IT No :	vt.Ltd. 27AAACY049 AAACY04990 Maharashtra,		7					
SI No.	De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
	VND193222FS COAL	600874			2701	26.00 MT	3,012.6	9 MT	78,330.00
			INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit	1,958.25 1,958.25 10,400.00 0.50
				Total		26.00 MT			₹ 92,647.00
	unt Chargeable (in Ninety Two 1	words) Thousand Six	Hundred	l Forty Sev	ven Onlv	1 1			E. & O.E
	HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce	ess	Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	
270		78,330.00	2.50%	1,958.2		1,958.25	400/MT		
	Tota	l 78,330.00		1,958.2	25	1,958.25		10,400.	.00 14,316.50
Tax	Amount (in words)	INR Fourt	een Thoi	usand Thr	ee Hundred	l Sixteen and	l Fifty pai	se Only	
Con	npany's PAN		M1378B						
		invoice shows the shows th				for Maharashti	ra State Mini	ng Corp L	td (Coal Dist)
tho .			uvuru a dit						

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m vww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 asmc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904131 Supplier's Ref. WNI193283FD02327 Buyer's Order No. WND193283FS00868			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>7-Sep-2018</b>			
PAN/IT No		66G1ZH G	7								
SI D	escription of God	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WND193283F</b> COAL	S00868			2701	340.00 MT	2,060.59	MT	•	7,00,600.00		
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		17,515.00 17,515.00 1,36,000.00		
Amount Chargeable (in	words)		Total		340.00 MT			₹8	, <b>71,630.00</b> E. & O.E		
INR Eight Lakh \$		housand	Six Hund	red Thirty	Onlv				L. & U.L		
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	SS		Total		
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount		
2701	7,00,600.00	2.50%	17,515.0	0 2.50%	17,515.00	400/MT	1,36,00	0.00	1,71,030.00		
Tota	al 7,00,600.00		17,515.0	00	17,515.00		1,36,00	0.00	1,71,030.00		
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration_	: AABC				Thirty Only		- 0	141/2			
We declare that this the goods describe and correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Minin		Ltd (C Autho			

1	MSMC CI	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhav ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@rn ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904132 Supplier's Ref. WUI194501FD02532 Buyer's Order No. WUD194501FS00867			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 7-Sep-2018		
Ha Gl P/ GS P/	AN/IT No :	RALA	) 75L1ZC -	7							
SI No.	De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
	WUD194501FS COAL	600867			2701	41.00 MT	3,077.8	0 MT		1,26,190.00	
			INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		3,154.75 3,154.75 16,400.00 0.50	
				Total		41.00 MT			₹1	,48,900.00	
	nount Chargeable (in R One Lakh Fo		usand Ni	ine Hundro	ed Only					E. & O.E	
	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total	
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount	
27	01 <b>Tota</b>	1,26,190.00	2.50%	3,154.7		3,154.75 <b>3,154.75</b>	400/MT	16,400		22,709.50	
Сс	x Amount (in words) ompany's PAN claration			3,154.7		dred Nine an		ise On	ly	22,709.50	
We the	e declare that this goods described d correct.					for Maharashti	ra State Mini			rised Signatory	

	Maharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha	van q, lagpur- 1 \BCM137	5 8B1ZS	COA Supp	ce No. <b>\LDIS181904</b> Ilier's Ref. <b>194501FD025</b>	133 3 C	ated 1-Oct-2 Other Re 1.10.20	feren	
MSMC	CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	017008	Buye	r's Order No. D194501FS00	C	ated -Sep-2		
Buyer Hindustan Com C-10/1, MIDC, G BHANDARA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	posite Ltd	'3N1ZA N	7						
SI No.	Description of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WUD194501</b> COAL	-S00861			2701	178.00 MT	2,645.4	5 MT		4,70,890.00
		INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		11,772.25 11,772.25 71,200.00 0.50
			Total		178.00 MT			₹5.	65,635.00
Amount Chargeable (i	-	sand Six	Hundred	Thirty Five	Only			<u> </u>	E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Αποι		Tax Amount
2701 <b>To</b>	4,70,890.00 tal 4,70,890.00	2.50%	11,772.2 <b>11,772.</b> 2		11,772.25 <b>11,772.25</b>	400/MT	71,200		94,744.50 <b>94,744.50</b>
Tax Amount (in words			housand S	Seven Hund	dred Forty Fo	our and Fi	fty pais	se O	nly
Company's PAN		w1378B							
Declaration We declare that the the goods describe					for Maharashti	ra State Mini	ng Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
and correct.								Autho	rised Signatory

MSMC	Vaharashtra State Mini Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>194501FD025</b> r's Order No. <b>D194501FS00</b>	134 3 <sup>.</sup> 537 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated -Sep-2	ference(s) )18
Buyer Micromesh Min PLOT B-11, B12, MII DIST NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name		<	7					
SI No.	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 <b>WUD194501</b> <i>COAL</i>	-S00873			2701	168.00 MT	2,645.42	2 MT	4,44,430.00
		INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			400	0 Unit	11,110.75 11,110.75 67,200.00 0.5
			Total		168.00 MT			₹ 5,33,852.00
Amount Chargeable (i		ousand E	Eight Hund	dred Fifty T	wo Only			E. & O.I
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS	Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	
2701	4,44,430.00	2.50%	11,110.7		11,110.75	400/MT	67,200	
To Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN		-	11,110.7		11,110.75	ne and Fif	67,200 ty pais	i
Declaration We declare that the goods describe					for Maharashti	ra State Minir	ng Corp I	Ltd (Coal Dist)
and correct.								Authorised Signatory

MSMC	Maharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	Invoice No. <b>COALDIS181904135</b> Supplier's Ref. <b>WUI194513FD02698</b> Buyer's Order No. <b>WUD194513FS00881</b>			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 7-Sep-2018			
Nakoda Group PLOT NO 239, SOUTH OLI FACTORY AREA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	D BAGADGANJ, SMALL	8 8R1ZH R	7								
SI No.	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount			
1 <b>WUD194513F</b> COAL	FS00881			2701	18.08 MT	2,436.3	9 MT	44,050.00			
		INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit	1,101.2 1,101.2 7,232.0 0.5			
			Total		18.08 MT			₹ 53,485.00			
Amount Chargeable (i	-			I		I	I	E. & O.			
INR Fifty Three		r Hundre	d Eighty F	-							
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	1	Total			
0704	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou				
2701 <b>To</b>	44,050.00 tal 44,050.00	2.50%	1,101.2 <b>1,101.</b> 2		1,101.25 <b>1,101.25</b>	400/MT	7,232				
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN Declaration We declare that th		M1378B		ndred Thir	y Four and F		_	Ltd (Coal Dist)			
the goods describe and correct.								Authorised Signatory			

MSMC	Maharashtra State Min Khanikarm Bha Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, I GSTIN/UIN: 27A State Name : Mah CIN: U10100MH Contact : 0712- E-Mail : gmo@r www.msmc.gov	wan Sq, Nagpur- 19 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904136 Supplier's Ref. WUI194501FD02551 Buyer's Order No. WUD194501FS00882			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 7-Sep-2018			
Buyer Palak Ferro AI PLOT NO 148/2, VILL/ TAH SAONER GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	AGE KAOTHA (KILOD)	2	7								
SI No.	Description of Go	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WUD194501</b> COAL	FS00882			2701	185.75 MT	3,077.63	B MT	:	5,71,670.00		
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			40	) Unit		14,291.75 14,291.75 74,300.00 0.50		
Amount Chargeable	(in words) Seventy Four Th	nousand F	Total	red Fifty Fo	185.75 MT			₹6	<b>,74,554.00</b> E. & O.E		
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	SS		Total		
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	nt	Tax Amount		
2701 To	5,71,670.00 otal 5,71,670.00		14,291.7 <b>14,291.</b> 7		14,291.75 <b>14,291.75</b>	400/MT	74,300 <b>74,300</b>		1,02,883.50 1,02,883.50		
Tax Amount (in word Company's PAN	Only	Lakh Two CM1378B	) Thousan	d Eight Hu	ndred Eighty	Three and	d Fifty	pais	5e		
Declaration	. /										
We declare that t	his invoice shows bed and that all pa				for Maharashtr	ra State Minir	ng Corp I	.td (C	coal Dist)		
and correct.									rised Signatory		

MSMC	Aharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A/ State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. . <b>LDIS181904</b> : lier's Ref. <b>193210FD02(</b> r's Order No. <b>0193210FS00</b>	137 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 075 3 <sup>.</sup> D	Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>11-Sep-2018</b>			
Buyer BSS MINES & N BUDHRAJA CENTRE, OPP LI NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	IINERALS PVT	LTD 56D1ZU 0	7							
	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 <b>WND193210F</b> <i>COAL</i>	S00920			2701	153.00 MT	1,826.41	MT	:	2,79,440.00	
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		6,986.00 6,986.00 61,200.00	
			Total		153.00 MT			₹3	,54,612.00	
Amount Chargeable (in	n words)			I					E. & O.E	
INR Three Lakh	Fifty Four Tho	usand Si	ix Hundre	d Twelve O	nly					
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce			Total	
2701	Value 2,79,440.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 6,986.0	Rate 00 2.50%	Amount 6,986.00	Rate 400/MT	Amou 61,200		Tax Amount 75,172.00	
Tot		2.00/0	6,986.0		6,986.00		61,200		75,172.00	
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN Declaration We declare that th	: AABC	M1378B	orice of	One Hund	red Seventy		ng Corp	Ltd (C	Coal Dist)	
the goods describe and correct.	ed and that all par	ticulars are	e true					<u>Aut</u> ho	rised Signatory	
		This i	s a Comput	er Generated	Invoice					

MSMC	laharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193225FD022 r's Order No. D193225FS00	138 3 236 3	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 8-Sep-2018			
	vww.msmc.gov.	an BOF1ZC			<u>193223F300</u>	<b>1923</b>   0	-364-2	010		
SI I	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount		
1 <b>WND193225F</b> COAL	S00923			2701	275.00 MT	2,060.5	8 MT	5,66,660.00		
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			40	0 Unit	14,166.50 14,166.50 1,10,000.00		
			Total		275.00 MT			₹ 7,04,993.00		
Amount Chargeable (i	n words)							E. & O.E		
NR Seven Lakh	Four Thousan	d Nine H	lundred N	inety Three	Only					
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ess	Total		
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou			
2701 <b>Tot</b>	5,66,660.00 al 5,66,660.00	2.50%	14,166.5 <b>14,166.</b> 5		14,166.50 <b>14,166.50</b>	400/MT	1,10,000			
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN	INR One L : AABC		rty Eight T	housand T	hree Hundre	d Thirty T	hree O	nly		
Declaration We declare that th the goods describe					for Maharasht	ra State Mini	ng Corp I	Ltd (Coal Dist)		
and correct.										

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minir (hanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27AA tate Name : Maha SIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m /ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904139 Supplier's Ref. WNI193212FD02155 Buyer's Order No. WND193212FS00914			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>8-Sep-2018</b>			
PAN/IT No	OSPITAL, NEW RADHA	78J1Z8 J	7								
SI C	Description of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 WND193212F COAL	S00914			2701	541.00 MT	1,826.3	8 MT	ç	9,88,070.00		
		INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit	2	24,701.75 24,701.75 2,16,400.00 0.50		
			Total		541.00 MT			₹ 12	2,53,874.00		
Amount Chargeable (in	-	hausand		drad Sava				\ 14	E. & O.E		
INR Twelve Laki	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	•	ess		Total		
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount		
2701	9,88,070.00	2.50%	24,701.7		24,701.75	400/MT	2,16,40		2,65,803.50		
Tota	al 9,88,070.00		24,701.7	75	24,701.75		2,16,40	0.00	2,65,803.50		
Tax Amount (in words)			ty Five Th	ousand Eig	ht Hundred ⊺	Three and	Fifty p	aise	Only		
Company's PAN	: AABCI	W13/8B		_							
<u>Declaration</u> We declare that thi the goods describe					for Maharashti	ra State Mini	ng Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)		
and correct.									ised Signatory		

1	MSMC CI	harashtra State Minir nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 pntact : 0712-2 .Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. <b>COALDIS181904140</b> Supplier's Ref. <b>WNI193283FD02328</b> Buyer's Order No. <b>WND193283FS00913</b>			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 8-Sep-2018			
Va PLC TA GS PA	AN/IT No :	GH.), POST SALWA,	D3C1ZV C	7								
SI №.	De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
-	WND193283FS COAL	600913			2701	15.10 MT	2,060.93	6 MT		31,120.00		
				JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		778.00 778.00 6,040.00		
				Total		15.10 MT			₹3	38,716.00		
	ount Chargeable (in					<u> </u>				E. & O.E		
IN	R Thirty Eight				-		<u> </u>			Total		
	HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	ss Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount		
27	01	31,120.00	2.50%	778.		778.00	400/MT	6,040		7,596.00		
	Tota	l 31,120.00		778.		778.00		6,040	.00	7,596.00		
Co	x Amount (in words) ompany's PAN <u>claration</u>		M1378B		undred Nin	ety Six Only		a Corn I	td (C	nal Diet)		
the	e declare that this e goods described d correct.					ior manarashti	a State Minin			rised Signatory		

MS	MC CC	harashtra State Minin nanikarm Bhav ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 pontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@rn ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 asmc.gov.	5 8B1ZS de : 27 17008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. <b>COALDIS181904141</b> Supplier's Ref. <b>WNI193210FD02011</b> Buyer's Order No. <b>WND193210FS00916</b>			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>8-Sep-2018</b>		
	NO 79,91, G NA N/UIN : T No :	Products Pvt I UNDEWADI, 27AADCG229 AADCG2250 Maharashtra,	50J1ZQ J	7							
SI No.	De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 WN	I <b>D193210FS</b> COAL	600916			2701	389.00 MT	1,826.38	3 MT	7	7,10,460.00	
				JT CGST JT SGST CESS			40	0 Unit		17,761.50 17,761.50 I,55,600.00	
				Total		389.00 MT			₹9.	01,583.00	
	Chargeable (in v				I		I	I	1 - 1	E. & O.E	
		ne Thousand			-	-					
HS	N/SAC	Taxable Value	Cent Rate	ral Tax Amount	Stat Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce	1	Int	Total Tax Amount	
2701		7,10,460.00	2.50%	17,761.5		17,761.50	Rate 400/MT	Amou 1,55,600		1,91,123.00	
	Tota		2.0070	17,761.5		17,761.50	100/1011	1,55,60		1,91,123.00	
Compa <u>Declarat</u>		: INR One I : AABC	M1378B	-	nousand Oi	ne Hundred T				oal Dist)	
	ods described	and that all par							Autho	rised Signatory	

MSMC	Kh: Plo Wa GS Sta CIN Co E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA te Name : Maha J: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Vail : gmo@m vw.msmc.gov.	van q, agpur- 1 NBCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904142 Supplier's Ref. WNI193210FD02019 Buyer's Order No. WND193210FS00918			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 8-Sep-2018			
Buyer <b>MATHURA E</b> PLOT NO A-20/ PARBHANI GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	21, MII : :			7								
SI No.	Des	scription of Goc	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WND1932</b> <i>COAL</i>	10FS(	00918			2701	89.00 MT	1,826.40	) MT	1	1,62,550.00		
			INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Cound Off			40	0 Unit		4,063.75 4,063.75 35,600.00 0.50		
				Total		89.00 MT			₹2.	06,278.00		
Amount Chargeat	ole (in w	ords)			I					E. & O.E		
NR Two Lak	h Six	Thousand T	wo Hund	Ired Sever	nty Eight O	nly						
HSN/SAC		Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total		
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Αποι		Tax Amount		
2701	Total	1,62,550.00 1,62,550.00	2.50%	4,063.7 <b>4,063.</b> 7		4,063.75 <b>4,063.75</b>	400/MT	35,600 <b>35,600</b>		43,727.50 43,727.50		
Tax Amount (in w Company's PA		INR Forty Only		housand S	Geven Hund	Ired Twenty S	Seven and	l Fifty	paise	9		
Declaration We declare that	at this i	nvoice shows tl	ne actual j	orice of		for Maharashtr	ra State Minii	ng Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)		

MSMC	Waharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC( 253205 ismc.gov	5 78B1ZS 50de : 27 5017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 <sup>,</sup> lier's Ref. 193225FD022 r's Order No. D193225FS00	143 3 226 3	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 8-Sep-2018			
Buyer BAGH FRUITS D-27, HINGANA NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	ROAD, : 27AALFM064 : AALFM06410 : Maharashtra,	)	7							
SI No.	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amo	ount	
1 WND193225I	FS00921			2701	13.00 MT	2,060.7	7 MT	26	,790.00	
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit	5	669.75 669.75 ,200.00 0.50	
			Total		13.00 MT			₹ 33.3	30.00	
Amount Chargeable (	n words)						I		E. & O.E	
INR Thirty Thre	e Thousand Th	ree Hune	dred Thirty	/ Only						
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total	
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Amount	
<u>2701</u> <b>To</b>	26,790.00 tal 26,790.00	2.50%	669. 669.		669.75 669.75	400/MT	5,200		6,539.50 6,539.50	
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN			1		Nine and Fif	ty paise (				
Declaration We declare that the goods describ and correct.	is invoice shows t	he actual			for Maharashti	ra State Mini				
				I				Authorised	oignatory	

Buyer Sourabh Dall Industries			018
410, DIPTI SIGNAL, CHIKHALI LAYOUT, NAGPUR 440 035 GSTIN/UIN : 27ACCPG9878L1ZW PAN/IT No : ACCPG9878L State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27			
SI     Description of Goods     HSN/SAC     Qua       No.     No.     No.     No.     No.	antity Rate	per	Amount
	<b>00 MT</b> 2,332.	43 MT	2,40,240.00
INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS	4	200 Unit	6,006.00 6,006.00 41,200.00
Total 103.0	.00 MT		₹ 2,93,452.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)	I		E. & O.E
INR Two Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Two O	nly		
HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax		Cess	Total
	ount Rate ,006.00 400/M	Amou T 41,200	
	,006.00 400/M , <b>006.00</b>	41,200	
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Fifty Three Thousand Two Hundred Twe         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of       for M	elve Only Maharashtra State Min	ning Corp	Ltd (Coal Dist)
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.			Authorised Signatory

MSMC	Aharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WBI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> Ilier's Ref. <b>193615FD02</b> 1 r's Order No. <b>D193615FS00</b>	145 3 0 164 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated -Sep-2	feren <b>)18</b>	
Buyer Hira Food Prod PLOT NO 7, MAA UMIYA AU TARODI BHANDARA R DIST NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	DYOGIK, SAH VASAHAT	)	7						
SI I	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WBD193615F</b> COAL	S00926			2701	110.00 MT	2,090.64	4 MT	:	2,29,970.00
		INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		5,749.25 5,749.25 44,000.00 0.50
			Total		110.00 MT			₹ 2	,85,469.00
Amount Chargeable (i									E. & O.E
INR Two Lakh E				-	-				<b>-</b>
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Cent Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	ss Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount
2701	2,29,970.00	2.50%	5,749.2		5,749.25	400/MT	44,000		55,498.50
То			5,749.2		5,749.25		44,000		55,498.50
	al 2,29,970.00		5,749.2	25			44,000	0.00	55,498.50
Company's PAN	: AABCI	M1378B							
Declaration We declare that the					for Maharashti	ra State Minir	ng Corp I	Ltd (C	coal Dist)
the goods describe and correct.	su anu that all par							Autho	rised Signatory

MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Coi E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw t No 7, Ajni St rdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA e Name : Mahar I: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.i	van q, agpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193222FD021 r's Order No. D193222FS00	146 3 0 177 3	Dated 1-Oct-2 Dther Re 1.10.2( Dated 3-Sep-2	feren 018	
Buyer Indigo Denim T-67, MIDC INDUST DIST NAGPUF GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	RIAL A R : 2 : 7			7						
SI No.	Des	cription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND19322</b> COAL	2FS0	00907			2701	80.89 MT	3,012.6	1 MT		2,43,690.00
			INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		6,092.25 6,092.25 32,356.00 0.50
				Total		80.89 MT			₹2	,88,231.00
Amount Chargeable	in wo	ords)			I					E. & O.E
INR Two Lakh	Eig	hty Eight Tho	ousand 1	Two Hund	red Thirty C	One Only				
HSN/SAC		Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701 T	otal	2,43,690.00 2,43,690.00	2.50%	6,092.2 <b>6,092.</b> 2		6,092.25 <b>6,092.25</b>	400/MT	32,356		44,540.50 44,540.50
Tax Amount (in wor Company's PAN	ds) :					d Forty and F	ifty paise		-	
Declaration We declare that the goods descr	this ii	nvoice shows th	ne actual j			for Maharasht	ra State Mini	ng Corp	Ltd (C	coal Dist)
and correct.					1					

INPUT SGST CESS Round OffLaw21,4 4002		
Na       Image: Name of the second sec		
1       WND193210FS00915 COAL       2701       469.00 MT       1,826.38       MT       8,56,57         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off         1       Total       469.00 MT       1,826.38       MT       21,4         21,4       21,4       21,4       21,4       21,4       21,4         1       Total       469.00 MT       1,826.38       MT       8,56,57         201       Total       469.00 MT       1,826.38       MT       21,4         21,4       1,87,60       CESS       8       400       Unit       1,87,60         Mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       8,56,570.00       21,414.25       25.0%       21,414.25       Total       7         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total       7       7         42701       8,56,570.00       2.50%       21,414.25       400/MT       1,87,600.00       2,30,         Total       8,56,570.00       2.50%       21,414.25       400/MT       1,87,600.00       2,30,         Total       8,56,570.00       2.50%       21,414.25       400/MT       1,87,600.00       2,30, <td col<="" th=""><th>Int</th></td>	<th>Int</th>	Int
INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       400       Unit       21,4 1,87,60         400       Unit       1,87,60         400       Unit       Tax Amount         400       Rate       Amount       Rate         400       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount         400       1,87,600.00       2,30,40       2,30,40       2,30,40         400       1,87,600.00       2,30,40       2,30,40       2,30,40         400       INR Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Eight and Fifty paise       4,30,40	70.00	
Amount Chargeable (in words)         E.           INR Ten Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Nine Only         E.           HSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess         Total           2701         8,56,570.00         2.50%         21,414.25         2.50%         21,414.25         400/MT         1,87,600.00         2,30,           Tax Amount (in words) :         INR Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Eight and Fifty paise         Total         8,56,570.00         2,30,	14.25 14.25 00.00 0.50	
INR Ten Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Nine Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax A         2701       8,56,570.00       2.50%       21,414.25       2.50%       21,414.25       400/MT       1,87,600.00       2,30,         Total       8,56,570.00       21,414.25       21,414.25       1,87,600.00       2,30,         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Eight and Fifty paise	99.00	
Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax A           2701         8,56,570.00         2.50%         21,414.25         2.50%         21,414.25         400/MT         1,87,600.00         2,30,           Total         8,56,570.00         21,414.25         21,414.25         21,414.25         1,87,600.00         2,30,           Tax Amount (in words) :         INR Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Eight and Fifty paise	. & O.E	
2701         8,56,570.00         2.50%         21,414.25         2.50%         21,414.25         400/MT         1,87,600.00         2,30,           Total         8,56,570.00         21,414.25         21,414.25         21,414.25         400/MT         1,87,600.00         2,30,           Tax Amount (in words) :         INR Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Eight and Fifty paise	otal	
Total         8,56,570.00         21,414.25         21,414.25         1,87,600.00         2,30,           Tax Amount (in words) :         INR Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Eight and Fifty paise	mount	
Tax Amount (in words) : INR Two Lakh Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Eight and Fifty paise	428.50	
Company's PAN : AABCM1378B		
Declaration		
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.	-	

MSMC SC	aharashtra State Minir Ahanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A4 tate Name : Maha SIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 i-Mail : gmo@m vww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 78B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WXI Buye	ce No. ALDIS181904 <sup>,</sup> Ilier's Ref. 194630FD004 r's Order No. D194630FS00	148 3 C 158 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Rei 1.10.20 ated -Sep-2	feren <b>)18</b>	
PAN/IT No	R, TAH WANI	J	7						
SI C	Description of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WXD194630F</b> <i>COAL</i>	S00896			2701	32.00 MT	2,234.69	9 MT		71,510.00
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		1,787.75 1,787.75 12,800.00 0.50
Amount Chargeable (ir INR Eighty Seve	-	iaht Hun	Total	tv Six Only	32.00 MT			₹	87,886.00 E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable	-	tral Tax		te Tax	Ce	ss		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount
2701	71,510.00	2.50%	1,787.	75 2.50%	1,787.75	400/MT	12,800	0.00	16,375.50
Tot	al 71,510.00		1,787.	75	1,787.75		12,800	0.00	16,375.50
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN	: INR Sixtee		sand I hre	e Hundred	Seventy Five	and Fifty	paise	Uniy	/
Declaration We declare that thi the goods describe					for Maharashti	ra State Minii	ng Corp I	Ltd (C	coal Dist)
and correct.								Autho	rised Signatory

Image: Note of the second se	Amount 65,350.00
Image: No. 1         Image: No. 1<	
1       WXD194630FS00909 COAL       2701       74.00 MT       2,234.46       MT       1,65,33         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS 	65,350.00
INPUT SGST CESS Round Off	
	4,133.75 4,133.75 29,600.00 0.50
Total 74.00 MT ₹ 2,03,21	3 218 00
	E. & O.E
	Total
	Fax Amount
	37,867.50
Total 1,65,350.00 4,133.75 4,133.75 29,600.00 37,	37,867.50

1	MSMC	laharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27AA Sitate Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>194501FD02</b> r's Order No. <b>D194501FS00</b>	150 3 531 3	Dated 1-Oct-2 Other Re 1.10.20 Dated -Sep-2	feren <b>)18</b>	
Hi N- HI QS P/	iyer nd Steel 73, MIDC, NGANA ROAE AGPUR STIN/UIN AN/IT No ate Name	) : 27AABFH060 : AABFH0609k : Maharashtra,	ζ.	7						
SI №.	[	Description of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
	WUD194501F COAL	S00908			2701	147.00 MT	3,077.6	2 MT		4,52,410.00
			INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			40	0 Unit		11,310.25 11,310.25 58,800.00 0.50
_				Total		147.00 MT			₹5	,33,831.00
Am	ount Chargeable (ii	n words)							, U	E. & O.E
IN	R Five Lakh T	hirty Three The	ousand E	Eight Hund	Ired Thirty	One Only				
	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
27	01 <b>Tot</b>	4,52,410.00 al 4,52,410.00	2.50%	11,310.2 <b>11,310.2</b>		11,310.25 <b>11,310.25</b>	400/MT	58,800		81,420.50 81,420.50
Cc De	x Amount (in words ompany's PAN <u>claration</u>		M1378B		our Hundre	ed Twenty an				Coal Dist)
the		s invoice shows the and that all part					ia Jiait Willi			rised Signatory

Buyer Hardoli Paper M "KRISHNA KUNJ", 1ST FLOO C A ROAD, NAG	R, BHAVSAR CHOWK, P <b>ur</b>	van q, ABCM137 rashtra, Cc 973SGCC 253205 ismc.gov in	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 194514FD02 r's Order No. 0194514FS00	151 3 C 777 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.2( ated -Sep-2	feren <b>)18</b>	
	: 27AAACH147 : AAACH1472N								
State Name	: Maharashtra,								
SI D No.	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WUD194514F</b> 3 <i>COAL</i>	500902			2701	282.17 MT	2,228.5	I MT		6,28,820.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			40	0 Unit		15,720.50 15,720.50 1,12,868.00
			Total		282.17 MT			₹ <b>7</b>	,73,129.00
Amount Chargeable (in	-			l		<u>.</u>		1	E. & O.E
NR Seven Lakh					-	•			
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Cent Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	ss Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount
2701	6,28,820.00	2.50%	15,720.5		15,720.50	400/MT	1,12,86		1,44,309.00
Tota			15,720.		15,720.50		1,12,86		1,44,309.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN	: INR One L : AABCI		ty Four Th	ousand Th	ree Hundred	Nine Only	/		
Declaration We declare that this the goods describe and correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Mini		-	<b>coal Dist)</b> rised Signatory

Amount Chargeable (ir INR Four Lakh T HSN/SAC			e Hundred		i <b>x Only</b> te Tax	Ce	ess		Total
Amount Chargeable (ir	words)								
			Total		188.34 MT			₹ 4,:	<b>36,526.00</b> E. & O.E
		INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			40	0 Unit		8,599.75 8,599.75 75,336.00 0.50
1 WND193210F COAL	S00959			2701	188.34 MT	1,826.4	3 MT	3	,43,990.00
SI C	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
DIST AMRAVATI GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No		Л	7						
Buyer <b>Bhuwaneshwar</b> PLOT NO C 38, M		Ltd							
MSMC CO	Vardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m vww.msmc.gov.	lagpur- 1 ABCM137 Irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 Ismc.gov	8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	WNI Buye	lier's Ref. 193210FD020 r's Order No. 0193210FS00	074 3 C	other Re <b>1.10.2(</b> ated <b>1-Sep-</b>	018	e(s)
	aharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S	van	Coal Dist)		ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> 1		ated 1-Oct-2	2018	

INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       A00       Init       3,150.75       27,600.00       0.50         Image: August of the state s	MSMC CC	aharashtra State Mini hanikarm Bhav lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A, iate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@n ww.msmc.gov	van iq, Jagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 78B1ZS 5de : 27 517008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193212FD021 r's Order No. 0193212FS00	153 3 <sup>4</sup> 01 128 3 <sup>4</sup> Da	ated I-Oct-2 ther Rei I.10.20 ated I-Sep-2	feren 18	ce(s)
Image: Normal and the state of the	Sree Siddarames GUT NO 312, OSMA DHAKNI NANDED GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	N NAGAR ROAD 27AAYFS436 AAYFS4369J	69J1Z7							
1       WND193212FS00953 COAL       2701       69.00 MT       1,826.52       MT       1,26,030.00         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       1       400       Init       3,150.75       3,150.75         400       Unit       3,150.75       27,600.00       0,51         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       69.00 MT       ₹ 1,59,932.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.6         INR One Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Two Only       E. & 0.6         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         4SN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       1,26,030.00       2.50%       3,150.75       3,150.75       27,600.00       3,901.50         2701       1,26,030.00       3,150.75       3,150.75       3,150.75       27,600.00       3,901.50         2701       1,26,030.00       3,150.75       3,150.75       27,600.00       3,901.50         7ax Amount (in words) :       INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise Only       Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       State		escription of God	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       400       Unit       3,150.75         400       Unit       27,600.00       0.51         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       69.00 MT       ₹ 1,59,932.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.6         INR One Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Two Only       E. & 0.6         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       1,26,030.00       2.50%       3,150.75       2.50%       3,150.75       27,600.00       33,901.50         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise Only       Tax Amount       Tax Amount (in words)       INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)       Int (Coal Dist)	1 WND193212F	S00953			2701	69.00 MT	1,826.52	MT		1,26,030.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         INR One Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Two Only       E. & O.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       1,26,030.00       2.50%       3,150.75       2.50%       3,150.75       400/MT       27,600.00       33,901.50         Total       1,26,030.00       2.50%       3,150.75       3,150.75       27,600.00       33,901.50         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise Only       Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)       Interval			INP	UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		3,150.75 3,150.75 27,600.00 0.50
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         INR One Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Two Only       INR One Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Two Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount         2701       1,26,030.00       2.50%       3,150.75       2.50%       3,150.75       400/MT       27,600.00       33,901.50         Total       1,26,030.00       3,150.75       3,150.75       27,600.00       33,901.50         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise Only       Tax Amount (in words)       INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Intervention of the actual price of       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)				Total		69.00 MT			₹1.	59.932.00
HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       1,26,030.00       2.50%       3,150.75       2.50%       3,150.75       400/MT       27,600.00       33,901.50         Total       1,26,030.00       3,150.75       3,150.75       3,150.75       27,600.00       33,901.50         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise Only       Tax Amount       Intervention of the second o	Amount Chargeable (in	words)			I		<u> </u>	1		E. & O.E
ValueRateAmountRateAmountRateAmountTax Amount27011,26,030.002.50%3,150.752.50%3,150.75400/MT27,600.0033,901.50Total1,26,030.003,150.753,150.753,150.7527,600.0033,901.50Tax Amount (in words) :INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise OnlyCompany's PAN : AABCM1378BDeclarationWe declare that this invoice shows the actual price of		fty Nine Thou	sand Nin	e Hundred	I Thirty Two	o Only				
2701       1,26,030.00       2.50%       3,150.75       2.50%       3,150.75       400/MT       27,600.00       33,901.50         Total 1,26,030.00       3,150.75       3,150.75       3,150.75       27,600.00       33,901.50         Tax Amount (in words) : INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN : AABCM1378B         Declaration         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	HSN/SAC				1					
Total       1,26,030.00       3,150.75       3,150.75       27,600.00       33,901.50         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise Only       INR       Intervention       Interventintervention	2701									
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred One and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)			2.0076				400/1011			33,901.50
the mean dependence and the fall mention land and finite	Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this	: AABC	M1378B	price of	Nine Hundr			-	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. Authorised Signatory		d and that all par	ticulars ar	e true					Autho	rised Signatory

Bu SH NE CH DI GS PA	Ver IREE MINERA		van (a, Jagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Cc 973SGC( 2253205 hsmc.gov in ALS 01H1ZR 1	5 78B1ZS ode : 27 017008 .in	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>ALDIS181904</b> ilier's Ref. <b>193212FD02</b> r's Order No. <b>D193212FS00</b>	154 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 135 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated <b>1-Oct-2</b> ther Refu <b>1.10.20</b> ated <b>1-Sep-2</b>	eren <b>18</b>	ce(s)
SI No.	[	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1	WND193212F COAL	S00958			2701	12.00 MT	1,826.67	′ MT		21,920.00
				UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		548.00 548.00 4,800.00
				Total		12.00 MT			₹2	27,816.00
	ount Chargeable (ir		Tight U.	ndrad Sixt	oon Only					E. & O.E
	HSN/SAC	en Thousand E Taxable	-	ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce	ee		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	nt	Tax Amount
27	01	21,920.00	2.50%	548.0		548.00	400/MT	4,800		5,896.00
	Tot	al 21,920.00		548.0	00	548.00		4,800	.00	5,896.00
Co <u>De</u> We		: AABC	M1378B	price of	ndred Nin	ety Six Only for Maharasht	ra State Minir	ng Corp L	td (C	oal Dist)
	d correct.	d and that all par	uculars ar					A	Author	rised Signatory

MSMC C		van q, lagpur- 15 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov. in	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> Ilier's Ref. <b>193222FD021</b> r's Order No. <b>D193222FS00</b>	155 3 0 184 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	nce(s)
GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	: 27AACCS800 : AACCS8002N : Maharashtra,	Л	7						
SI D	escription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WND193222F	S00970			2701	245.00 MT	3,012.67	I MT		7,38,090.00
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			40	0 Unit		18,452.25 18,452.25 98,000.00 0.50
			Total		245.00 MT			₹g	,72,995.00
Amount Chargeable (in	words)							N U	E. & O.E
INR Eight Lakh		housand	Nine Hun	dred Ninet	y Five Only				
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701	7,38,090.00	2.50%	18,452.2		18,452.25	400/MT	98,000		1,34,904.50
Tota	: INR One L		18,452.2	1	18,452.25 ine Hundred	Four and	98,000 Fifty pa		1,34,904.50 Only
Company's PAN		w1378B							
Declaration We declare that this the goods describe and correct.					for Maharashti	ra State Minii			
								Autho	rised Signatory

MSMC CO	aharashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 \BCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC( 253205 ismc.gov in	5 78B1ZS 50de : 27 5017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 <sup>,</sup> lier's Ref. 193212FD021 r's Order No. 0193212FS00	156 3 0 143 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	
PAN/IT No	UMSAR	1	7						
SI D	escription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND193212F</b> <i>COAL</i>	500931			2701	76.00 MT	1,826.4	5 MT	1	,38,810.00
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		3,470.25 3,470.25 30,400.00 0.50
			Total		76.00 MT			₹1,	76,151.00
Amount Chargeable (in INR One Lakh Se	-	ousand C	One Hundr	ed Fifty On	e Only				E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Αποι	unt	Tax Amount
2701	1,38,810.00	2.50%	3,470.2		3,470.25	400/MT	30,400		37,340.50
Tota			3,470.2		3,470.25		30,400		37,340.50
Tax Amount (in words)	: INR Thirty ; AABCI		Thousand	Three Hund	dred Forty ar	nd Fifty pa	ise Or	nly	
Company's PAN									
Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this the goods describe					for Maharashti	ra State Minii	ng Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rn vww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 asmc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193210FD020 r's Order No. D193210FS00	157 31 01 056 31 Da	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 11-Sep-2018			
Buyer <b>Narmada Solvex</b> GAT NBO 85/89, WASHIM GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	Private Ltd	30J1ZC J	7							
SI D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 <b>WND193210F</b> COAL	S00946			2701	229.00 MT	1,826.38	MT		4,18,240.00	
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		10,456.00 10,456.00 91,600.00	
			Total		229.00 MT			₹5	,30,752.00	
Amount Chargeable (in INR Five Lakh T		d Sovon I	Hundrod P	ifty Two O	nly				E. & O.E	
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total	
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount	
2701 <b>Tot</b> a	4,18,240.00 4,18,240.00	2.50%	10,456.0 <b>10,456.0</b>		10,456.00 <b>10,456.00</b>	400/MT	91,600 <b>91,600</b>		1,12,512.00 1,12,512.00	
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this	: AABC	M1378B he actual p	price of	and Five H	undred Twel	-	g Corp I	Ltd (C	ioal Dist)	
the goods describe and correct.	d and that all par	ticulars are	e true					۸	rised Signatory	

Buyer       Potdar Chemical Industries Pvt Ltd         KHAN BAGH WILLINGDON COLLAGE       SANGALI         GSTIN/UIN : 27AABCP0918J1ZG       PAN/IT NO : AABCP0918J         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27       State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         SI       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per         1       WND193210FS00962       2701       65.00 MT       1,826.46       MT         INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2400       Unit	
Image: No.         Image:	
WND193210FS00962         2701         65.00 MT         1,826.46         MT           INPUT CGST         INPUT SGST         000000000000000000000000000000000000	Amount
INPUT SGST	Г 1,18,720.00
	2,968.00 2,968.00 t 26,000.00
Total 65.00 MT	₹ 1,50,656.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)	E. & O.E
INR One Lakh Fifty Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Six Only	
HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax Cess Value Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amo	Total
Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amo           2701         1,18,720.00         2.50%         2,968.00         2.50%         2,968.00         400/MT         26,00	
Total         1,18,720.00         2,968.00         2,968.00         2,968.00         26,00	
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Thirty One Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Six Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the generated described and that all particulars are two       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp	
the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.	Ltd (Coal Dist)

Khanikarm Bhay Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A. State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH <sup>7</sup> Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@n	wan Sq, Nagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193225FD022 r's Order No.	159 3 C 246 3 D	<b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated		
Naghar Layout, R Road, Nagpuf 27ABRPB902 ABRPB90221	22H1ZL H	7						
Description of Go	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
FS00968			2701	84.00 MT	2,060.6	D MT	1	1,73,090.00
	INP	UT SGST CESS			40	0 Unit		4,327.25 4,327.25 33,600.00 0.50
		Total		84.00 MT			₹ <b>2</b> .	15,345.00
	nd Throp	Hundrod	Forty Five (	)nhv	1		<u> </u>	E. & O.E
			-	-	Ce	200		Total
Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	1	unt	Tax Amount
1,73,090.00	2.50%	4,327.2	25 2.50%	4,327.25	400/MT	33,600	0.00	42,254.50
tal 1,73,090.00		4,327.2	25	4,327.25		33,600	0.00	42,254.50
		ousand Tw	o Hundred	Fifty Four a	nd Fifty p	aise Oi	nly	
	Khanikarm Bhay Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A State Name : Maha CiN: U10100MH Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@r www.msmc.gov S WAGHAR LAYOUT, RI ROAD, NAGPUF : 27ABRPB90221 : ABRPB90221 : ABRPB90221 : Maharashtra Description of Go FS00968 FS00968 (in words) Fifteen Thousa Taxable Value 1,73,090.00 otal 1,73,090.00 s) : INR Forty	Khanikarm Bhawan Plot No 7, Ajni Sq, Wardha Road, Nagpur- 1 GSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM137 State Name : Maharashtra, Cd CiN: U10100MH1973SGC Contact : 0712-2253205 E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov www.msmc.gov.in S WAGHAR LAYOUT, RI ROAD, NAGPUR : 27ABRPB9022H1ZL : ABRPB9022H : Maharashtra, Code : 2 Description of Goods FS00968 INPL in words) Fifteen Thousand Three Taxable Cent Value Rate 1,73,090.00 2.50% otal 1,73,090.00	Plot No 7, Ajni Sq, Wardha Road, Nagour- 15 GSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B1ZS State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 CIN: U10100MH1973SGC017008 Contact : 0712-2253205 E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in S WAGHAR LAYOUT, RI ROAD, NAGPUR : 27ABRPB9022H1ZL : ABRPB9022H : Maharashtra, Code : 27 Description of Goods FS00968 INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off Total (in words) Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred I Taxable Central Tax Value Rate Amount 1,73,090.00 2.50% 4,327.2 s) : INR Forty Two Thousand Tw	Mainadata on a many of plot No 7, Ajni Sq.       COA         Plot No 7, Ajni Sq.       Wardha Road, Nagpur- 15         GSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S       Suppi         State Name: Maharashtra, Code : 27       WNT         Buyed       WMT         WMAGHAR LAYOUT,       RI ROAD, NAGPUR         : 27ABRPB9022H1ZL       ABPPB9022H         : ABRPB9022H       HSN/SAC         FS00968       2701         INPUT CGST       INPUT CGST         INPUT SGST       CESS         Round Off       Total         (in words)       Total         Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred Forty Five Q       Taxable         Value       Rate       Amount         1,73,090.00       2.50%       4,327.25         s) : INR Forty Two Thousand Two Hundred       State	Khanikarm Bhawan       COALDIS181904         Wortha Road, Nagpur- 15       COALDIS181904         SSTINUIN: 27AABCM1378B12S       State Name: Maharashtra, Code: 27         CIN: U10100MH1973SGC017008       Buyer's Order No.         Contact: 0712-2253205       Buyer's Order No.         E-Mail: gmo@msmc.gov.in       WND193225F5002         Buyer's Order No.       WND193225FS00         WAGHAR LAYOUT, RI ROAD, NAGPUR       2701         2 274BRPB9022H       Maharashtra, Code: 27         Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity         FS00968       2701       84.00 MT         INPUT CGST INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       84.00 MT         fin words)       Total       84.00 MT         Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred Forty Five Only       Invoint         Invoid       Agen Amount       Agen Amount         1,73,090.00       2.50%       4,327.25       4,327.25         s):       INR Forty Two Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Four a       s):	COALDIS181904159       3         Wardba Road, Nagpur-15       Supplier's Ref.         GSTIN/UN: 77AABCM376B1225       3         State Name: Maharashra, Code : 27       3         Contact: 0712-2253205       3         E-Mail: gmo@msmc.gov.in       0         S       WND193225FD02246       3         WND193225FS00968       1         WND193225FS00968       1         S       WND193225FS00968       1         Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate         FS00968       2701       84.00 MT       2,060.60         INPUT CGST       40       40         Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred Forty Five Only       40         Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Ce         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       40         Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Ce         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate         Muddbard       Contral Tax       State Tax       Ce       Ce         In 73,090.00       4,327.25       4,327.25       400/MT       400/MT         S       State Tax       Ce       Ce	Attention Bine gasp Level (consulty for No. 7, 101 Sq. Wardha Road, Nagpur- 15 Supplier's Ref.       31-Oct-         Sympler's Ref.       Supplier's Ref.       Other Re Supplier's Ref.       0ther Re Supplier's Ref.         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 Citx: U10100MH1973SE01256       Dated       11.0.201         Sate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27       Supplier's Ref.       WNI193225FS00968       Dated         WRAHAR LAYOUT, RI ROAD, NAGPUR       : 27ABROB022H1ZL       Supplier's Ref.       WND193225FS00968       Dated         Sate RAPPB9022H       : 27ABROB022H1ZL       : ABRPB9022H1ZL       Road National Supplier's Ref.       WID193225FS00968       Dated         FS00968       2701       84.00 MT       2,060.60       MT         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       400       Unit         in words)       Total       84.00 MT       2,060.60       MT         Invords       CESS Round Off       400       Unit         in words)       Total       84.00 MT       2,060.60       MT         In words)       Total       84.00 MT       2,060.60       MT         In words)       Total       84.00 MT       2,060.60       MT         In words)       Total       84.00 MT       3,000       3,3600       3,3600	Totalitation Binary Long Level 100       Section 27, 2013       31-Oct-2018         Wardha Road, Nagpur-15       Supplier's Ref.       31-Oct-2018         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27       Supplier's Ref.       31-Oct-2018         Cinv. U0100MH1973S62017008       Dated       11-Sep-2018         WMGHAR LAYOUT, RICAD, NAGPUR       Taxable       Dated       11-Sep-2018         Yaroba Roads       Maharashtra, Code : 27       Supplier's Ref.       31-Oct-2018         Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per         FS00968       2701       84.00 MT       2,060.60       MT       1         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       400       Unit       1       ₹ 2,         fitteen Thousand Three Hundred Forty Five Only       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       33.600.00         s) :       INR Forty Two Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Four and Fifty paise Only       33.600.00

MSMC	Kh Plo Wa GS Sta Cli Co	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27A4 te Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 Ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m	/an q, agpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193212FD02</b> r's Order No. <b>D193212FS00</b>	160 3 C 154 3	Dated <b>1-Oct-2</b> Dther Re <b>1.10.20</b> Dated <b>1-Sep-</b>	ferenc )18	e(s)
Buyer Gima Tex 7 KM MILI VILLAGE W DIST WAF GSTIN/UII PAN/IT No State Nam	Industri E STONE VANI TAH RDHA N : D :	vw.msmc.gov.	in 7K1ZV		_	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			2010	
SI No.	De	scription of Goc	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
	93212FS	00971			2701	63.00 MT	1,826.5	1 MT	1	,15,070.00
			INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		2,876.75 2,876.75 25,200.00 0.50
				Total		63.00 MT			₹1.4	46,024.00
Amount Char	geable (in w	vords)			I				,	E. & O.E
NR One I	Lakh For	ty Six Thous	and Twe	enty Four C	Dnly					
HSN/SA	AC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701	Total	1,15,070.00 <b>1,15,070.00</b>	2.50%	2,876.7 <b>2,876.</b> 7		2,876.75 <b>2,876.75</b>	400/MT	25,200 <b>25,200</b>		30,953.50 <b>30,953.50</b>
Tax Amount ( Company's	. ,	INR Thirty		nd Nine H	undred Fif	y Three and	Fifty pais	e Only		
	described	invoice shows th and that all part				for Maharasht	ra State Mini			bal Dist) sed Signatory

MSMC	Maharashtra State Mini Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A/ Btate Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van Sq, Nagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 78B1ZS 50de : 27 5017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. <u>COALDIS181904161</u> Supplier's Ref. <u>WNI193212FD02165</u> Buyer's Order No. <u>WND193212FS00961</u>			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 11-Sep-2018		
Buyer Gujarat Ambuja KANHERI (GAWALI DIST AKOLA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	•	80A1ZX A	7							
SI I	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 <b>WND193212</b> COAL	S00961			2701	114.00 MT	1,826.40	MT	2	2,08,210.00	
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			400	) Unit		5,205.25 5,205.25 45,600.00 0.50	
			Total		114.00 MT			₹ <b>2</b> ,	64,221.00	
Amount Chargeable (i	-				-				E. & O.E	
INR Two Lakh S	-			-	-				<b>-</b>	
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	tral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ces Rate	ss Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount	
2701	2,08,210.00	2.50%	5,205.2		5,205.25		45,600		56,010.50	
То			5,205.2		5,205.25		45,600		56,010.50	
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN Declaration We declare that th	: AABC	M1378B	price of	and Fifty p	for Maharasht	ra State Minin	g Corp I	_td (C	oal Dist)	
the goods describe and correct.	ed and that all par	ticulars ar	e true					Author	ised Signatory	

MSMC CC	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S 'ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 'Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193210FD020 r's Order No. 0193210FS00	162 3 0 065 3 D	Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>11-Sep-2018</b>				
PAN/IT No :		l	7								
SI De	escription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WND193210FS</b> COAL	600965			2701	111.00 MT	1,826.40	) MT	2	2,02,730.00		
		INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			40	) Unit		5,068.25 5,068.25 44,400.00 0.50		
			Total		111.00 MT			₹2	57,267.00		
Amount Chargeable (in	words)							_ <b>` ∠</b> ,	E. & O.E		
INR Two Lakh Fi	fty Seven Tho	usand T	wo Hundre	ed Sixty Se	ven Only						
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total		
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Αποι		Tax Amount		
2701 Tota	2,02,730.00	2.50%	5,068.2		5,068.25	400/MT	44,400		54,536.50		
Tota			5,068.2		5,068.25		44,400		54,536.50		
Tax Amount (in words)	· INK FILLY I			o nunuleŭ	Thirty Six ar	ы шура		<i>y</i>			
Company's PAN					for Mahamath (	0					
Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this the goods described and correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Minir			oal Dist)		

MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Cor E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw t No 7, Ajni So rdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA e Name : Maha I: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m Mail : gmo@m	van q, agpur- 19 NBCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193225FD022 r's Order No. 193225FS00	163 3 0 251 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
Buyer Jalaram Fee K-31/2, 2 & 3 NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	3, A, M : 2 : 2	IDC AREA 27AABFJ4989 AABFJ4989Q Maharashtra,		7						
SI No.	Des	cription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND1932</b> <i>COAL</i>	225FS0	00973			2701	86.00 MT	2,060.58	3 MT		1,77,210.00
			INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		4,430.25 4,430.25 34,400.00 0.50
				Total		86.00 MT			₹ <b>2</b> .	20,471.00
Amount Chargea	ıble (in wo	ords)			I	11		I		E. & O.E
INR Two La	kh Twe	enty Thousar	nd Four I	Hundred S	eventy One	e Only				
HSN/SAC		Taxable		ral Tax		e Tax	Ce	1		Total
0704		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701	Total	1,77,210.00 1,77,210.00	2.50%	4,430.2 <b>4,430.</b> 2		4,430.25 <b>4,430.25</b>	400/MT	34,400 34,400		43,260.50 43,260.50
Tax Amount (in v Company's P/ Declaration				housand T	wo Hundre	d Sixty and				
We declare th		nvoice shows th and that all part				for Maharashti	ra State Minii	ng Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)

Buyer Nilons En GSTIN/UII PAN/IT No		COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ALDIS181904 Jlier's Ref. 193210FD020 or's Order No. D193210FS00	164 3 006 3	Dated 31-Oct-2 Dther Re 31.10.20 Dated 11-Sep-1	ference(s) 18
SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 WND19 COAL	INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off		199.00 MT	1,826.3 40		3,63,450.00 9,086.25 9,086.25 79,600.00 0.50
Amount Char	Tota		199.00 MT			₹ <b>4,61,223.00</b> <i>E</i> . & O.E
INR Four L Twenty The Company's Declaration We declare			for Maharasht	ra State Mini	ing Corp I	
and correct						Authorised Signatory

MSMC CII	narashtra State Minir nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA te Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 trashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 tismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904165 Supplier's Ref. WNI193210FD02007 Buyer's Order No. WND193210FS00974			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 11-Sep-2018			
Buyer <b>Sudarshan Paper</b> PLOT NO 6, BESIDE R PRABHAT COLON JALGAON GSTIN/UIN : PAN/IT No :	& Products	2N1Z9	7								
Si De	scription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 WND193210FS	00974			2701	229.00 MT	1,826.38	MT	4	4,18,240.00		
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		10,456.00 10,456.00 91,600.00		
			Total		229.00 MT			₹5.	30,752.00		
Amount Chargeable (in w				I					E. & O.E		
NR Five Lakh Th	-			-	-						
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce			Total		
2701	4,18,240.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 10,456.0	Rate 00 2.50%	Amount 10,456.00	Rate 400/MT	Amou 91,600		Tax Amount 1,12,512.00		
Total	4,18,240.00	2.0070	10,456.0		10,456.00	100/1011	91,600		1,12,512.00		
Tax Amount (in words): Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this		M1378B		and Five H	undred Twel		g Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)		
we declare that this the goods described and correct.							- •	•	,		

MSMC	Maharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A/ State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 trashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 tismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193210FD020 r's Order No. 0193210FS00	166 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 012 3 <sup>.</sup> D	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 11-Sep-2018				
Buyer Shivam Nitrate T-15, MIDC, NEAF HINGANA ROAI NAGPUR 440 0 GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	R SHARDA ISPAT, D,	68D1ZQ D	7								
SI No.	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WND193210I</b> COAL	-S00952			2701	109.00 MT	1,826.42	2 MT		l,99,080.00		
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		4,977.00 4,977.00 43,600.00		
			Total		109.00 MT			₹ <b>2</b> .	52,634.00		
Amount Chargeable (				1					E. & O.E		
INR Two Lakh I					-						
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce			Total Tax Amount		
2701	Value 1,99,080.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 4,977.0	Rate 00 2.50%	Amount 4,977.00	Rate 400/MT	Amou 43,600		53,554.00		
То		2.0070	4,977.0		4,977.00	400/111	43,600		53,554.00		
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that th	: AABCI	M1378B	price of	ve Hundred	d Fifty Four ( for Maharashti		ng Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)		
	ed and that all par										

١	MSMC C	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193210FD02(</b> r's Order No. <b>D193210FS00</b>	167 3 C 017 3 D	Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>11-Sep-2018</b>			
J. 2/3 OS GS P/	iyer <b>K.Industries</b> MARWADI GALLI, BHAGV SMANABAD STIN/UIN : AN/IT No :		6D1ZF	7							
SI No.	D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1	WND193210FS COAL	600954			2701	176.42 MT	1,826.3	B MT	;	3,22,210.00	
			INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		8,055.25 8,055.25 70,568.00 0.50	
				Total		176.42 MT			₹∆	,08,889.00	
An	ount Chargeable (in	words)								E. & O.E	
IN	R Four Lakh E	ight Thousand	l Eight H	lundred Ei	ghty Nine	Only					
	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ss		Total	
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Αποι		Tax Amount	
27		3,22,210.00	2.50%	8,055.2		8,055.25	400/MT	70,568		86,678.50	
	Tota x Amount (in words) ompany's PAN		-	8,055.2 ousand Si		8,055.25 Seventy Eigh	nt and Fift	∣70,568 y paise		86,678.50 ly	
W the	<u>claration</u> e declare that this e goods described d correct.					for Maharashti	ra State Mini			coal Dist)	

E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in       WCD193123FS00955       11-Sep-2018         Buyer       Shrinivasa Farms Private Limited       GSTIN/UIN : 27AAPCS3289P1ZJ         PAN/IT No : AAFCS3289P       AAFCS3289P	,
GSTIN/UIN : 27AAPCS3289P1ZJ	
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27	
SI     Description of Goods     HSN/SAC     Quantity     Rate     per	Amount
	2,53,030.00
INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off	6,325.75 6,325.75 38,000.00 0.50
Total 95.00 MT ₹ 3,	,03,682.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)	E. & O.E
NR Three Lakh Three Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Two Only           HSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess	Total
Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount	Tax Amount
2701 2,53,030.00 2.50% 6,325.75 2.50% 6,325.75 400/MT 38,000.00	50,651.50
Total         2,53,030.00         6,325.75         6,325.75         38,000.00	50,651.50
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Fifty Thousand Six Hundred Fifty One and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :         AABCM1378B         Declaration	raal Dist)
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.	rised Signatory

MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Coi E-N	arashtra State Minir anikarm Bhaw t No 7, Ajni S rdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27A4 e Name : Maha I: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WCI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193123FD012 r's Order No. 0193123FS00	169 31 Ot 219 31 Da	ated  -Oct-2 her Re  .10.20 ated  -Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
Buyer Hitendra Lim AT POST RA DIST YAVATI GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	i <b>e Pro</b> JUR, <sup>*</sup> MAL : 2	ducts	6E1ZV	7						
SI No.	Des	cription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WCD1931</b> 2 <i>COAL</i>	23FS0	0972			2701	78.13 MT	2,663.51	MT		2,08,100.00
				JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		5,202.50 5,202.50 31,252.00
				Total		78.13 MT			₹ <b>2</b>	49,757.00
Amount Chargeab	le (in w	ords)			I	1			<u> </u>	E. & O.E
INR Two Lak	h For	ty Nine Thou	isand Se	ven Hund	red Fifty Se	ven Only				
HSN/SAC		Taxable		ral Tax		e Tax	Ce			Total
0704		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701	Total	2,08,100.00 2,08,100.00	2.50%	5,202.8 <b>5,202.</b> 8		5,202.50 <b>5,202.50</b>	400/MT	31,252 31,252		41,657.00 <b>41,657.00</b>
Tax Amount (in w Company's PA <u>Declaration</u> We declare tha	N		M1378B		K Hundred F	Fifty Seven C	-	g Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
We declare tha the goods desc and correct.										rised Signatory

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minir Chanikarm Bhaw Not No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m vww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 asmc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WCI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193123FD01: r's Order No. 0193123FS00	170 3 211 3	Dated 1-Oct-2 Dther Re 1.10.20 Dated 1-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
PAN/IT No			7						
SI C	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WCD193123F COAL	S00935			2701	466.00 MT	1,948.6	3 MT	9	9,08,060.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			40	0 Unit		22,701.50 22,701.50 I,86,400.00
			Total		466.00 MT			₹ 11	,39,863.00
Amount Chargeable (ir	words)					<u> </u>			E. & O.E
INR Eleven Lakł	Thirty Nine T	housand	Eight Hur	ndred Sixty	Three Only				
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Αποι	unt	Tax Amount
2701 <b>Tot</b> a	9,08,060.00 al 9,08,060.00	2.50%	22,701.5 <b>22,701.5</b>		22,701.50 <b>22,701.50</b>	400/MT	1,86,40		2,31,803.00 2,31,803.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that thi		M1378B		ousand Eig	ght Hundred for Maharasht			Ltd (C	oal Dist)
the goods describe and correct.								Autho	rised Signatory

MSMC CI	narashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA STIN/UIN: 27AA ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 Ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, agpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WBI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193615FD021 r's Order No. D193615FS00	171 31 01 185 31 Da	ated I-Oct-2 ther Re I.10.20 ated I-Sep-2	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
PAN/IT No :			7						
SI De	scription of God	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WBD193615FS</b> <i>COAL</i>	00930			2701	231.00 MT	2,090.56	MT	4	4,82,920.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		12,073.00 12,073.00 92,400.00
			Total		231.00 MT			₹5.	,99,466.00
Amount Chargeable (in v				1					E. & O.E
INR Five Lakh Nii HSN/SAC	nety Nine Tho Taxable		our Hundı ral Tax		<b>x Only</b> te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount
2701	4,82,920.00	2.50%	12,073.0		12,073.00	400/MT	92,400		1,16,546.00
Tota Tax Amount (in words) : Company's PAN Declaration	4,82,920.00 INR One L : AABCI		12,073.(	1	12,073.00 Iundred Fort				1,16,546.00
We declare that this the goods described and correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Minin			oal Dist) rised Signatory

nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m	van q, agpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WBI Buye	LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193612FD021 r's Order No.	172 31 Ot 121 31 Da	<b>-Oct-2</b> ther Ref 1.10.20 ated	feren 18	ce(s)
			_					
27AAACK324 AAACK3249A	<b>۱</b>	7						
escription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
600928			2701	370.00 MT	2,274.43	MT	٤	3,41,540.00
					400	) Unit	4	21,038.50 21,038.50 1,48,000.00
		Total		370.00 MT			₹ 1(	),31,617.00
-							I	E. & O.E
-			1	-		20		Total
Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate		Int	Tax Amount
8,41,540.00	2.50%	21,038.5	50 2.50%	21,038.50	400/MT	1,48,000	0.00	1,90,077.00
l 8,41,540.00		21,038.5	50	21,038.50		1,48,000	0.00	1,90,077.00
	M1378B					g Corp L	_td (C	oal Dist)
							Autho	rised Signatory
	Anikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov. Aills Ltd. 27AAACK3249A Maharashtra, Maharashtra, 600928 60009 600000 600000 60000000000000000	hanikarm Bhawan ot No 7, Ajni Sq, ardha Road, Nagpur- 1: STIN/UIN: 27AABCM137 ate Name : Maharashtra, Cd ontact : 0712-2253205 Mail : gmo@msmc.gov ww.msmc.gov.in	ot No 7, Ajni Sq, ardha Road, Nagpur- 15 STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 N: U10100MH1973SGC017008 ontact : 0712-2253205 Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in ww.msmc.gov.in	hanikarm Bhawan or No 7, Ani Sq. ardha Road, Nagpur- 15 STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B1ZS ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 N: U10100MH1973SGC017008 ontact : 0712-2253205 Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in ww.msmc.gov.in	Anikarm Bhawan or No 7, Ajni Sq, ardha Road, Nagpur- 15 STIN/UIN: STAABCM1378B12S ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 Ni U10100MH1973SG5C017008 ontact : 0712-2253205 Malt : gmo@msmc.gov.in ww.msmc.gov.in Aills Ltd. 27AAACK3249A1ZZ AAACK3249A Maharashtra, Code : 27	Image: Section of Section 1989 archa Road, Nagpur- 15 Strikull: growth 1973SGC17008 Sntact: 0712-2253205 Mikeli: growth 207008 Sntact: 0712-2253205 Mikeli: growth 207008 Sntact: 0712-2253205 Mikeli: growth 207008 Sntact: 0712-2253205 Mikeli: growth 207008 Sntact: 0712-2253205 Mikeli: growth 20701 Mills Ltd.     COALDIS181904172     31 Supplier's Ref.       77AACK3249A12Z AAACK3249A Maharashtra, Code : 27     Jint 2000 Sntact: 0712-2253205 Mikeli: growth 20701 Sntact: 0712-2253205 Mikeli: growth 20701 Sntact: 0712-2253205 Mikeli: growth 20701 Sntact: 0712-2253205 Mikeli growth 207	Anikarm Bhawan of No 7, ANABCMI Sq. archa Road, Nagpur 15 Simbuli 27, AABCMI Sq. 128 Supplier's Ref. WB1193612FD02121 Buyer's Order No. WBD193612FS00928 Atlis Ltd. 27AAACK3249A1ZZ AAACK3249A Maharashtra, Code : 27 Numbur Sc. Soupple's Ref. WBD193612FS00928 HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Soupple's Ref. HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Soupple's Ref. HSN/SAC Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount R	Image: Name of the control of the

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 Jontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	/an q, ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 Ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WBI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193603FD019 r's Order No. D193603FS00	173 3 0 985 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	
PAN/IT No		G	7						
SI C	escription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WBD193603F</b> COAL	S00929			2701	180.00 MT	2,060.61	I MT	3	8,70,910.00
		INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			40	0 Unit		9,272.75 9,272.75 72,000.00 0.50
			Total		180.00 MT			₹4,	61,456.00
Amount Chargeable (in				I			1	, ,	E. & O.E
INR Four Lakh S	-			-	-			[	
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	+		Total
2701	Value 3,70,910.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 9,272.7	Rate 75 2.50%	Amount 9,272.75	Rate 400/MT	Amou 72,000		Tax Amount 90,545.50
Tota		2.30 %	9,272.7		9,272.75	400/1011	72,000		90,545.50 90,545.50
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that thi		M1378B		undred Fo	rty Five and I			Ltd (Co	oal Dist)
the goods describe and correct.								Author	ised Signatory

MBD193605FS00938         INPUT CGST         S4.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,660.00           COAL         INPUT CGST         INPUT SGST         INPUT SGST <t< th=""><th>COALDISTS1904174       31-Oct-2018         MISMO       STINUUM: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27AABCM13780       31-Oct-2018         Uger       Distribution: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27ACM204019M12Z AMIT No       31-Oct-2018         Uger       Distribution: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27ACM204019M12Z AMIT No       11-Sep-2018         VBD193605FS00938       27ACMPU8019M12Z AMIT No       11-Sep-2018         VBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT CGST INPUT SGST COAL       3,516.50       3,516.50       3,516.50         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       21,894.00       21,804.00         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       21,894.00       28,837.00         MSNSAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total       1,40,660.00         MSNSAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Tot</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th></t<>	COALDISTS1904174       31-Oct-2018         MISMO       STINUUM: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27AABCM13780       31-Oct-2018         Uger       Distribution: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27ACM204019M12Z AMIT No       31-Oct-2018         Uger       Distribution: 27AABCM13780 123 OSTINUUM: 27ACM204019M12Z AMIT No       11-Sep-2018         VBD193605FS00938       27ACMPU8019M12Z AMIT No       11-Sep-2018         VBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT CGST INPUT SGST COAL       3,516.50       3,516.50       3,516.50         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       21,894.00       21,804.00         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       21,894.00       28,837.00         MSNSAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total       1,40,660.00         MSNSAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Tot											
Image: Prot No. 7, Am Sq. purr. 15 Gentral r. 0712 - 2253205 Contact : 0712 - 2253205 Contact : 0712 - 2253205 Contact : 0712 - 2253205 State Name: Maharashtra, Code : 27         Supplier's Ref. WB1133605FD02014 Buyer's Coder No. WBD133605FS00938         Other Reference(s) Dated 11-Sep-2018           http:// WBD133605FS00938         Jack Chemical Supplier's Ref. WBD133605FS00938         Dated 11-Sep-2018           http:// WBD133605FS00938         Interference(s) State Name         State Name           MWD133605FS00938         2701         54.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,660.00           VBD193605FS00938         2701         54.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,660.00           COAL         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS         2701         54.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,660.00           mount Chargeable (in words)         Total         54.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,660.00           mount Chargeable (in words)         Total         54.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,660.00           MSNSAC         Total         54.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,660.00           MUD Total         Total         54.51 MT         ₹ 1,69,497.00         2,804.00         E.8.0           MUD Total         Total         54.51 MT         ₹ 1,69,497.00 <td< td=""><td>Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       Other Reference(s)         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc North Nume: Proc</td><td>L</td><td>Maha</td><td>arashtra State Minin</td><td>ng Corp Ltd (</td><td>Coal Dist)</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>0040</td><td></td></td<>	Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       Other Reference(s)         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc No. 7, Anit Sq.       State Nume: 7, Anit Sq.         Image: Proc North Nume: Proc	L	Maha	arashtra State Minin	ng Corp Ltd (	Coal Dist)					0040	
Miles         GSTINUUN: 27ABCM1378B125 State Name Subar Sode: 27 Conv. Unc 10712-392320 Conv. Unc 10712-3	WSINC       GetTINUM: STAABECHISTORIES Context: 0710-22833205       31.10.2018         WUYP       IDDIVINATAK CHEMICAL TPOST RAJUR, TAH WANI, IST YAVATMAL       The State State State State State State State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist) context: 0710-21834       31.10.2018         WB1938005FS00938       27ALCMPU8019M/T2R ANIT No.       11.5ep-2018       11.5ep-2018         WBD193605FS00938       27ALS       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2.580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT CGST INPUT CGST CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50         COAL       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT CGST CESS       400       Unit       2,1804.00         MSUSAC       Tatable       Central Tax       Rate       Amount       Tatable         Total       54.51 MT       2,169,497.00       E. & 0.6         Total       54.51 MT       2,1804.00       28,837.00         Total       Total       54.51 MT       1,804.00       28,837.00         Total       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       2,50%       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         HSNSAC		Plo	t No 7, Ajni S	q,	-						
MSMC         Cirk U101000MH197383C01700is Contact: 0712-2253205         Dated 11-Sep-2018           Buyer's Order No. WWD.MAYAK CHEMICAL TY POST RAJUR, TAH WANI, DIST YAVATMAL SSTIN/UIN : 27ACMPU8019M1ZR ?AN/IT No : ACMPU8019M1ZR ?AN/IT No : ACMPU8019M State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Buyer's Order No. WBD193605FS00938         Dated 11-Sep-2018           I         Description of Goods         HSN/SAC         Quantity         Rate         per         Amount           WBD193605FS00938 COAL         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS         2701         54.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,660.00           COAL         Total         54.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,660.00           MBDH193605FS00938         2701         54.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,660.00           Order No. WBD193605FS00938         2701         54.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,69.000	MSMC       Circle Uro 100/MH1978362017006 Content: 077.0201700       Dated         uyer       Buyer's Order No       Dated         uyer       MSMC       State 177.02       State 177.02         uyer       MSMC       State 177.02       State 177.02         DDHIVINAYAK CHEMICAL T POST RAJUR, TAH WANI, IST YAVATMAL STIN/UIN       : 27ACMPU8019M12R AN/IT No       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         WBD193605FS00938       : 27ACMPU8019M12R AN/IT No       : ACMPU8019M12R AN/IT No       : 3,516.50       3,516.50         COAL       : INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       : 2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       : INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       : 400       Unit       3,516.50       3,516.50         tate Amount Chargeable (in words)       : Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax		GS	TIN/UIN: 27AA	ABCM137	8B1ZS						ice(s)
Image: Section of Geodes Conversion www.memc.gov.in         WBD193605FS00938         11-Sep-2018           Muyer         SIDDHVINAYAK CHEMICAL         SIDDHVINAYAK CHEMICAL         SIDDHVINAYAK CHEMICAL         SIDDHVINAYAK CHEMICAL           VT POST RAJUR, TAH WANI, DIST YAVATMAL         SSTIN/UIN : 27ACMPU8019M1ZR         Annount         SIDDHVINAYAK CHEMICAL         SIDDHVINAYAK CHEMICAL           SSTIN/UIN : 27ACMPU8019M1ZR         SAMATABA         SSTIN/UIN : 27ACMPU8019M1ZR         Annount           ANNT No : ACMPU8019M         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Annount           WBD193605FS00938         2701         54.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,660.00           COAL         INPUT CGST         INPUT SGST         400         Unit         21,804.00           INPUT SGST         CESS         400         Unit         21,804.00         21,804.00           mount Chargeable (in words)         Total         54.51 MT         2,580,44         MT         1,40,660.00           mount Chargeable (in words)         Total         54.51 MT         2,580,44         MT         1,40,660.00           MR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only         E. & 0.         State Tax         Cess         Total           HSN/SAC         <	WBD193605FS00938       11-Sep-2018         WBD193605FS00938       11-Sep-2018         WBD193605FS00938       11-Sep-2018         WBD193605FS00938       11-Sep-2018         WBD193605FS00938       11-Sep-2018         STINUIN       27ACMPU8019M1ZR         AN/IT No       : ACMPU8019M1ZR         AN/IT No       : ACMPU8019M1ZR         AN/IT No       : ACMPU8019M1ZR         AN/IT No       : ACMPU80398         COAL       2701         VBD193605FS00938       2701         COAL       INPUT CGST         INPUT SGST       400         Unit       21,804.00         R One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. 8. 0.1         HSN/SAC       Value       Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amount	MSMC	CIN	I: U10100MH1	973SGC0						10	
huyer       IDPHVINAYAK CHEMICAL         NT POST RAJUR, TAH WANI,       IST YAVATMAL         SSTIN/UIN       27ACMPU8019M1ZR         AN/IT No       : ACMPU8019M         State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         I       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50         Munut       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00       E.8 0.         mount Chargeable (in words)       E.8 0.       NR       E.8 0.         NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E.8 0.       NR         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.0 <td>UVYer IDDHIVINAYAK CHEMICAL T POST RAJUR, TAH WANI, IST YAVATMAL STINUIN : 27ACMPU8019M1ZR ANIT No : ACMPU8019M tate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27</td> <td>in our of</td> <td>E-N</td> <td>/lail : gmo@m</td> <td>ismc.gov</td> <td>.in</td> <td>-</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>2018</td> <td>8</td>	UVYer IDDHIVINAYAK CHEMICAL T POST RAJUR, TAH WANI, IST YAVATMAL STINUIN : 27ACMPU8019M1ZR ANIT No : ACMPU8019M tate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27	in our of	E-N	/lail : gmo@m	ismc.gov	.in	-				2018	8
NDDHIVINAYAK CHEMICAL IT POST RAJUR, TAH WANI, DIST YAVATMAL SSTIN/UIN : 27ACMPU8019M1ZR PAN/IT No : ACMPU8019M State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Maharashtra, Code : 27         VAMME         WBD193605FS00938 COAL         Image: NPUT CGST INPUT CGST INPUT CGST CESS         VBD193605FS00938 COAL         Image: NPUT CGST INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS         Image: NPUT CGST INPUT SGST	DDHIVINAYAK CHEMICAL         T POST RAJUR, TAH WANI,         IST YAVATMAL         STINUINT :: 27ACMPU8019M12R         AN/IT No       : ACMPU8019M         tate Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Bescription of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       400       Unit       3,516.50       3,516.50         COAL       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       400       Unit       3,516.50       3,516.50         Invert Chargeable (in words)       E & 0.6       E & 0.6       21,804.00       21,804.00         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax	Buver	ww	w.msmc.gov.	in		-					
DIST YAVATMAL SSTINUIN       27ACMPU8019M1ZR PAN/T No       27ACMPU8019M PAN/T No       27ACMPU8019M PAN/T No         I       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         I       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         WBD193605FS00938 COAL       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       Total       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Total       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       21,804.00	IST YAVATMAL STIN/UIN : 27ACMPU8019M1ZR AN/IT No : ACMPU8019M tate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27	•	ΆΚ	HEMICAL								
SSTIN/UIN       : 27ACMPU8019M1ZR         AN/IT No       : ACMPU8019M         State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         I       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50         Munt       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         MRONE Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & O.       E. & O.       NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & O.         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         701	STIN/UIN       : 27ACMPU8019M1ZR         AN/IT No       : ACMPU8019M         AN/IT No       : ACMPU8019M         tate Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Image: Stinkuling of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       1NPUT CGST       400       Unit       21,804.00         Invount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         RO ne Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.E       400       Unit       21,804.00         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Total       1,40,660.00       2,50%       3,516.50       20.01       21,804.00       28,837.00         tx Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       Examount       Total       1,40,660.00	AT POST RAJ	IUR, <sup>·</sup>	TAH WANI,								
PAN/IT No       : ACMPU8019M         State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         I       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         I       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2101       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       3,516.50         MBD193605FS00938       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       201       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       3,516.50         MBD193605FS00938       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       CESS       21,804.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       3,516.50       3,516.50       3,516.50       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       E. & O.         mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       Total       Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total       Tax Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.0 <td>AN/IT No       : ACMPU8019M :tate Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50         Mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00       E. &amp; 0.6         Nount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00       E. &amp; 0.6         Nount Chargeable (in words)       Total       Amount Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total       Tax Amount         Value       Rate       Amount Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         Total       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       Statestate Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)</td> <td>-</td> <td></td>	AN/IT No       : ACMPU8019M :tate Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50         Mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00       E. & 0.6         Nount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00       E. & 0.6         Nount Chargeable (in words)       Total       Amount Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total       Tax Amount         Value       Rate       Amount Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         Total       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       Statestate Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	-										
State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         I       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         I       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         I       Description of Goods       14       State Tax       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         I       INPUT CGST       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         I       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       Input SGST       21,804.00       1,000       1,140,660.00         I       Total       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         I       INPUT SGST       Input SGST       Input SGST       1,400       1,40,660.00       3,516.50         I       Total       Total       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         I       I       Input SGST       Input SGST       E.8.0       Input SGST       21,804.00       E.8.0         I       MT       Input SGST       Input S	tate Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       1000       11       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50         COAL       INPUT CGST       1000       11       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       21,804.00         Total       Total       54.51 MT       2,580,44       MT       1,40,660.00       3,516.50         RO ne Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.E       E. & 0.E       R One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       Total											
Image: Normal State Stat	Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       400       Unit       3,516.50         INPUT SGST       400       Unit       3,516.50         INPUT SGST       400       Unit       21,804.00         Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         nount Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.E       E. & 0.E         R One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         Total       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.1,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       ax Amount       Tax Amount         ompany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         egoods described and that all particulars are true in Correct.       Authorised Signatory					7						
A       WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2       2       400       Unit       3,516.50         MUBD193605FS00938       Total       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2       400       Unit       3,516.50         Must Carrier       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         Imput CGST       Imput SGST       Esso       400       Unit       3,516.50         Must Carrier       Total       54.51 MT       € 1,69,497.00       E. & 0.         mount Chargeable (in words)       Esso       E. & 0.       E. & 0.         NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.       E. & 0.         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Must Total       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0         Must Total       1,4	WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50         400       Unit       21,804.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         R One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Amount       Rate       Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.1,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount		• •	inanaraontra,	0000.2							
A       WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2       2       400       Unit       3,516.50         MUBD193605FS00938       Total       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2       400       Unit       3,516.50         Must Carrier       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         Imput CGST       Imput SGST       Esso       400       Unit       3,516.50         Must Carrier       Total       54.51 MT       € 1,69,497.00       E. & 0.         mount Chargeable (in words)       Esso       E. & 0.       E. & 0.         NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.       E. & 0.         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Must Total       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0         Must Total       1,4	WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50         400       Unit       21,804.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         R One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Amount       Rate       Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.1,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount											
A       WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2       2       400       Unit       3,516.50         MUBD193605FS00938       Total       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2       400       Unit       3,516.50         Must Carrier       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         Imput CGST       Imput SGST       Esso       400       Unit       3,516.50         Must Carrier       Total       54.51 MT       € 1,69,497.00       E. & 0.         mount Chargeable (in words)       Esso       E. & 0.       E. & 0.         NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.       E. & 0.         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Must Total       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0         Must Total       1,4	WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50         400       Unit       21,804.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         R One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Amount       Rate       Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.1,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount											
A       WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2       2       400       Unit       3,516.50         MUBD193605FS00938       Total       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2       400       Unit       3,516.50         Must Carrier       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         Imput CGST       Imput SGST       Esso       400       Unit       3,516.50         Must Carrier       Total       54.51 MT       € 1,69,497.00       E. & 0.         mount Chargeable (in words)       Esso       E. & 0.       E. & 0.         NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.       E. & 0.         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Must Total       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0         Must Total       1,4	WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50         400       Unit       21,804.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         R One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Amount       Rate       Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.1,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount											
A       WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2       2       400       Unit       3,516.50         MUBD193605FS00938       Total       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2       400       Unit       3,516.50         Must Carrier       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         Imput CGST       Imput SGST       Esso       400       Unit       3,516.50         Must Carrier       Total       54.51 MT       € 1,69,497.00       E. & 0.         mount Chargeable (in words)       Esso       E. & 0.       E. & 0.         NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.       E. & 0.         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Must Total       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0         Must Total       1,4	WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50         400       Unit       21,804.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         R One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Amount       Rate       Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.1,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount											
A       WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2       2       400       Unit       3,516.50         MUBD193605FS00938       Total       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       2       400       Unit       3,516.50         Must Carrier       Total       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         Imput CGST       Imput SGST       Esso       400       Unit       3,516.50         Must Carrier       Total       54.51 MT       € 1,69,497.00       E. & 0.         mount Chargeable (in words)       Esso       E. & 0.       E. & 0.         NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.       E. & 0.         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Must Total       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0         Must Total       1,4	WBD193605FS00938       2701       54.51 MT       2,580.44       MT       1,40,660.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       3,516.50       3,516.50       3,516.50       3,516.50         INPUT SGST       CESS       400       Unit       21,804.00       21,804.00         nount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00       E. & 0.6         R One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.6       Image and the stress of the s											
WBD193605FS00938 COAL         INPUT CGST INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS         2701         54.51 MT         2,580.44         MT         1,40,660.00           MIT         1,40,660.00         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         21,804.00         3,516.50         1,40,660.00         1,40,660.00         1,40,660.00         28,837.0           MSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess         Total         Total         1,40,660.00         2,50%         3,516.50         2,50%         3,516.50         21,804.00         28,837.0	COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       3,516.50         400       Unit       3,516.50         400       Unit       21,804.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         IR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words)       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       28,837.00       28,837.00         ormpany's PAN       :       ABCM1378B       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         edaration       Me declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true in correct.       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	SI	Des	cription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       INPUT SGST       3,516.50         INPUT SGST       CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50         400       Unit       ₹ 1,69,497.00       £ 8.0.         mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0         701       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0	COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       3,516.50         400       Unit       3,516.50         400       Unit       21,804.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.E         IR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       28,837.00       28,837.00         ormpany's PAN       :       ABCM1378B       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Ceal Dist)         edaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Ceal Dist)       Authorised Signatory	No.										
INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       400	INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       400       <	1 WBD19360	5FS0	0938			2701	54.51 MT	2,580.44	МТ		1,40,660.00
INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50 21,804.00         400       Unit       ₹ 1,69,497.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         MR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & O.         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0         701       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.0	INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50 21,804.00         Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.E         IR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Total       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       500       21,804.00       28,837.00         ompany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       600.00       500.00 <td>COAL</td> <td></td>	COAL										
INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50 21,804.00         400       Unit       ₹ 1,69,497.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         MR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & O.         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0         701       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.0	INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50 21,804.00         Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.E         IR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Total       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       500       21,804.00       28,837.00         ompany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       600.00       500.00 <th></th>											
INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50 21,804.00         400       Unit       ₹ 1,69,497.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         MR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & O.         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0         701       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.0	INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       3,516.50         400       Unit       21,804.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.E       E. & 0.E         IR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & 0.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Anount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         Total       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words)       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       Imatrashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)											
CESS       400       Unit       21,804.00         400       Unit       21,804.00         1       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         Immount Chargeable (in words)       Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         Immount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.       E. & O.         NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & O.         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0         1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.0	CESS       400       Unit       21,804.00         Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         IR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & O.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         Total       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       28,837.00         ompany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       AABCM1378B         eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)       Authorised Signatory         Mad correct.       Authorised Signatory       Authorised Signatory				INP	UT CGST						3,516.50
Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.         NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & O.         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.0	Total       54.51 MT       ₹ 1,69,497.00         mount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         IR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & O.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only         ompany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.       Authorised Signatory				INP							3,516.50
Immount Chargeable (in words)         E. & O.           NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only         E. & O.           HSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess         Total           Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax Amount           701         1,40,660.00         2.50%         3,516.50         2.50%         3,516.50         21,804.00         28,837.0           Total         1,40,660.00         3,516.50         3,516.50         21,804.00         28,837.0	mount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         JR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & O.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.00         Total       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       28,837.00         ompany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Addresse for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         eclaration_/       //       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)       Authorised Signatory					CESS			400	) Unit		21,804.00
Immount Chargeable (in words)         E. & O.           NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only         E. & O.           HSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess         Total           Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax Amount           701         1,40,660.00         2.50%         3,516.50         2.50%         3,516.50         21,804.00         28,837.0           Total         1,40,660.00         3,516.50         3,516.50         21,804.00         28,837.0	mount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         JR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & O.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.00         Total       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       28,837.00         ompany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Addressed and that all particulars are true and correct.       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.       Authorised Signatory       Authorised Signatory											
Immount Chargeable (in words)         E. & O.           NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only         E. & O.           HSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess         Total           Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax Amount           701         1,40,660.00         2.50%         3,516.50         2.50%         3,516.50         21,804.00         28,837.0           Total         1,40,660.00         3,516.50         3,516.50         21,804.00         28,837.0	mount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         JR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only       E. & O.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.00         Total       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       28,837.00         ompany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Addressed and that all particulars are true and correct.       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.       Authorised Signatory       Authorised Signatory											
NR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven OnlyHSN/SACTaxableCentral TaxState TaxCessTotalValueRateAmountRateAmountRateAmountTax Amount7011,40,660.002.50%3,516.502.50%3,516.50400/MT21,804.0028,837.0Total1,40,660.003,516.503,516.503,516.5021,804.0028,837.0	IR One Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.00         Total       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       28,837.00         ompany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)					Total		54.51 MT			₹1	
HSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess         Total           Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax Amount	HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.00         Total       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       21,804.00       28,837.00         ompany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         e goods described and that all particulars are true nd correct.       Authorised Signatory       Authorised Signatory	-	-	-								E. & O.E
Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax Amount           701         1,40,660.00         2.50%         3,516.50         2.50%         3,516.50         400/MT         21,804.00         28,837.0           Total         1,40,660.00         3,516.50         3,516.50         3,516.50         21,804.00         28,837.0	Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.00         Total       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       28,837.00         ompany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       500       28,837.00       50	NR One Lakh	n Sixt	y Nine Thou	sand Fo	ur Hundre	d Ninety Se	even Only				
701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.0         Total       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.0	701       1,40,660.00       2.50%       3,516.50       2.50%       3,516.50       400/MT       21,804.00       28,837.00         Total       1,40,660.00       3,516.50       3,516.50       21,804.00       28,837.00         ax Amount (in words) :       INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only       28,837.00         ompany's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         eclaration       //e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         Authorised Signatory       Authorised Signatory	HSN/SAC		Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat					4
Total         1,40,660.00         3,516.50         3,516.50         21,804.00         28,837.0	Total 1,40,660.00 3,516.50 3,516.50 21,804.00 28,837.00   ax Amount (in words) : INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only   ompany's PAN : AABCM1378B   eclaration //e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.   of Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)											
	ax Amount (in words) : INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only ompany's PAN : AABCM1378B eclaration //e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true nd correct.	2701			2.50%				400/MT			
ax Amount (in words) : INR Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Seven Only	ompany's PAN       : AABCM1378B         eclaration       //e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.         for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         Authorised Signatory	1	<b>Total</b>	1,40,660.00		3,516.	50	3,516.50		21,804	1.00	28,837.00
	eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         /e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)		1		ty Eight				Seven Only		1.00	28,837.0
	eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         /e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)											
	eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         /e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)											
	eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         /e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)											
	eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         /e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)		J		M1378B							
	Ve declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.		N									
	e goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. Authorised Signatory		this i	nvoice shows t	he actual i	nrice of		for Maharasht	ra State Minin	g Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
beclaration for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	Authorised Signatory											
Ve declare that this invoice shows the actual price of for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)		and correct.									Autho	rised Signatory
Declaration         for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)           Ve declare that this invoice shows the actual price of ne goods described and that all particulars are true         for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	This is a Computer Generated Invoice				Thia i						AULIO	nocu olynaluly

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minir Ihanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N ISTIN/UIN: 27A/ tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 Iontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m IMamsmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 15 ABCM1375 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193283FD023 r's Order No. D193283FS00	175 3 C 326 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Ref 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-2	ference(s) 1 <b>8</b>
PAN/IT No		8J1ZG	7					
SI C	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 <b>WND193283F</b> COAL	S00943			2701	474.00 MT	2,060.5	7 MT	9,76,710.00
		INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			40	0 Unit	24,417.75 24,417.75 1,89,600.00 0.50
Amount Chargeable (in		sand One	Total	Forty Six	474.00 MT			₹ <b>12,15,146.00</b> <i>E.</i> & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce	220	Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	
2701 <b>Tot</b> a	9,76,710.00	2.50%	24,417.7 <b>24,417.</b> 7	75 2.50%	24,417.75 <b>24,417.75</b>	400/MT	1,89,600	0.00 2,38,435.50
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN	: INR Two L Only : AABC		ty Eight T	housand Fo	our Hundred	Thirty Fiv	e and F	Fifty paise
Declaration We declare that this					for Maharasht	ra State Mini	ng Corp I	td (Coal Dist)
the goods describe and correct.	d and that all par	ticulars are	e true					Authorised Signatory

MSMC C	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193212FD020 r's Order No. D193212FS00	176 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 091 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
PAN/IT No		۸	7						
SI D	escription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WND193212F\$ COAL	600966			2701	131.00 MT	1,826.41	MT	:	2,39,260.00
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		5,981.50 5,981.50 52,400.00
Amount Chargeable (in	words)		Total		131.00 MT			₹ 3,	, <b>03,623.00</b> E. & O.E
INR Three Lakh	Three Thousa	nd Six H	undred Tw	enty Three	Only				
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount
2701 <b>Tot</b> a	2,39,260.00 2,39,260.00	2.50%	5,981.5 <b>5,981.</b> 5		5,981.50 <b>5,981.50</b>	400/MT	52,400		64,363.00 64,363.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration_ We declare that this	INR Sixty	M1378B	ousand Th		ed Sixty Thre	-			
the goods described and correct.								Autho	rised Signatory

MSMC	Kha Plot War GST State CIN: Con E-M	rashtra State Minin Inikarm Bhaw No 7, Ajni So rdha Road, N FIN/UIN: 27AA e Name : Mahai U10100MH1: Itact : 0712-2: Jail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.i	an q, agpur- 19 BCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	e No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 194514FD027 r's Order No. 0194514FS00	177 3 0 714 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-2	fereno <b>)18</b>	
Buyer Umesh Board GUT NO 125 2 BEED HIGHW PIMPALGAON E GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	7 KM AY P IST A : 2 : A	ANDHARI	I	7						
SI No.	Desc	cription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WUD19451</b> COAL	FSO	0967			2701	38.99 MT	2,228.52	2 MT		86,890.00
			INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		2,172.25 2,172.25 15,596.00 0.50
				Total		38.99 MT			₹1.	06,831.00
Amount Chargeable	(in wo	rds)				1			,	E. & O.E
INR One Lakh	Six 1	Thousand Ei	ght Hun	dred Thirt	y One Only					
HSN/SAC		Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	e Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701		86,890.00	2.50%	2,172.2		2,172.25	400/MT	15,596		19,940.50
Tax Amount (in wor Company's PAN	ota <u>l</u>	86,890.00 INR Ninete		2,172.2 usand Nin	- 1 1	2,172.25	ty paise C	15,596 )nly	).UU	19,940.50
Declaration We declare that		voice shows th and that all part				for Maharashti	ra State Minii	ng Corp I	Ltd (Co	oal Dist)

Buyer SHREE MINEF NEAR JAIN MAN CHIKHALI, TAI DIST BHANDA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	Khanikar Plot No 7 Wardha I GSTIN/UI State Nam CIN: U10 Contact : E-Mail : g www.msr RALS & C DIR, PLOT H TUMSA RA : 27AAS : AASF	m Bhav 7, Ajni S Road, N IN: 27AJ e : Maha 100MH1 : 0712-2 gmo@n mc.gov. HEMIC NO 228 R SFS129 S1291H	Agent-1: ABCM137 Arashtra, Co 1973SGCC 2253205 Asmc.gov in ALS	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008 .in	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>194501FD02</b> r's Order No. <b>D194501FS00</b>	178 3 <sup>.</sup> 552 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Ref 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-2	feren 18	ce(s)
SI	Descriptio	on of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WUD194501 COAL	FS00957				2701	153.73 MT	2,645.42	2 MT		4,06,680.00
				UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	0 Unit		10,167.00 10,167.00 61,492.00
				Total		153.73 MT			₹4,	,88,506.00
Amount Chargeable		ight Th	ousand	Five Hund	red Six On	ly				E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxa	able	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		alue	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount
2701	4,06	,680.00	2.50%	10,167.0	0 2.50%	10,167.00	400/MT	61,492	.00	81,826.00
T	otal 4,06	,680.00		10,167.0	0	10,167.00		61,492	.00	81,826.00
Tax Amount (in work Company's PAN Declaration We declare that the goods descri	this invoice	AABC	M1378B	price of	ight Hundr	ed Twenty S		ng Corp I	_td (C	oal Dist)
and correct.								1	Autho	rised Signatory

1	MSMC CI E-	harashtra State Minin nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, agpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 78B1ZS 50de : 27 5017008	COA Supp WXI1 Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. I94630FD004 r's Order No. 194630FS00	179 3 C 165 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Rei 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-2	feren 18	ce(s)
Hi AT DI GS P/	N/IT No :	, TAH WANI		7						
SI No.	De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
	WXD194630FS COAL	600949			2701	20.00 MT	2,234.50	D MT		44,690.00
			INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		1,117.25 1,117.25 8,000.00 0.50
				Total		20.00 MT			₹!	54,925.00
	ount Chargeable (in <b>R Fifty Four Th</b>	-	Hundred	I Twenty F	ive Only				<u> </u>	E. & O.E
	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount
27	01	44,690.00	2.50%	1,117.2		1,117.25	400/MT	8,000		10,234.50
	Tota Amount (in words)			1,117.2 d Two Hun		1,117.25	fty paise (	8,000 Only		10,234.50
We	claration e declare that this	invoice shows tl I and that all part				for Maharashti	ra State Mini	ng Corp I	_td (C	oal Dist)

-0-	Maharashtra State Minir	ng Corp Ltd (C	oal Dist)	Invoid		Dated				
	≺hanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S	Sq,		COA		31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s)				
	Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A/	ABCM137	8B1ZS		lier's Ref. <b>I 94630FD00</b> 4		ther Rei 1.10.20		e(s)	
Memo	State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1	1973SGC0			r's Order No.		ated	10		
I	Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	nsmc.gov.	in	WXD	194630FS00	951 1 <sup>-</sup>	1-Sep-2	2018		
Buyer				-						
Shrinivasa Farn	ns Private Limi	ted								
GSTIN/UIN	: 27AAPCS328	39P1ZJ								
PAN/IT No	: AAFCS3289F		-							
State Name	: Maharashtra,	Code : 27	7							
SI	Description of God	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
No.										
1 WXD194630F	S00951			2701	31.00 MT	2,234.52	2 мт		69,270.00	
COAL						_,			,	
			JT CGST						4 704 75	
			JT SGST						1,731.75 1,731.75	
			CESS			400	) Unit		12,400.00	
		R	ound Off			100			0.50	
			Total		31.00 MT			₹8	5,134.00	
Amount Chargooble /	n words)								E. & O.E	
				Sur Only						
INR Eighty Five	Thousand One	e Hundre		-						
	Taxable	Centr	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Се	1		Total	
INR Eighty Five	Taxable Value	Centr Rate	ral Tax Amount	Stat Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount	
INR Eighty Five HSN/SAC 2701	Taxable Value 69,270.00	Centr	ral Tax Amount 1,731.7	Stat Rate 75 2.50%	Amount 1,731.75		Amou 12,400	.00	Tax Amount 15,863.50	
INR Eighty Five HSN/SAC 2701 Tot	Taxable           Value           69,270.00           cal           69,270.00	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,731.7 <b>1,731.7</b>	Stat Rate 75 2.50%	Amount 1,731.75 <b>1,731.75</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 12,400 <b>12,400</b>	0.00 0.00	Tax Amount 15,863.50	
INR Eighty Five HSN/SAC 2701 Tot	Taxable           Value           69,270.00           cal           69,270.00	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,731.7 <b>1,731.7</b>	Stat Rate 75 2.50%	Amount 1,731.75	Rate 400/MT	Amou 12,400 <b>12,400</b>	0.00 0.00		
NR Eighty Five HSN/SAC 2701 Tot	Taxable           Value           69,270.00           cal           69,270.00	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,731.7 <b>1,731.7</b>	Stat Rate 75 2.50%	Amount 1,731.75 <b>1,731.75</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 12,400 <b>12,400</b>	0.00 0.00	Tax Amount 15,863.50	
INR Eighty Five HSN/SAC 2701 Tot	Taxable           Value           69,270.00           cal           69,270.00	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,731.7 <b>1,731.7</b>	Stat Rate 75 2.50%	Amount 1,731.75 <b>1,731.75</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 12,400 <b>12,400</b>	0.00 0.00	Tax Amount 15,863.50	
INR Eighty Five HSN/SAC 2701 Tot	Taxable           Value           69,270.00           cal           69,270.00	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,731.7 <b>1,731.7</b>	Stat Rate 75 2.50%	Amount 1,731.75 <b>1,731.75</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 12,400 <b>12,400</b>	0.00 0.00	Tax Amount 15,863.50	
INR Eighty Five HSN/SAC 2701 Tot Tax Amount (in words	Taxable       Value       69,270.00       al     69,270.00       ) :     INR Fiftee	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,731.7 <b>1,731.7</b>	Stat Rate 75 2.50%	Amount 1,731.75 <b>1,731.75</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 12,400 <b>12,400</b>	0.00 0.00	Tax Amount 15,863.50	
INR Eighty Five HSN/SAC 2701 Tot Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN	Taxable           Value           69,270.00           cal           69,270.00	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,731.7 <b>1,731.7</b>	Stat Rate 75 2.50%	Amount 1,731.75 <b>1,731.75</b> ixty Three ar	Rate 400/MT	Amou 12,400 12,400 ise On	0.00 0.00	Tax Amount 15,863.50 <b>15,863.50</b>	
INR Eighty Five HSN/SAC 2701 Tot Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN Declaration We declare that th	Taxable Value 69,270.00 al 69,270.00 ) : INR Fiftee : AABC	Centr Rate 2.50% en Thousa M1378B	ral Tax Amount 1,731.7 <b>1,731.7</b> <b>1,731.7</b> and Eight	Stat Rate 75 2.50%	Amount 1,731.75 <b>1,731.75</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 12,400 12,400 ise On	0.00 0.00	Tax Amount 15,863.50 <b>15,863.50</b>	
2701	Taxable Value 69,270.00 al 69,270.00 ) : INR Fiftee : AABC	Centr Rate 2.50% en Thousa M1378B	ral Tax Amount 1,731.7 <b>1,731.7</b> <b>1,731.7</b> and Eight	Stat Rate 75 2.50%	Amount 1,731.75 <b>1,731.75</b> ixty Three ar	Rate 400/MT	Amou 12,400 12,400 ise On	0.00 0.00	Tax Amount 15,863.50 <b>15,863.50</b>	

-	ASMC CII	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 te Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m vw.msmc.gov.	van q, agpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	Invoice No. <u>COALDIS181904181</u> Supplier's Ref. <u>WUI194501FD02534</u> Buyer's Order No. <u>WUD194501FS00942</u>			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>11-Sep-2018</b>			
8, CEI JAL AUI GS PAI	rer r <b>k Chemical</b> NTER POINT BUILDING, N LANA ROAD, RANGABAD TIN/UIN : N/IT No :		4A1ZW	7								
SI No.	De	scription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
	WUD194501FS COAL	00942			2701	131.00 MT	3,077.63	3 MT		4,03,170.00		
			INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		10,079.25 10,079.25 52,400.00 0.50		
				Total		131.00 MT			₹Λ	,75,729.00		
Amo	unt Chargeable (in v	vords)								E. & O.E		
INR	R Four Lakh Se	venty Five Th	nousand	Seven Hu	ndred Twe	nty Nine Only	y					
	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total		
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Αποι		Tax Amount		
270		4,03,170.00	2.50%	10,079.2		10,079.25	400/MT	52,400		72,558.50		
	Total Amount (in words): npany's PAN	4,03,170.00		10,079.2 Thousand		10,079.25	nt and Fift			72,558.50 ly		
	aration											
We	declare that this goods described correct.					for Maharashti	ra State Minii	ng Corp	Ltd (C	coal Dist)		

Bu <b>La</b> 25, DI GS P/	MSMC MSMC iver	ANATH HIGH SCHOOL	an q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Cc 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov in <b>III Pvt Lt</b> 8J1ZA	5 78B1ZS ode : 27 017008 .in	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. ALDIS181904 Jlier's Ref. 194513FD02 r's Order No. D194513FS00	182 3 C 702 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 1-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
SI	De	escription of God	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
<u>No.</u> 1	WUD194513FS COAL	600960			2701	216.00 MT	2,435.97	7 MT		5,26,170.00
			INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		13,154.25 13,154.25 86,400.00 0.50
				Total		216.00 MT			₹6	,38,879.00
An	ount Chargeable (in	words)			I		I	I		E. & O.E
IN	R Six Lakh Thi	rty Eight Thoι	Isand Ei	ght Hundr	ed Seventy	Nine Only				
	HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	1		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
27	01 <b>Tota</b>	5,26,170.00 5,26,170.00	2.50%	13,154.2 <b>13,154.</b> 2		13,154.25 <b>13,154.25</b>	400/MT	86,400		1,12,708.50 1,12,708.50
Сс	x Amount (in words) ompany's PAN claration_	INR One L		elve Thous	and Seven	for Maharasht	-			
W the	e declare that this e goods described d correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Minii			rised Signatory

INPUT SGST CESS       A00       Unit       9,987.50         400       Unit       9,987.50         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       164.00 MT       ₹ 4,85,075.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.6       E. & 0.6         INR Four Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Seventy Five Only       E. & 0.6         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       3,99,500.00       2.50%       9,987.50       400/MT       65,600.00       85,575.00         Total       3,99,500.00       2.50%       9,987.50       9,987.50       400/MT       65,600.00       85,575.00         Total       3,99,500.00       2.50%       9,987.50       9,987.50       65,600.00       85,575.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       85,575.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       State Tax       State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)       State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	MSMC CIN E-M	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw t No 7, Ajni S Irdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27A4 e Name : Maha I: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Aiail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819042 lier's Ref. 194513FD026 r's Order No. 0194513FS00	183 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 582 3 <sup>.</sup> D	Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>11-Sep-2018</b>				
N       Image: Construct of the goods described and that all particulars are true       Image: Construct of the goods described and that all particulars are true       Image: Construct of the goods described and that all particulars are true         Image: Non-State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)       Image: Construct of the goods described and that all particulars are true       Image: Construct of the goods described and that all particulars are true         Image: Non-State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)       Image: Construct of the goods described and that all particulars are true       Image: Construct of the goods described and that all particulars are true	RAMSONS REFRA A-301, NEETI GAURAV CENTI RAMDASPETH NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN : 2 PAN/IT No : 2	RAL BAZAR ROAD 27AACCR854 AACCR85421	42H1Z6 H	7								
1       WUD194513FS00976 COAL       2701       164.00 MT       2,435.98       MT       3,99,500.00         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       2701       164.00 MT       2,435.98       MT       3,99,500.00         400       Unit       9,987.50       9,987.50       9,987.50       65,600.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       164.00 MT       ₹ 4,85,075.00         INR Four Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Seventy Five Only       E. & 0.6         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       3,99,500.00       2.50%       9,987.50       400/MT       65,600.00       85,575.00         Total       3,99,500.00       9,987.50       9,987.50       400/MT       65,600.00       85,575.00         Total       3,99,500.00       9,987.50       9,987.50       9,987.50       65,600.00       85,575.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       365,600.00       85,575.00         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       AABCM1378B       56       560.00.00       10,001       10,001       10,001 </th <th>•</th> <th>scription of God</th> <th>ods</th> <th></th> <th>HSN/SAC</th> <th>Quantity</th> <th>Rate</th> <th>per</th> <th></th> <th>Amount</th>	•	scription of God	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       9,987.50 65,600.00         400       Unit       65,600.00         400       Init       164.00 MT         400       Init       Rate       Amount         400       Init       Rate       Amount       Rate         400       Init       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount         400       Init       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount </th <th>1 WUD194513FS0</th> <th>00976</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>2701</th> <th>164.00 MT</th> <th>2,435.98</th> <th>3 MT</th> <th>3</th> <th>,99,500.00</th>	1 WUD194513FS0	00976			2701	164.00 MT	2,435.98	3 MT	3	,99,500.00		
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         INR Four Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Seventy Five Only       E. & O.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount         2701       3,99,500.00       2.50%       9,987.50       2.50%       9,987.50       400/MT       65,600.00       85,575.00         Total       3,99,500.00       9,987.50       9,987.50       9,987.50       65,600.00       85,575.00         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       Key Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)				JT SGST			400	) Unit		9,987.50 9,987.50 65,600.00		
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         INR Four Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Seventy Five Only       INR Four Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Seventy Five Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       3,99,500.00       2.50%       9,987.50       2.50%       9,987.50       400/MT       65,600.00       85,575.00         Total       3,99,500.00       9,987.50       9,987.50       9,987.50       65,600.00       85,575.00         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Interface of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)				Total		164.00 MT			₹4,	85.075.00		
HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       3,99,500.00       2.50%       9,987.50       2.50%       9,987.50       400/MT       65,600.00       85,575.00         Total       3,99,500.00       9,987.50       9,987.50       9,987.50       65,600.00       85,575.00         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       65,600.00       85,575.00         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       AABCM1378B       For Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	•					<u> </u>			,	E. & O.E		
Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       3,99,500.00       2.50%       9,987.50       2.50%       9,987.50       400/MT       65,600.00       85,575.00         Total       3,99,500.00       9,987.50       9,987.50       9,987.50       65,600.00       85,575.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       65,600.00       85,575.00         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       AABCM1378B       50       50         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	-					_						
2701       3,99,500.00       2.50%       9,987.50       400/MT       65,600.00       85,575.00         Total       3,99,500.00       9,987.50       9,987.50       9,987.50       65,600.00       85,575.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       Ne declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	HSN/SAC	_			-				nt			
Total       3,99,500.00       9,987.50       9,987.50       65,600.00       85,575.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       INR Eighty Five Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five Only       Integration         Company's PAN       : AABCM1378B       Integration       Integratin       Integra	2701									85,575.00		
Company's PAN : AABCM1378B Declaration We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true	Total							65,600	.00	85,575.00		
the goods described and that all particulars are true	Company's PAN		-	ousand F	ive Hundre				td (0)	and Diot)		
and correct. Authorised Signatory						tor Wanarashti	ra State Minir					

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N ISTIN/UIN: 27A/ tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 Iontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rn vww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 194501FS025 r's Order No. D194501FS00	184 31 550 31 Da	ated I-Oct-2 ther Re I.10.20 ated I-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	
PAN/IT No		94M1ZX M	7						
SI C	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WUD194501F</b> COAL	S00934			2701	69.00 MT	3,077.68	MT	2	2,12,360.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		5,309.00 5,309.00 27,600.00
			Total		69.00 MT			₹ <b>2</b> ,	50,578.00
Amount Chargeable (in		Five Hun	dred Seve	enty Eight (	Dnly				E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701 <b>Tot</b> a	2,12,360.00 2,12,360.00	2.50%	5,309.0 <b>5,309.</b> 0		5,309.00 <b>5,309.00</b>	400/MT	27,600 <b>27,600</b>		38,218.00 38,218.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that thi		M1378B		wo Hundre	ed Eighteen ( for Maharashti		g Corp	Ltd (Co	oal Dist)
the goods describe and correct.									ised Signatory

				1							
	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhav		Coal Dist)		ce No. . <b>LDIS181904</b>		Dated 31-Oct-2018				
PI	ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N	q,	5		lier's Ref.		ther Re				
G	STIN/UIN: 27AA ate Name : Maha	ABCM137	8B1ZS		4501FD0254		1.10.20				
LIGHIC CI	N: U10100MH1	973SGC0			r's Order No.		ated				
E-	Mail : gmo@rr ww.msmc.gov.	ismc.gov.	.in	WUE	0194501FS00	944 1 <sup>-</sup>	1-Sep-	2018	}		
Buyer <b>Omsairam Steel</b> F 1,2,3, AND 8,9,10 M JALANA GSTIN/UIN : PAN/IT No :	& Alloys Pvt L	<b>.td</b> 32H1ZK H	7								
SI De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 WUD194501FS	600944			2701	65.00 MT	3,077.69	) MT	:	2,00,050.00		
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Cound Off			400	) Unit		5,001.25 5,001.25 26,000.00 0.50		
			Total		65.00 MT			₹ <b>2</b>	,36,053.00		
Amount Chargeable (in v	words)						I		E. & O.E		
NR Two Lakh Th	irty Six Thous	sand Fift	y Three O	nly							
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	ss		Total		
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount		
2701	2,00,050.00	2.50%	5,001.2		5,001.25	400/MT	26,000		36,002.50		
Tota	2,00,050.00		5,001.2	25	5,001.25		26,000	0.00	36,002.50		
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this	: AABCI	M1378B he actual p	price of		paise Only	ra State Minir	ng Corp	Ltd (C	coal Dist)		
the goods described and correct.	i anu inat ali par	uculars are	ellue					Autho	rised Signatory		
		Thio i	a Compute	er Generated	Invoine						

No.	e(s)
No.         2701         247.00 MT         2,645.43         MT         6,5	
1 WUD194501FS00956 2701 247.00 MT 2,645.43 MT 6,5	Amount
	53,420.00
INPUT SGST	16,335.50 16,335.50 98,800.00
Total 247.00 MT ₹ 7,8/	4,891.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) INR Seven Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety One Only	E. & O.E
HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax Cess	Total
	Tax Amount
	1,31,471.00
Total 6,53,420.00 16,335.50 16,335.50 98,800.00 1	1,31,471.00
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Thirty One Thousand Four Hundred Seventy One Only         Company's PAN       : AABCM1378B	
Company's PAN : AABCM1378B Declaration	
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true	al Dist) sed Signatory

MSMC	Vaharashtra State Mini Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 asmc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 <sup>;</sup> lier's Ref. 193212FD021 r's Order No. 0193212FS01	187 31 01 169 31 Da	ated I-Oct-2 ther Re I.10.20 ated 2-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
Buyer HEALTHY REFI DEGEE HOUSE, POST BO) AMRAVATI GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name		27B1ZW 3	7						
SI I	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WND193212F COAL	S01014			2701	70.42 MT	1,826.47	MT		1,28,620.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		3,215.50 3,215.50 28,168.00
			Total		70.42 MT			₹1	63,219.00
Amount Chargeable (i				1	1			1	E. & O.E
INR One Lakh S									<b>-</b>
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce: Rate	ss Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount
2701	1,28,620.00	2.50%	3,215.		3,215.50	400/MT	28,168		34,599.00
То			3,215.		3,215.50		28,168		34,599.00
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN Declaration We declare that th	: AABC	M1378B he actual p	orice of		d Ninety Nind		g Corp	Ltd (C	ioal Dist)
the goods describe and correct.	ed and that all par	ticulars are	e true					<u>Autho</u>	rised Signatory
		This is	s a Comput	er Generated	Invoice			-	

MSMC C	aharashtra State Mini Chanikarm Bhav Iot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A. tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH Contact : 0712-2 Contact : 0712-2	van Sq, Nagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 78B1ZS 20de : 27 2017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. <b>COALDIS181904188</b> Supplier's Ref. <b>WNI193212FD02127</b> Buyer's Order No. <b>WND193212FS00992</b>				ace(s)
PAN/IT No		99C1Z5 C							
SI E	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND193212F</b> COAL	S00992			2701	77.00 MT	1,826.49	) MT		1,40,640.00
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		3,516.00 3,516.00 30,800.00
			Total		77.00 MT			₹1	,78,472.00
Amount Chargeable (ir	-							1	E. & O.E
INR One Lakh S	1 1								
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	1	Int	Total
2701	Value 1,40,640.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 3,516.0	Rate 00 2.50%	Amount 3,516.00	Rate 400/MT	Amou 30,800		Tax Amount 37,832.00
Tot		2.0070	3,516.0		3,516.00	100/1011	30,800		37,832.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that thi	: AABC	M1378B	price of	Eight Hunc	Ired Thirty Ty		ng Corp I	Ltd (C	coal Dist)
the goods describe and correct.								Autho	rised Signatory
		This i	s a Compute	er Generated	Invoice				

	van	Coal Dist)		ce No. <b>\LDIS181904</b> ′		ated 1-Oct-2	2018	
Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m	Agpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	WNI Buye	193225FD022 r's Order No.	2 <b>33 3</b>	<b>1.10.20</b> ated	018	
Pvt. Ltd. , : 27AAECR799 : AAECR7992F	92P1ZB	7						
Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
S01035			2701	196.00 MT	2,060.5	6 MT	IT <b>4,03,870</b> .	
	INPL	UT SGST CESS			40	0 Unit		10,096.75 10,096.75 78,400.00 0.50
-	Four Hur	Total	y Four Only	196.00 MT			₹5,	02,464.00 E. & O.E
					Ce	200		Total
Value	Rate	Amount	Rate			1	unt	Tax Amount
4,03,870.00	2.50%		75 2.50%	10,096.75	400/MT			98,593.50
al 4,03,870.00		10,096.7	75	10,096.75		78,400	0.00	98,593.50
Taxable           Value           4,03,870.00           al         4,03,870.00	Cent Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 10,096.7 <b>10,096</b> .7	Sta           Rate           75           2.50%           75	te Tax Amount 10,096.75	Rate 400/MT	Amou 78,400 <b>78,400</b>	).00 ).00	98,593 <b>98,593</b>
	<pre>chanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A/ State Name : Maha Clin: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@r www.msmc.gov.  Pvt. Ltd. ,  : 27AAECR799 : AAECR7992F : Maharashtra,  Description of God  FS01035  wo Thousand</pre>	Shanikarm Bhawan         Plot No 7, Ajni Sq,         Wardha Road, Nagpur- 1         STIN/UIN: 27AABCM137         State Name : Maharashtra, CC         Contact : 0712-2253205         E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in         Pvt. Ltd.         ,         : 27AAECR7992P1ZB         : AAECR7992P         : Maharashtra, Code : 2         Description of Goods         FS01035         Solution         in words)         Taxable       Cent         Value       Rate         4,03,870.00       2.50%	Khanikarm Bhawan         Plot No 7, Ajni Sq,         Wardha Road, Nagpur- 15         SSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B1ZS         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         CiN: U10100MH1973SGC017008         Contact : 0712-2253205         E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in         Pvt. Ltd.         ,         : 27AAECR7992P1ZB         : AAECR7992P         : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Description of Goods         Solution of Goods         Solution of Goods         Solution of Goods         Fsolution of Goods         Total         NPUT CGST         INPUT CGST         INPUT SGST         CESS         Round Off         Total         n words)         Wo Thousand Four Hundred Sixt         Value       Rate         Value       Rate         Value       Amount         4,03,870.00       2.50%	COA         Khanikarm Bhawan         Plot No 7, Ajni Sq,         Wardha Road, Nagpur. 15         SSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B1ZS         SSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B1ZS         SSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B1ZS         Sastin Xi UiN: 27AABCM1378B1ZS         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         IN: U10100MH1973SGC017008         COA         Soutiat : 0712-2253205         -Mail: gmo@msmc.gov.in         WWW.msmc.gov.in         Pvt. Ltd.         ,         : 27AAECR7992P1ZB         : AAECR7992P         : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Description of Goods         INPUT CGST         INPUT CGST         INPUT SGST         CESS         Round Off         Invords)         Taxable       Central Tax         Value       Rate         Amount       Rate         4,03,870.00       2.50%	COALDIS181904:         COALDIS181904:         Star Name:         Marcha Road, Nagpur-15         SSTINVUN: 27AABCM1378B12S         SSTINVUN: 27AABCM1378B12S         SSTINVUN: 27AABCM1378B12S         SSTINVUN: 27AABCM1378B12S         SSTINVUN: 27AABCM1378B12S         SSTINVUN: 27AABCM1378B12S         STINVUN: 27AABCM1378B12S         STINVUN: 27AABCM1378B12S         STINVUN: 27AABCM1378B12S         STINVIN: 27AABCM1378B12S         STINVIN: 27AABCM1378B12S         STINVIN: 27AABCM1378B12S         STINVIN: 27AABCM1378B12S         STINVIN: 27AABCM1378B12S         STINPUTSCOTTONS         Pvt. Ltd.         ,         :       27AAECR7992P1ZB         :       AAECR7992P         :       Maharashtra, Code : 27         Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity         State Tax       CESS         Round Off       196.00 MT         INPUT CGST       Isoon MT         INPUT SGST       CESS         Round Off       196.00 MT         n words)       Total       196.00 MT         Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax         Value       Rate <td>Shanikarm Bhawan Plot No 7, Ajni Sq. Wardna Road, Nagpur- 15 S3TIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S Sate Name: Maharashira, Code : 27 Din: U10100M11973S3C017008 Contact : 0712-2253205 =-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in       COALDIS181904189 Supplier's Ref. WNI193225FD02233 Buyer's Order No. WND193225FS01035       3         Pvt. Ltd. , , : 27AAECR7992P1ZB : AAECR7992P : Maharashtra, Code : 27       NND193225FS01035       1         Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate         State Name: State Name: State St</td> <td>COALDIST81904189       31-Oct-//oct.         Markhar Rehavan Wardhar Royold, Nagpur- 15 SUTMUUN: ZAABECM1378B12S State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 CONULT 01000MH19732255S01035       31.10.20 Other Re 31.10.20 Dated         Pvt. Ltd. I, .      </td> <td>construitesorm Bheagan       Supplier (station)       31-Oct-2018         Varidha Road, Nagpur-15       Supplier's Ref.       Other Referen         SSTINULIN: 27ABCM1378B12S       Buyer's Order No.       Dated         COALDIS18190041897385C017008       Buyer's Order No.       Dated         FMail : gmo@msmc.gov.in       WND193225FD02233       31.10.2018         Pvt. Ltd.       .       .       Dated         .       .       .       .         Pvt. Ltd.       .       .       .         .       .       .       .         Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per         .       .       .       .       .       .         Solo35       .       .       .       .       .         .       .       .       .       .       .         .       .       .       .       .       .       .         .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .         .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .         .       .       .       .       .       .</td>	Shanikarm Bhawan Plot No 7, Ajni Sq. Wardna Road, Nagpur- 15 S3TIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S Sate Name: Maharashira, Code : 27 Din: U10100M11973S3C017008 Contact : 0712-2253205 =-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in       COALDIS181904189 Supplier's Ref. WNI193225FD02233 Buyer's Order No. WND193225FS01035       3         Pvt. Ltd. , , : 27AAECR7992P1ZB : AAECR7992P : Maharashtra, Code : 27       NND193225FS01035       1         Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate         State Name: State Name: State St	COALDIST81904189       31-Oct-//oct.         Markhar Rehavan Wardhar Royold, Nagpur- 15 SUTMUUN: ZAABECM1378B12S State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 CONULT 01000MH19732255S01035       31.10.20 Other Re 31.10.20 Dated         Pvt. Ltd. I, .	construitesorm Bheagan       Supplier (station)       31-Oct-2018         Varidha Road, Nagpur-15       Supplier's Ref.       Other Referen         SSTINULIN: 27ABCM1378B12S       Buyer's Order No.       Dated         COALDIS18190041897385C017008       Buyer's Order No.       Dated         FMail : gmo@msmc.gov.in       WND193225FD02233       31.10.2018         Pvt. Ltd.       .       .       Dated         .       .       .       .         Pvt. Ltd.       .       .       .         .       .       .       .         Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per         .       .       .       .       .       .         Solo35       .       .       .       .       .         .       .       .       .       .       .         .       .       .       .       .       .       .         .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .         .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .       .         .       .       .       .       .       .

MSMC	Maharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 15 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS de : 27 17008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193283FD023 r's Order No. D193283FS01	190 3 0 340 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Rei 1.10.20 ated 2-Sep-2	ference(s) 1 <b>18</b>
Buyer Ramsons Indus KH NO 151/1 ,2, 3 & 152 BAZARGAON NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name		١	7					
SI I	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 <b>WND193283</b> <i>COAL</i>	-S01023			2701	229.00 MT	2,060.57	7 MT	4,71,870.00
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS ound Off			40	0 Unit	11,796.75 11,796.75 91,600.00 0.50
Amount Chargeable (i	n words) Eighty Seven Th	nousand	Total Sixty Fou	r Only	229.00 MT			₹ <b>5,87,064.00</b> <i>E.</i> & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	ss	Total
•	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	
2701 <b>To</b>	4,71,870.00 tal 4,71,870.00	2.50%	11,796.7 <b>11,796.</b> 7		11,796.75 <b>11,796.75</b>	400/MT	91,600 <b>91,600</b>	
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN	) : INR One L Only : AABC		een Thous	and One H	undred Nine	ty Three a	nd Fift	y paise
Declaration_ We declare that th	is invoice shows t				for Maharashti	ra State Minir	ng Corp I	td (Coal Dist)
the goods describe and correct.	ed and that all par	ticulars are	e true					

MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Cor E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw t No 7, Ajni St rdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA e Name : Maha I: U10100MH1 htact : 0712-2 fail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.i	van q, agpur- 15 BCM1375 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov.	5 8B1ZS de : 27 17008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904191 Supplier's Ref. WNI193210FD02045 Buyer's Order No. WND193210FS01015			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>12-Sep-2018</b>			
Buyer Hira Food Pro PLOT NO 7, MAA UMIYA TARODI BHANDARA DIST NAGPUF GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	AUDYOG ROAD R : 2 : 7	GIK, SAH VASAHAT		7								
SI No.	Des	cription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
	WND193210FS01015         2701         199.00 N           COAL         2701         199.00 N							3 MT	3	3,63,450.00		
			INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS ound Off			40	0 Unit		9,086.25 9,086.25 79,600.00 0.50		
				Total		199.00 MT			₹4.	61,223.00		
Amount Chargeable	-	-	sand Tw	o Hundree	l Twenty T	hree Only			<u> </u>	, E. & O.E		
HSN/SAC		Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	SS		Total		
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount		
2701		3,63,450.00	2.50%	9,086.2		9,086.25	400/MT	79,600		97,772.50		
Т	otal	3,63,450.00		9,086.2	25	9,086.25		79,600	0.00	97,772.50		
Tax Amount (in wor Company's PAN	·	INR Ninety Only		Thousand	Seven Hu	ndred Sevent	y Two an	d Fifty	pais	e		
Declaration												
We declare that the goods descr and correct.						for Maharashtr	a State Mini		-	oal Dist) rised Signatory		
					1				AUMOI	ISHO SICOHON		

INPUT SGST CESS         Last         400         Unit         10,456.00 91,600.00           400         Unit         10,456.00 91,600.00         91,600.00         91,600.00           Image: Strate	MSMC CE	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rr ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193210FD02</b> r's Order No. <b>D193210FS01</b>	192 31 Ot 046 31 Da	ated  -Oct-2 her Re  .10.20 ated 2-Sep-	feren 018	
N       Image: Control of the second s	MATHURA EXTR PLOT NO A-20/21, N PARBHANI GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	IIDC, PARBHANI 27AALFM334 AALFM3349k	(	7						
1       WND193210FS01037 COAL       2701       229.00 MT       1,826.38       MT       4,18,240.00         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       10,456.00       10,456.00       10,456.00       10,456.00         400       Unit       91,600.00       91,600.00       10,456.00       10,456.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       229.00 MT       ₹ 5,30,752.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.6       E. & 0.6         INR Five Lakh Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two Only       E. & 0.6         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       4,18,240.00       2.50%       10,456.00       400/MT       91,600.00       1,12,512.00         Total       10,456.00       10,456.00       10,456.00       91,600.00       1,12,512.00         Total       4,18,240.00       10,456.00       10,456.00       91,600.00       1,12,512.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Only       Interview Only       Interview Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Interview Only       Interview Only       Interview Only         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all partic		escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       10,456.00         400       Unit       91,600.00         400       Unit       91,600.00         400       Unit       10,456.00         400       Total       229.00 MT       ₹ 5,30,752.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.6       E. & 0.6         INR Five Lakh Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two Only       E. & 0.6         INR Five Lakh Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two Only       Total         4,18,240.00       2.50%       10,456.00       400/MT         2701       4,18,240.00       10,456.00       10,456.00       91,600.00         1,12,512.00       Total       1,12,512.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist) <th>1 WND193210F</th> <th>601037</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>2701</th> <th>229.00 MT</th> <th>1,826.38</th> <th>MT</th> <th>4</th> <th>l,18,240.00</th>	1 WND193210F	601037			2701	229.00 MT	1,826.38	MT	4	l,18,240.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         INR Five Lakh Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two Only       E. & O.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,18,240.00       2.50%       10,456.00       2.50%       10,456.00       400/MT       91,600.00       1,12,512.00         Total       4,18,240.00       10,456.00       10,456.00       91,600.00       1,12,512.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Only       Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)				JT SGST			400	) Unit		10,456.00 10,456.00 91,600.00
HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,18,240.00       2.50%       10,456.00       2.50%       10,456.00       400/MT       91,600.00       1,12,512.00         Total       4,18,240.00       10,456.00       10,456.00       91,600.00       1,12,512.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)		-	l Sovon I		ifty Two O				₹5,	<b>30,752.00</b> E. & O.E
Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,18,240.00       2.50%       10,456.00       2.50%       10,456.00       400/MT       91,600.00       1,12,512.00         Total       4,18,240.00       10,456.00       10,456.00       91,600.00       1,12,512.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Only       91,600.00       1,12,512.00         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       AABCM1378B       For Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)					-	-	Ce	ss		Total
Total       4,18,240.00       10,456.00       10,456.00       91,600.00       1,12,512.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Only       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Only       Interview only									unt	Tax Amount
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Five Hundred Twelve Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration	2701		2.50%				400/MT			1,12,512.00
Company's PAN : AABCM1378B Declaration We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true	Tota	4,18,240.00		10,456.0	00	10,456.00		91,600	0.00	1,12,512.00
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true	Company's PAN						ve Oliy			
	We declare that this the goods described					for Maharasht	ra State Minin		-	

	Khanika	rm Bhaw 7, Ajni S		Coal Dist)		ce No. <b>\LDIS181904</b> '		ated 1 <b>-Oct-2</b>	2018	
	Wardha GSTIN/U	Road, N JIN: 27AA	agpur- 18 BCM137 rashtra, Co	8B1ZS		lier's Ref. <b>193225FD02</b> 2		ther Re 1.10.20	ference(s 18	s)
mamo	Contact E-Mail :	: 0712-2	smc.gov.			r's Order No. 0193225FS01		ated <b>2-Sep-</b> :	2018	
Buyer					—					
<b>Gujarat Ambuja</b> KANHERI (GAWALI) DIST AKOLA										
GSTIN/UIN	: 27AA	ACG398	BOA1ZX							
PAN/IT No		CG3980/		_						
State Name	. mana	indonind,	Code : 2							
SI	Descriptio	on of God	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	An	nount
No.										
1 WND193225F COAL	S01011	l			2701	335.00 MT	2,060.5	7 MT	6,90	0,290.00
			INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS ound Off			40	0 Unit	1	7,257.25 7,257.25 4,000.00 0.50
				Total		335.00 MT			₹ 8,58	,805.00
Amount Chargeable (i INR Eight Lakh		aht Tho	usand Ei	aht Hund	red Five Or	nlv				E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	-	able		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		/alue	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	int Ta	x Amount
2701	6,90	0,290.00	2.50%	17,257.2	25 2.50%	17,257.25	400/MT	1,34,000	).00 1,	68,514.50
То	tal 6,90	0,290.00		17,257.2	25	17,257.25		1,34,000	).00 1,	68,514.50
Tax Amount (in words	,	R One L nly	akh Sixt.	y Eight Th	nousand Fir	ve Hundred F	Fourteen a	and Fift	y paise	•
Company's PAN			M1378B							
<u>Declaration</u> We declare that th the goods describ <sup>e</sup> and correct.						for Maharasht	ra State Mini		<b>-td (Coal</b>	-
and correct.										

Buyer Metrix Fines GSTIN/UIN					Invoice No. <b>COALDIS181904194</b> Supplier's Ref. <b>WNI193210FD02061</b> Buyer's Order No. <b>WND193210FS01034</b>				}
PAN/IT No State Name	: 27AAICM589 : AAICM5890K : Maharashtra,		7						
SI [	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WND193210F COAL	S01034			2701	131.00 MT	1,826.4	1 MT	:	2,39,260.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			40	0 Unit		5,981.50 5,981.50 52,400.00
			Total		131.00 MT			₹3.	,03,623.00
Amount Chargeable (ii									E. & O.E
INR Three Lakh HSN/SAC	Three Thousan			-	-	0			Total
HSN/SAC	Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Rate	ess Amou	int	Total Tax Amount
2701	2,39,260.00	2.50%	5,981.		5,981.50	400/MT	52,400		64,363.00
Tot			5,981.		5,981.50		52,400	.00	64,363.00
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN	: INR Sixty : AABCI		ousand Tr	nree Hundre	ed Sixty Thre	e Only			
Declaration We declare that th the goods describe and correct.					for Maharashti	ra State Mini			oal Dist)

MSMC C	aharashtra State Mini Chanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A/ tate Name : Maha EIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@n /ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 trashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 tismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193225FD02: r's Order No. D193225FS01	195 250	Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>12-Sep-2018</b>			
Buyer Indus Paper Boa	ards Pvt.Ltd.									
PAN/IT No	: 27AABCO61( : AABCO6103( : Maharashtra,	0	7							
SI C	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 <b>WND193225F</b> COAL	S01017			2701	540.00 MT	2,060.	57 M	1	1,12,710.00	
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			4	00 Unit	<u>.</u>	27,817.75 27,817.75 2,16,000.00 0.50	
			Total		540.00 MT			₹1	3,84,346.00	
Amount Chargeable (ir	words)				1				E. & O.E	
INR Thirteen La	kh Eighty Four	Thousa	nd Three I	lundred Fo	orty Six Only					
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	C	ess		Total	
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amo		Tax Amount	
2701 Tot	11,12,710.00 al 11,12,710.00	2.50%	27,817.7 <b>27,817.</b> 7		27,817.75 <b>27,817.75</b>	400/M	T 2,16,00		2,71,635.50 2,71,635.50	
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN	INR Two I paise Onl	у	renty One	Thousand	Six Hundred	Thirty Fi	ve and	Fifty		
Declaration We declare that thi the goods describe and correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Mir	ing Corp		coal Dist)	
								Autho	rised Signatory	

MSMC	Maharashtra State Min Khanikarm Bhar Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, I GSTIN/UIN: 27A State Name : Mah CIN: U10100MH Contact : 0712- E-Mail : gmo@r www.msmc.gov	wan Sq, Nagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 78B1ZS 50de : 27 5017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193212FD02</b> r's Order No. <b>D193212FS01</b>	196 3 0 119 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 2-Sep-3	ference 118	(s)
Sanghavi Food NILONS HOUS SALGAON JALGAON GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name		N	7						
SI No.	Description of Go	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	A	mount
1 <b>WND193212</b> COAL	FS01024			2701	117.00 MT	1,826.4	I MT	2,1	3,690.00
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit	2	5,342.25 5,342.25 46,800.00 0.50
			Total		117.00 MT			₹ 2 7 <sup>4</sup>	1,175.00
Amount Chargeable (	in words)							· _,/	E. & O.E
INR Two Lakh	Seventy One TI	housand	One Hund	red Sevent	y Five Only				
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		ax Amount
2701 <b>To</b>	2,13,690.00 tal 2,13,690.00		5,342.2 <b>5,342</b> .2		5,342.25 <b>5,342.25</b>	400/MT	46,800 <b>46,800</b>		57,484.50 57,484.50
Tax Amount (in word Company's PAN	i): INR Fifty				ed Eighty For	ur and Fiff			
Declaration				[		<b>.</b>			
We declare that the goods describ					for Maharasht	ra State Minii	ng Corp I	Ltd (Coa	l Dist)

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N iSTIN/UIN: 27A4 tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 Jontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1: ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 78B1ZS 20de : 27 2017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193210FD020 r's Order No. D193210FS01	197 3 <sup>4</sup> 0 <sup>1</sup> 021 3 <sup>4</sup> Da	Dated <b>31-Oct-20</b> Other Refer <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>12-Sep-20</b>		
PAN/IT No		3	7						
SI C	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WND193210F</b> COAL	S01040			2701	131.00 MT	1,826.41	MT	2	2,39,260.00
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		5,981.50 5,981.50 52,400.00
			Total		131.00 MT			₹3.	03,623.00
Amount Chargeable (in	words)			1			1	,	E. & O.E
INR Three Lakh	1			-	-				
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce			Total
2701	Value 2,39,260.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 5,981.	Rate 50 2.50%	Amount 5,981.50	Rate 400/MT	Amou 52,400		Tax Amount 64,363.00
Tota		2.30%	5,981.		5,981.50	400/1011	52,400		64,363.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u>		M1378B		aree Hundre	ed Sixty Thre		ig Corp I	Ltd (Co	oal Dist)
We declare that thi the goods describe and correct.									ised Signatory

MSMC	Maharashtra State I Khanikarm Bł Plot No 7, Ajn Wardha Roac GSTIN/UIN: 2' State Name : M CIN: U10100M	nawan i Sq, l, Nagpur- 1 7AABCM137 aharashtra, Co IH1973SGC0	5 78B1ZS ode : 27	COA Supp WNI	Invoice No. COALDIS181904198 Supplier's Ref. WNI193225FD02230 Buyer's Order No.				ce(s)
maining	Contact : 071 E-Mail : gmo@	⊉msmc.gov	.in		D193225FS01		ated <b>2-Sep-</b> 2	2018	8
Buyer	www.msmc.g	ov.in		_		ľ			
Indigo Denim I T-67, MIDC INDUSTR DIST NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name		0230L1ZA 80L	7						
SI No.	Description of (	Goods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WND193225 COAL	FS01016			2701	327.00 MT	2,060.5	8 MT	(	6,73,810.00
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		16,845.25 16,845.25 1,30,800.00 0.50
			Total		327.00 MT			₹ 8	38,301.00
Amount Chargeable	(in words)			I		I			E. & O.E
INR Eight Lakh	Thirty Eight	Thousand	Three Hur	ndred One	Only				
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	tral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total
0704	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701 To	6,73,810. otal 6,73,810.		16,845.2 <b>16,845.</b> 2		16,845.25 <b>16,845.25</b>	400/MT	1,30,800		1,64,490.50 <b>1,64,490.50</b>
Tax Amount (in word		e Lakh Sixt	ty Four Th	ousand Fo	ur Hundred I	Ninety and	l Fifty p	oaise	e Only
Company's PAN Declaration									
We declare that t the goods describ					for Maharasht	ra State Mini			
and correct.								Autho	rised Signatory

MSMC	Khai Plot War GST State CIN: Con E-M	ashtra State Minin nikarm Bhaw No 7, Ajni Si dha Road, N 'IN/UIN: 27AA' Name : Maha U10100MH1 tact : 0712-2 ail : gmo@m v.msmc.gov.i	van q, lagpur- 1: ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193225FD022</b> r's Order No. <b>D193225FS01</b>	199 3 C 231 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 2-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ice(s)
Buyer Arvind Pulse M PLOT NO 31 CH NR MINIMATA NA KALAMNA RD GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	HKH/ GAR \ NAG : 2 : A	WATAR TANK	0	7						
SI No.	Desc	cription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WND193225 COAL	FS0 <sup>2</sup>	1041			2701	118.00 MT	2,060.5	9 MT		2,43,150.00
			INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		6,078.75 6,078.75 47,200.00 0.50
				Total		118.00 MT			₹ <b>२</b>	,02,508.00
Amount Chargeable			l Five Hı	undred Fig	iht Only					E. & O.E
HSN/SAC		Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	ss		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount
2701		2,43,150.00	2.50%	6,078.		6,078.75	400/MT	47,200		59,357.50
Tax Amount (in word Company's PAN	otal	2,43,150.00		6,078. ousand Th		6,078.75 d Fifty Sever	and Fifty	47,200 v paise		<u>59,357.50</u> y
Declaration We declare that t the goods describ		voice shows th	he actual j			for Maharashti	ra State Mini	ng Corp	Ltd (C	coal Dist)
and correct.		pur								

MSMC CC	harashtra State Minir nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S 'ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 'Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WXI1 Buye	ce No. LDIS1819042 lier's Ref. I94630FD004 r's Order No. D194630FS01	200 31 Ot 175 31 Da	ated -Oct-2( her Refe .10.201 ated 2-Sep-2	erence(s) 8
PAN/IT No :	, TAH WANI	)4H1ZL H	7					
SI Di	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 <b>WXD194630FS</b> <i>COAL</i>	601001			2701	19.00 MT	2,234.74	MT	42,460.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit	1,061.50 1,061.50 7,600.00
			Total		19.00 MT			₹ 52,183.00
Amount Chargeable (in	-				<u> </u>			E. & O.E
NR Fifty Two Th				-				
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce: Rate	ss Amoun	Total It Tax Amount
2701	42,460.00	2.50%	1,061.5		1,061.50	400/MT	7,600.0	
Tota			1,061.5		1,061.50		7,600.	
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u>		M1378B		unarea I w	enty Three C		g Corp Lt	d (Coal Dist)
We declare that this the goods described and correct.								uthorised Signatory
		This is	s a Compute	er Generated	Invoice			

MSMC S	laharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A4 Kitate Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m vww.msmc.gov.	van q, agpur- 1: ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WCI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193123FD012 r's Order No. 0193123FS01	201 3 231 3	Dated <b>1-Oct</b> -2 Dther Re <b>1.10.2(</b> Dated <b>2-Sep</b> -	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
Buyer <b>Aurangabad All</b> GUT NO 71, VILLAGE PHAI AURANGABAD GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	oys Pvt Ltd	8H1ZC	7						
-	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
No. 1 WCD193123F COAL	S01039			2701	131.00 MT	2,663.4	4 MT		3,48,910.00
		INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		8,722.75 8,722.75 52,400.00 0.50
			Total		131.00 MT			₹4,	18,756.00
Amount Chargeable (ir	-	and Sev	en Hundro	ed Fifty Six	Only			· · · · ·	E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount
2701	3,48,910.00	2.50%	8,722.7		8,722.75	400/MT	52,400		69,845.50
Tot Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration_	_ · · ·		8,722.7 ousand Ei		8,722.75 d Forty Five			Only	
We declare that this the goods describe and correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Mini			oal Dist)

Buyer Jain Enterprises           GSTIN/UIN         : 27ABCPB5167E1Z0 PAN/IT No         : ABCPB5167E           State Name         : Maharashtra, Code : 27           Involution         : State Name         : State Name           Involution         : State Name         : State Name           Involution         : State Name         : State Name         : State Name           Involution         : State Name         : State Name         : State Name           Involution         : State Name         : State Name         : State Name           Involution         : State Name <th: s<="" th=""><th>MSMC</th><th>Maharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A4 State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.</th><th>van q, agpur- 15 NBCM1377 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov.</th><th>5 8B1ZS de : 27 117008</th><th>COA Supp WCI Buye</th><th>ce No. L<b>DIS181904</b>2 lier's Ref. 1<b>93123FD012</b> r's Order No. D<b>193123FS01</b></th><th>202 31 Ot 212 31 Da</th><th>ated  -Oct-2 her Refe  .10.20<sup>4</sup> ated 2-Sep-2</th><th>erence(s) 18</th></th:>	MSMC	Maharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A4 State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, agpur- 15 NBCM1377 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov.	5 8B1ZS de : 27 117008	COA Supp WCI Buye	ce No. L <b>DIS181904</b> 2 lier's Ref. 1 <b>93123FD012</b> r's Order No. D <b>193123FS01</b>	202 31 Ot 212 31 Da	ated  -Oct-2 her Refe  .10.20 <sup>4</sup> ated 2-Sep-2	erence(s) 18
PAN/IT No       : ABCPB5167E         State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         State Name       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         N       Image: Construction of Goods       10       2,663.43       MT       4,50,120.00         1       WCD193123FS01002       2701       169.00 MT       2,663.43       MT       4,50,120.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       111,253.00       400       Unit       11,253.00       11,253.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       169.00 MT       ₹ 5,40,226.00       E. & 0.6         MR Five Lakh Forty Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six Only       E. & 0.6       INR Five Lakh Forty Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six Only       E. & 0.6         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Yalue       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,50,120.00       2,50%       11,253.00       67,600.00       90,106.01         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only       Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only <th>•</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th>_</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>	•				_				
No.         No. <th>PAN/IT No</th> <th>: ABCPB5167E</th> <th>E</th> <th>7</th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>	PAN/IT No	: ABCPB5167E	E	7					
1       WCD193123FS01002 COAL       2701       169.00 MT       2,663.43       MT       4,50,120.00         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       11,253.00       11,253.00       11,253.00       11,253.00         400       Unit       € 5,40,226.00       67,600.00       E. & 0.6         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       169.00 MT       € 5,40,226.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.6       E. & 0.6         INR Five Lakh Forty Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six Only       E. & 0.6         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       4,50,120.00       2.50%       11,253.00       400/MT       67,600.00       90,106.00         2701       4,50,120.00       11,253.00       11,253.00       400/MT       67,600.00       90,106.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only       Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true		Description of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       11,253.00         400       Unit       67,600.00         400       Unit       € 5,40,226.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & 0.6         INR Five Lakh Forty Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six Only       E. & 0.6         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,50,120.00       2.50%       11,253.00       2.50%       11,253.00       90,106.00         Total       4,50,120.00       11,253.00       11,253.00       67,600.00       90,106.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only       67,600.00       90,106.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only       67,600.00       90,106.00         Company's PAN       :       ABBCM1378B       6r Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	1 WCD19312	3FS01002			2701	169.00 MT	2,663.43	MT	4,50,120.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         INR Five Lakh Forty Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six Only       E. & O.E         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount         2701       4,50,120.00       2.50%       11,253.00       2.50%       11,253.00       400/MT       67,600.00       90,106.00         Total       4,50,120.00       11,253.00       11,253.00       67,600.00       90,106.00         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only       67,600.00       90,106.00         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only       67,600.00       90,106.00         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       67       67         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)				JT SGST			400	) Unit	11,253.00 11,253.00 67,600.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.E         INR Five Lakh Forty Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six Only       INR Five Lakh Forty Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Six Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount         2701       4,50,120.00       2.50%       11,253.00       2.50%       11,253.00       400/MT       67,600.00       90,106.00         Total       4,50,120.00       11,253.00       11,253.00       67,600.00       90,106.00         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only       67,600.00       90,106.00         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)				Total		169.00 MT		;	₹ 5.40.226.00
HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,50,120.00       2.50%       11,253.00       2.50%       11,253.00       400/MT       67,600.00       90,106.00         Total       4,50,120.00       11,253.00       11,253.00       67,600.00       90,106.00         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only       67,600.00       90,106.00         Tax Amount (in words)       :       ABBCM1378B       ABBCM1378B         Declaration	-					1			E. & O.E
Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,50,120.00       2.50%       11,253.00       2.50%       11,253.00       400/MT       67,600.00       90,106.00         Total       4,50,120.00       11,253.00       11,253.00       67,600.00       90,106.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only       67,600.00       90,106.00         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       For Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)						-			<b>—</b>
2701       4,50,120.00       2.50%       11,253.00       2.50%       11,253.00       400/MT       67,600.00       90,106.00         Total       4,50,120.00       11,253.00       11,253.00       11,253.00       67,600.00       90,106.00         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only         Company's PAN :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	HSN/SAC								
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Thousand One Hundred Six Only         Company's PAN       : AABCM1378B         Declaration	2701								
Company's PAN : AABCM1378B Declaration We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true	Т	otal 4,50,120.00		11,253.0	00	11,253.00		67,600.	00 90,106.00
the goods described and that all particulars are true	Company's PAN Declaration		M1378B			-	ra State Minin	a Corp L	td (Coal Dist)
	the goods descri								

MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Cou E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw t No 7, Ajni S rdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27A e Name : Maha I: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.i	van q, agpur- 15 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WCI Buye	Invoice No. <b>COALDIS181904203</b> Supplier's Ref. <b>WCI193123FD01207</b> Buyer's Order No. <b>WCD193123FS01032</b>			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 12-Sep-2018		
Buyer <b>PRAKASH C</b> AT POST RAJUR DIST YAVATI GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	HEMI COLLII MAL : 2	CAL	69R1Z7 R	7							
SI No.	Des	cription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 <b>WCD19312</b> <i>COAL</i>	23FS0	1032			2701	121.82 MT	2,663.44	MT	3	3,24,460.00	
				JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		8,111.50 8,111.50 48,728.00	
				Total		121.82 MT			₹3.	89,411.00	
Amount Chargeab	le (in wo	ords)								E. & O.E	
INR Three La	kh Ei	ghty Nine Th	ousand	Four Hune	dred Elever	ו Only					
HSN/SAC		Taxable	1	ral Tax		te Tax	Ce			Total	
0704		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount	
2701	Total	3,24,460.00 3,24,460.00	2.50%	8,111.5 <b>8,111.5</b>		8,111.50 <b>8,111.50</b>	400/MT	48,728 48,728		64,951.00 64,951.00	
Tax Amount (in wo Company's PAI <u>Declaration</u> We declare tha	N		M1378B		ne Hundred	d Fifty One O		g Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)	
the goods desc and correct.											

MSMC C	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rr ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 trashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 tismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WCI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819042 lier's Ref. 193123FD012 r's Order No. D193123FS01	204 3 205 3 D	Dated <b>1-Oct-</b> Other Re <b>1.10.20</b> Dated <b>2-Sep-</b>	ference(s) <b>)18</b>
PAN/IT No	3	Н	7					
SI D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 WCD193123F3 COAL	501025			2701	180.00 MT	1,948.6	4 MT	3,50,755.00
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit	8,768.88 8,768.88 72,000.00 0.24
Amount Chargeable (in			Total	otu Throa (	180.00 MT			₹ <b>4,40,293.00</b> <i>E.</i> & O.E
					_			Tatal
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Rate	Amou	Total Int Tax Amount
2701 <b>Tot</b> a	3,50,755.00	2.50%	8,768.8 8,768.8	38 2.50%	8,768.88 8,768.88	400/MT	72,000 72,000	0.00 89,537.76
Tax Amount (in words)	: INR Eight Only : AABC	-	nousand F	ive Hundre	d Thirty Seve	en and Se	venty S	Six paise
Company's DAN								
Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this the goods describe					for Maharashtr	a State Mini	ng Corp	Ltd (Coal Dist)

	Iaharashtra State Minin Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A/ State Name : Maha	van q, lagpur- 1 \BCM137	5 '8B1ZS	COA Supp	ce No. <b>LDIS1819042</b> lier's Ref. <b>193615FD02</b> 1	<b>205</b> 3 <sup>.</sup> O	Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b>				
int annual	CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@r	253205 smc.gov			r's Order No. <b>D193615FS00</b>		ated <b>2-Sep-</b> :	2018	3		
Buyer	vww.msmc.gov.			-		I					
Shrinivasa Farn	ns Private Limi	ted									
GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	: 27AAPCS328 : AAFCS3289F : Maharashtra,	þ	7								
SI I	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WBD193615F</b> COAL	S00991			2701	102.00 MT	2,090.59	) MT		2,13,240.00		
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		5,331.00 5,331.00 40,800.00		
			Total		102.00 MT			₹ <b>2</b>	,64,702.00		
Amount Chargeable (i	n words)			I	<u> </u>				E. & O.E		
INR Two Lakh S	-				-				[		
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Cent Rate	ral Tax Amount	Sta Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	ss Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount		
2701	2,13,240.00	2.50%	5,331.0		5,331.00	400/MT	40,800		51,462.00		
Tot			5,331.0		5,331.00		40,800		51,462.00		
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u>		M1378B		Ir Hundred	Sixty Two O		ng Corp I	_td (C	coal Dist)		
We declare that th the goods describe and correct.							•		rised Signatory		
		This i	s a Compute	er Generated	Invoice						

MSMC SC	aharashtra State Mini Ahanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A/ tate Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@r vww.msmc.gov.	van iq, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193225FD022 r's Order No. 0193225FS01	206 31 Ot 211 31 Da	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 12-Sep-2018			
Buyer Omsairam Steel F 1,2,3, AND 8,9,10 M JALANA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	& Alloys Pvt L	<b>_td</b> 32H1ZK H	7							
SI E	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount		
1 <b>WND193225F</b> COAL	S01003			2701	31.00 MT	2,060.65	MT	63,880.00		
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	Unit	1,597.00 1,597.00 12,400.00		
			Total		31.00 MT			₹ 79,474.00		
Amount Chargeable (ir								E. & O.E		
INR Seventy Nir					-					
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Cent Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ces Rate	ss Amoun	Total It Tax Amount		
2701	63,880.00	2.50%	1,597.0		1,597.00	400/MT	12,400.0			
Tot			1,597.0		1,597.00		12,400.			
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration We declare that thi		M1378B		lundred Ni	nety Four On		g Corp Lt	d (Coal Dist)		
the goods describe and correct.							A	uthorised Signatory		

								Autho	rised Signatory			
	invoice shows t	he actual i	price of		for Maharasht	ra State Minir	ng Corp I	_td (C	Coal Dist)			
ompany's PAN		M1378B										
x Amount (in words)	: INR Ninet	y Eight T	nousand	Five Hundr	ed Ninety Th	ree and Fi	itty pai	se C	July			
									98,593.50			
		2.50%				400/MT			98,593.50			
204	Value	Rate		Rate					Tax Amount			
HSN/SAC	Taxable			-			+		Total			
R Five Lakh Tv	vo Thousand	Four Hur	ndred Sixt	y Four Only	/							
nount Chargeable (in	words)			1	1				E. & O.E			
			Total		196.00 MT			₹5	,02,464.00			
		INPU	UT SGST CESS			400	0 Unit		10,096.75 10,096.75 78,400.00 0.50			
WND193225FS COAL	601006			2701	196.00 MT	2,060.56	5 MT	4	4,03,870.00			
	·				Quantity		per					
D	association of Goo	ode		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Pato	Der		Amount			
OT ONO F-9/15, MID AGPUR STIN/UIN : AN/IT No :	C HINGANA ROAD 27AAACH700 AAACH7004/	)4A1Z9	7									
iyer a <b>seeb Pharmac</b>	euticals Pvt. I	∟td.										
MSMC C	IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rr	973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	017008	Buye	Buyer's Order No.         Dated           WND193225FS01006         12-Sep-2018							
P V	hanikarm Bhav lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N	q, lagpur- 1:	5	Supp		0		feren				
	MSMC St MSMC St ASPED Pharmac OT ONO F-9/15, MID AGPUR STIN/UIN : AN/IT No : ate Name : MND193225FS COAL	Wardha Road, N         GSTIN/UIN: 27A/         State Name : Maha         CIN: U10100MH1         Contact: 0712-2         E-Mail: gmo@m         www.msmc.gov.         yer         aseeb Pharmaceuticals Pvt. I         OT ONO F-9/15, MIDC HINGANA ROAD         AGPUR         STIN/UIN       : 27AAACH700         AGPUR         STIN/UIN       : 27AAACH7004/         ate Name       : Maharashtra,         Description of Good         WND193225FS01006         COAL         wount Chargeable (in words)         R Five Lakh Two Thousand I         HSN/SAC       Taxable         Value       01         4,03,870.00       Total         x Amount (in words) :       INR Ninet         ompany's PAN       : AABCI         e goods described and that all par	GSTIN/UN: 27AAECM1378B         Chi U10100MH1973SGCC         Contact : 0712-2253205         E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in         aseeb Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.         OT ONO F-9/15, MIDC HINGANA ROAD         AGPUR         STIN/UIN : 27AAACH7004A1Z9         AV/IT No : AAACH7004A         ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 2         Description of Goods         WND193225FS01006         COAL         INPU         NPR         INPU         R Five Lakh Two Thousand Four Hun         HSN/SAC       Taxable         Value       Rate         01       4,03,870.00         x Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Eight T         mappiny's PAN       : AABCM1378B         claration       e declare that this invoice shows the actual particulars and	Wardha Road, Nagpur-15 GSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 CIN: U10100MH1973S6C017008 Contact : 0712-2253205 E-Mail : gmo@msnc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in         yer         aseeb Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.         DT ONO F-9/15, MIDC HINGANA ROAD AGPUR         STIN/UIN : 27AAACH7004A1Z9 AN/IT No : AAACH7004A         AN/IT No : AAACH7004A         ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         WND193225FS01006 COAL         WND193225FS01006 COAL         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off         Total         Iourt Chargeable (in words)         R Five Lakh Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixt         HSN/SAC       Taxable         Value       Rate         Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Eight Thousand         ownards) :       INR Ninety Eight Thousand	Plot No 7, Ajni Sq.,       Support Sq. State Name Road, Nagpur- 15         Wardha Road, Nagpur- 15       State Name: Maharashira, Code: 27         City: U10100/H1973S3C017008       E-Mail: 90710282095         E-Mail: 90710282005       WNI         Byer       Buye Milli: 90710282005         State Name: gov.in       WNI         Wer       Buye Milli: 90710282005         CDT NO F.9/15, MIDC HINGANA ROAD       AcGPUR         STIN/UIN :: 27AAACH7004A129       Avail: 907004         AcGPUR       STIN/UIN :: 27AAACH7004A         State Name :: Maharashtra, Code : 27       Z701         MND193225FS01006       Z701         COAL       INPUT CGST         INPUT SGST       CESS         Round Off       Total         Nout Chargeable (in words)       Round Off         R Five Lakh Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Four Only       HSN/SAC         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State         01       4,03,870.00       10,096.75       2.50%         101       4,03,870.00       10,096.75       x         x Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundre         State Manount (in words) :       INR Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundre         e goods described and that all pa	Piot No 7, April Sq. Warchar Road, Nagours 15 State Nume: Aphageting Code : 27 Gine: Unito With 132825C017008 Contact : 0712-2253205 E-Mail: gmo@msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in       Supplier's Ref. WN1132225FD022 Buyer's Order No. WND193225FS0100 STIN/UIN : 27AAACH7004A129 NN/T No : AAACH7004A ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         Image: Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity         Image: Description of Goods       196.00 MT         Image: Description of Goods       2701       196.00 MT         Image: Description of Goods       Image: Description of Goods       2701       196.00 MT         Image: Description of Goods       Image: Description of Goods       2701       196.00 MT         Image: Description of Goods       Image: Description of Goods       2701       196.00 MT         Image: Description of Coods       Image: Description of Goods       2701       196.00 MT         Image: Description of Coods       Image: Description of Goods       2701       196.00 MT         Image: Description of Coods       Image: Description of Goods       2701       196.00 MT         Image: Description of Coods       Image: Description of Goods       2701	Plot No 7, And Statuer 15: State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27       Supplier's Ref.       0         yer       State Name : Genzin : gov.in www.mame.gov.in       Supplier's Ref.       0         yer       State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27       ND193225FS01006       1         TINUUN : 27AAACH7004A129 NN/T No : AAACH7004A ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate         WND193225FS01006 COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       2701       196.00 MT       2,060.50         WND193225FS01006 COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       2701       196.00 MT       2,060.50         WND193225FS01006 COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       1       4/0       4/0         WND193225FS01006       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       1       10,00 MT       2,060.50         WND193225FS01006       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       1       10,00 MT       2,060.50         Manageable (in words)       Total       196.00 MT       2,060.50       4/0         Mut Chargeable (in words)       Total       10,00.00       10,006.75       4/0         Mut Chargeable (in words)       Total       10,006.75       10,006.75       4/0         Mut Chargeable (in words)	Pict. No. 7. April St., Support. 15 State Name: Maharashtra, Code : 27       Supplier's Ref. WN1193225FD02216       Other Re 31.10.20         Wire restriction of Code : 27       Supplier's Ref. WND193225FS01006       Other Re 31.10.20         yer sseeb Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd. Of ONO F4/5, MIDC HINGANA ROAD AGPUR STINUUN       HSM/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per         WND193225FS01006       Image: State Name: Maharashtra, Code : 27       2701       196.00 MT       2,060.56       MT         WND193225FS01006       Image: State Name: Maharashtra, Code : 27       2701       196.00 MT       2,060.56       MT         WND193225FS01006       Imput Kosstr COAL       Imput Kosstr Imput Kosstr I	Pict No.7, April Stationur-16 GSTINULUIS CARAGEMITIZES 225 State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27       Stuppingr's Ref. WNI93225FS01006       Other Referent 31.10.2018         yer sseeb Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd. OT 0N0 F-9K3 MDC HINGANA ROAD AGPUR STINULUIS : 27AAACH7004A129 NUIT No : AAACH7004A ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per         WND193225FS01006       2701       196.00 MT       2,060.56       MT       .         WND193225FS01006       2701       196.00 MT       2,060.56       MT       .         WND193225FS01006       2701       196.00 MT       2,060.56       MT       .         COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       400       Unit       .       .         Rive Lakh Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Four Only       Exter Tax       Cess 10,096.75       400.01       .       ?         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess 10,096.75       .       .         Rive Lakh Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Four Only       HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       Cess 10,096.75       .       .       .       .         Kinount (in words) :       INR Ninety Eight Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Three and Fifty paise C       .       .       .       .       .       . <td< td=""></td<>			

Contact : 0712-2253205 E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in	Buyer	Invoice No. COALDIS181904208 Supplier's Ref. WNI193212FD02092 Buyer's Order No. WND193212FS01010			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 12-Sep-2018			
Buyer <b>Kaluram Food Products Pvt Ltd</b> GUT NO 85, AT ANJANKHED WASHIM GSTIN/UIN : 27AAFCK5537L1Z4 PAN/IT No : AAFCK5537L State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27								
GI Description of Goods H	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
	2701	128.00 MT	1,826.4	I MT	2	2,33,780.00		
INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS			40	0 Unit		5,844.50 5,844.50 51,200.00		
Total		128.00 MT			₹ <b>2</b> .	96,669.00		
Amount Chargeable (in words)		1 1		I		E. & O.E		
NR Two Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Six Hundred S	Sixty Nine	Only						
HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax	1	e Tax	Ce	-		Total		
Value         Rate         Amount           2701         2,33,780.00         2.50%         5,844.50	Rate 2.50%	Amount 5,844.50	Rate 400/MT	Amou 51,200		Tax Amount 62,889.00		
Total 2,33,780.00 2.30% 5,844.50		5,844.50 5,844.50	400/1011	51,200		62,889.00		
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Sixty Two Thousand Eigh         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true	nt Hundred	d Eighty Nine		ng Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)		
the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.					Autho	rised Signatory		

nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 Ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WXI Buye	COALDIS181904209           Supplier's Ref.           WXI194630FD00451           Buyer's Order No.           WXD194630FS01005				
27ABWPK890 ABWPK8903I	Η	7						
escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
01005			2701	29.00 MT	2,234.48	MT		64,800.00
					400	) Unit		1,620.00 1,620.00 11,600.00
		Total		29.00 MT			₹7	9,640.00
	ix Hundr	ed Forty C	Only					E. & O.E
Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ces	SS		Total
Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate			Tax Amount
	2.50%			1,620.00	400/MT			14,840.00
						11,600	0.00	14,840.00
		Lisania Eig						
invoice shows t	he actual j	price of		for Maharasht	ra State Minin	g Corp I	Ltd (Co	oal Dist)
	Anikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha NSTIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha NSTIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha NSTIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha Nahara : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov. ks 27ABWPK890 ABWPK8903I Maharashtra, Words) 27ABWPK8903I Maharashtra, 301005 300000 300000 3000000	hanikarm Bhawan ot No 7, Ajni Sq, ardha Road, Nagpur- 1 STIN/UIN: 27AABCM137 ate Name : Maharashtra, Cd Stitu 1000H1973SGC ontact : 0712-2253205 Mail : gmo@msmc.gov ww.msmc.gov.in ks 27ABWPK8903H1Z3 ABWPK8903H Maharashtra, Code : 2 escription of Goods 501005 5010005 5010005 501005 5010005 5010005 5010000 5010000 500000 500000000	ot No 7, Ajni Sq, ardha Road, Nagpur- 15 STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B1ZS ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 N: U10100MH1973SGC017008 pontact : 0712-2253205 :Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in ww.msmc.gov.in ks 27ABWPK8903H1Z3 ABWPK8903H Maharashtra, Code : 27 ascription of Goods co1005 inPUT CGST iNPUT CGST iNPUT SGST CESS coss total words) total words) thousand Six Hundred Forty C Taxable Central Tax Value Rate Amount 64,800.00 2.50% 1,620.0 1 64,800.00 1,620.0 1 64,800.0 1,620.0	Ananikarm Bhawan       COA         Ananikarm Bhawan       COA         Ardha Road, Nagpur- 15       Stif/VUIN: 27AABCM1378B12S         STIN/VUIN: 27AABCM1378B12S       WXM         Ste Name: Maharashtra, Code : 27       WXM         Nu U10100MH1973SGC017008       WXM         Ste Name: Maharashtra, Code : 27       WXM         Ks       WXE         27ABWPK8903H1Z3       ABWPK8903H         ABWPK8903H       Maharashtra, Code : 27         Scription of Goods       HSN/SAC         Pollo05       2701         INPUT CGST       2701         INPUT CGST       CESS         Pollo05       2701         INPUT SGST       CESS         Chousand Six Hundred Forty Only       Total         words)       Total         Phousand Six Hundred Forty Only       Taxable         Central Tax       Stat         Value       Rate         Amount       Rate         64,800.00       1,620.00         INR Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred         : AABCM1378B	Anikarm Bhawan or No 7, Ani Sq. ardha Road, Nagpur - 15 STIN/UIN: STAABCM1378B12S ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 Nv: U10100MH1973S6C017008 ontact : 0712-2253205 Malt : gmo@msmc.gov.in ww.msmc.gov.in ks 27ABWPK8903H1Z3 ABWPK8903H Maharashtra, Code : 27 ascription of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity 01005 2701 29.00 MT <i>INPUT CGST INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS</i> 2000 MT words) 2701 29.00 MT <u>Taxable Central Tax State Tax Value Rate Amount 64,800.00 2.50% 1,620.00 1,620.00 164,800.00 1,620.00 1,620.00 164,800.00 1,620.00 1,620.00 164,800.00 1,620.00 1,620.00 164,800.00 1,620.00 1,620.00</u>	COALDIS181904209       33         Supplier's Ref.       00         Supplier's Ref.       01         Supplier's Ref.       01         Supplier's Ref.       01         WX1194630FD00451       31         Buyer's Order No.       02         WXD194630FD00451       31         Buyer's Order No.       02         WXD194630FD00451       31         Buyer's Order No.       02         WXD194630FD00451       31         Buyer's Order No.       02         WXD194630FD01005       13         Buyer's Order No.       02         WXD194630FS01005       13         Buyer's Order No.       02         Scription of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate         Buyer's Order No.       02       04       04         Buyer's Order No.       02       04       04       04         Buyer's Order No.       04       04       04       04       04         Buyer's Order No.       04       04       04       04       04         Buyer's Order No.       04       04       04       04       04         Buyer's Order No.       04       04	anditarm Binawan       State Name       State N	Binancian Binang on Kitel Unit and No 7 A (N) SQ1 archa Road, Nagpur 15 310 (N) 7 AABCM1378B12S ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27       COALDIS181904209 Supplier's Ref.       31-Oct-2018 Other Reference WX1194630FD00451 Buyer's Coder No. WX1194630FS01005         Ks       Supplier's Ref.       0ther Reference WX1194630FS01005       0ther Reference WX1194630FS01005         ref       Participation of Coole : 27       Dated WX1194630FS01005       Dated Utility         ref       Participation of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per         ref       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       2701       29.00 MT       2,234.48       MT         Motion       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit         Youds)       Total       29.00 MT       2,234.48       MT         Matrix Bable       Constant Tax       Cess       400       Unit         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       ₹ 7         Words)       Total       29.00 MT       ₹ 7         Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount         Value       Isto 2006       1,620.00       11,600.00       11,600.00         INPUT Scost       Isto 2006       1,620.00       11,600.

MSMC	laharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m vww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 78B1ZS 50de : 27 5017008	COA Supp WXI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS1819042</b> lier's Ref. <b>194630FD004</b> r's Order No. <b>D194630FS00</b>	210 3 C 154 3	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 12-Sep-2018			
Buyer <b>Farook Lime W</b> AT POST RAJUI DIST YAVATMA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	R, TAH WANI	E	7							
SI I	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amoun	t	
1 <b>WXD194630F</b> <i>COAL</i>	S00999			2701	28.00 MT	2,234.6	4 MT <b>62,57</b>		0.00	
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		64.25 64.25 10.00 0.50	
Amount Chargeable (i	-	ht Hund	Total	v Nine Only	28.00 MT			₹ <b>76,899</b> <i>E.</i> d	<b>).00</b> & O.E	
HSN/SAC	Taxable		tral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce	ess	Tot	al	
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou			
2701	62,570.00	2.50%	1,564.2	25 2.50%	1,564.25	400/MT	11,200	0.00 14,3	28.50	
Tot	al 62,570.00		1,564.2	25	1,564.25		11,200	.00 14,3	28.50	
Tax Amount (in words			usand Thr	ee Hundred	d Twenty Eig	nt and Fif	ty pais	e Only		
Company's PAN		VI 1378B								
Declaration We declare that th the goods describe and correct.					for Maharashtr	ra State Mini				
and correct.								Authorised Sign	natory	

MSMC	Khan Plot I Warc GSTI State CIN: Conta	shtra State Minin nikarm Bhaw No 7, Ajni So dha Road, N N/UIN: 27AA Name: Maha U10100MH1 act: 0712-2 ail: gmo@m .msmc.gov.i	van q, agpur- 19 NBCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WXI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819042 lier's Ref. I94630FD004 r's Order No. 0194630FS00	211 31 01 157 31 Da	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 12-Sep-2018			
Buyer SIDDHIVINAY AT POST RAJ DIST YAVATM GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	<b>AK CH</b> UR, TA IAL : 27 : A(	HEMICAL	I9M1ZR M	7							
SI No.	Desci	ription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	A	mount	
1 <b>WXD19463</b> <i>COAL</i>	0FS00	994			2701	30.00 MT	2,234.67 MT			67,040.00	
				JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		1,676.00 1,676.00 12,000.00	
				Total		30.00 MT			₹ 82	,392.00	
Amount Chargeable						<u> </u>			1	E. & O.E	
INR Eighty Tv					-	-				<b>-</b>	
HSN/SAC		Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce: Rate	ss Amou	Int T	Total ax Amount	
2701		67,040.00	2.50%	1,676.0		1,676.00	400/MT	12,000		15,352.00	
	otal	67,040.00		1,676.0		1,676.00		12,000		15,352.00	
Tax Amount (in wo Company's PAN Declaration		INR Fiftee		and Three	Hundred F	ifty Two Onl					
We declare that the goods descr and correct.						for Maharashti	ra State Minin	g Corp I	Ltd (Coa	l Dist)	

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ tate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rn ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WXI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819042 lier's Ref. I94630FD004 r's Order No. 194630FS01	212 31 01 160 31 Da	ated I-Oct-2 ther Ref I.10.20 ated 2-Sep-2	ference(s) 18
PAN/IT No	LIERY, TAH WANI	२	7					
SI D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 <b>WXD194630F</b> <i>COAL</i>	<b>501022</b>			2701	30.00 MT	2,234.67	MT	67,040.00
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit	1,676.00 1,676.00 12,000.00
			Total		30.00 MT			₹ 82,392.00
Amount Chargeable (in INR Eighty Two	-	ee Hund	red Ninety	Two Only				E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS	Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	
2701 <b>Tot</b> a	67,040.00 67,040.00	2.50%	1,676.0 <b>1,676.0</b>		1,676.00 <b>1,676.00</b>	400/MT	12,000 <b>12,000</b>	
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration_				- 1 - 1	ifty Two Onl			
We declare that this the goods describe and correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Minin		Ltd (Coal Dist)

1	MSMC CI E-	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WXI1 Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904213 Supplier's Ref. WXI194630FD00466 Buyer's Order No. WXD194630FS00993			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 12-Sep-2018			
Ma A1 DI GS P/	AN/IT No :		4	7								
SI №.	De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
	WXD194630FS COAL	00993			2701	27.00 MT	2,234.4	4 MT	60,330.00			
			INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Cound Off			40	0 Unit		1,508.25 1,508.25 10,800.00 0.50		
				Total		27.00 MT			₹7	4,147.00		
	ount Chargeable (in v R Seventy Fou	-	ne Hund	red Forty	Seven Only	1				E. & O.E		
	HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	C	ess		Total		
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	int <sup>.</sup>	Tax Amount		
27	01	60,330.00	2.50%	1,508.2					13,816.50			
Сс	Tota « Amount (in words) ompany's PAN			1,508.2 sand Eigh		1,508.25 Sixteen and	Fifty pais	<b>∣10,800</b> e Only		13,816.50		
We the	claration_ e declare that this e goods described d correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Mini		-	al Dist) sed Signatory		

hanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S Yardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 trashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 tismc.gov	5 78B1ZS 20de : 27 2017008	COA Supp WXI Buye	LDIS181904 lier's Ref. I94630FD004 r's Order No.	214 31 01 471 31 Da	Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>12-Sep-2018</b>			
ABCPB5167E	Ξ	7							
escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	ļ	Amount	
01012			2701	27.00 MT	2,234.44	MT	60,330.00		
	INP	UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		1,508.25 1,508.25 10,800.00 0.50	
		Total		27.00 MT			₹74	4,147.00	
				1	ı	1	1	E. & O.E	
		-	-						
-							Int 7	Total Fax Amount	
								13,816.50	
				1,508.25				13,816.50	
: AABCI	M1378B	price of	t Hundred				Ltd (Co	al Dist)	
			1						
	hanikarm Bhav lot No 7, Ajni S 'ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rr www.msmc.gov. 27ABCPB5167E ABCPB5167E Maharashtra, aescription of God 501012 control Control Control Control Control Control Control Control Control Control Control Control Control Control Contro Control Contro Control Control Control	hanikarm Bhawan lot No 7, Ajni Sq, 'ardha Road, Nagpur- 1 STIN/UIN: 27AABCM137 ate Name : Maharashtra, CG ontact : 0712-2253205 -Mail : gmo@msmc.gov ww.msmc.gov.in 27ABCPB5167E1Z0 ABCPB5167E Maharashtra, Code : 2 escription of Goods 501012 INPL invoice shows the actual invoice shows the actual	lot No 7, Ajni Sq. Yardha Road, Nagpur- 15 STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B1ZS ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 IN: U10100MH1973SGC017008 ontact : 0712-2253205 -Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in ww.msmc.gov.in 27ABCPB5167E1Z0 ABCPB5167E Maharashtra, Code : 27 escription of Goods 501012 INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off Total words) r Thousand One Hundred Forty = Taxable Central Tax Value Rate Amount 60,330.00 2.50% 1,508.2 I 60,330.00 1,508.2 I NR Thirteen Thousand Eigh	Ananikarm Bhawan (ot No 7, Ajni Sq. ardha Road, Nagpur- 15 STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S STIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B       COA Supp WXI Buye WXI Buye WXI Buye WXI Buye WXI Buye WXI Buye WXI Buye WXI Buye WXI Buye WXI Supp MX1 Buye WXI Buye WXI Supp MX1 Buye WXI Buye S S Buye S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	hankarm Bhawan lot No Z, Ali Sq. fardha Road, Nagpur- 15 STINZUIN: ZYAABCM1378B12S ate Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 Nall : gmo@msmc.gov.in       COALDIS181904 Supplier's Ref. WXI194630FD00. Buyer's Order No. WXI194630FD00.         27ABCPB5167E120 ABCPB5167E Maharashtra, Code : 27       HSN/SAC       Quantity         2701       27.00 MT         iscription of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity         S01012       2701       27.00 MT         iscription of Goods       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       27.00 MT         import Solution       Total       27.00 MT         words)       Total       27.00 MT         r Thousand One Hundred Forty Seven Only       1,508.25       1,508.25         import Solution       1,508.25       1,508.25       1,	Instruction of Not Solution Solutin Solutin Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution	Image: Stratum Brawing ison of a construction of	Deriver         COALDIS181904214         31-Oct-2018           Striver         COALDIS181904214         31-Oct-2018           Striver         Coal Distributions         Other Reference           Striver         Striver         Striver         Striver           Strin         Striver	

1	MSMC CI	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 pontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. ILDIS1819042 lier's Ref. 194513FD027 r's Order No. D194513FS01	215 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 706 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 2-Sep-	feren 18	ce(s)
NH W/ GS PA	<b>BOARD MILL</b> I-7, SURVEY N ARDHA STIN/UIN : N/IT No :			7						
SI No.	De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
	WUD194513FS COAL	601009			2701	466.00 MT	2,435.94	I MT	1'	1,35,150.00
			INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			400	) Unit		28,378.75 28,378.75 1,86,400.00 0.50
				Total		466.00 MT			₹ 1:	3,78,308.00
	ount Chargeable (in <b>R Thirteen Lak</b>		ht Thous	sand Three	e Hundred	Eight Only				E. & O.E
	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount
27(	01 Tota	11,35,150.00	2.50%	28,378.7 <b>28,378.7</b>		28,378.75 28,378.75	400/MT	1,86,400		2,43,157.50 2,43,157.50
	Amount (in words)		у			ne Hundred	Fifty Seve			L.
We	claration_ e declare that this e goods described					for Maharashti	ra State Minir	ng Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)

MSMC CC	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m vw.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 194501FD02 r's Order No. D194501FS01	216 31 533 31 Da	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 2-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
PAN/IT No :		C	7						
SI De	scription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WUD194501FS</b> <i>COAL</i>	01031			2701	224.00 MT	2,645.45	5 MT	4	5,92,580.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		14,814.50 14,814.50 89,600.00
Amount Chargeable (in v	vorde)		Total		224.00 MT			₹ <b>7</b>	, <b>11,809.00</b> <i>E.</i> & O.E
INR Seven Lakh I	-	and Eigh	t Hundred	l Nine Only					L. & U.L
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount
2701	5,92,580.00	2.50%	14,814.5	50 2.50%	14,814.50	400/MT	89,600		1,19,229.00
Tota	5,92,580.00		14,814.5	50	14,814.50		89,600	0.00	1,19,229.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this		M1378B			Hundred Tw	-		Ltd (C	oal Dist)
the goods described							•	•	-

MSMC	Maharashtra State Mir Khanikarm Bha Plot No 7, Ajni 3 Wardha Road, GSTIN/UIN: 274 State Name : Mał CIN: U100MH Contact : 0712- E-Mail : gmo@i www.msmc.gov	wan Sq, Nagpur- 15 ABCM1373 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov.	5 8B1ZS de : 27 17008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819042 lier's Ref. 194513FD027 r's Order No. D194513FS01	217 31 01 703 31 Da	ated I-Oct-2 ther Ref I.10.20 ated 2-Sep-2	ference(s) 18
Buyer Raghav Minera 115, SHRIDEVI R SHUBHASH RC NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	ATAN COMPLES	o7G1ZY	7					
SI No.	Description of Gc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 WUD194513I COAL	FS01029			2701	196.00 MT	2,435.97	MT	4,77,450.00
		INPU	IT CGST IT SGST CESS ound Off			400	) Unit	11,936.25 11,936.25 78,400.00 0.50
			Total		196.00 MT			₹ 5,79,723.00
Amount Chargeable ( INR Five Lakh \$	,	housand	Seven Hu	ndred Twe	nty Three On	ly		E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Centi	al Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS	Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	
2701	4,77,450.00	2.50%	11,936.2	25 2.50%	11,936.25	400/MT	78,400	0.00 1,02,272.50
То	tal 4,77,450.00		11,936.2	25	11,936.25		78,400	0.00 1,02,272.50
Tax Amount (in words	Only	Lakh Two M1378B	• Thousan	d Two Hun	dred Seventy	/ Two and	Fifty p	Daise
Declaration								
We declare that the goods describ and correct.					for Maharashti	ra State Minin		L <b>td (Coal Dist)</b> Authorised Signatory
								numonseu signatory

WUI194501FD02536       31.10.2         MSMC       GSTIN/UIN: 27/ABC04: 27       CIN: U10100MH1973SGC017008       Buyer's Order No.       Dated         E-Mail: gmo@msmc.gov.in       www.msmc.gov.in       WUD194501FS01013       Dated         Buyer       Aurangabad Alloys Pvt Ltd       WUD194501FS01013       Dated         GUT NO 71, VILLAGE PHAROLA, PAITHAN ROAD       AURANGABAD       GSTIN/UIN       27/AECA8848H1ZC         PAN/IT No       : AAECA8848H1ZC       PAN/IT No       : AAECA8848H         State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27       Si       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per	
Buyer       Aurangabad Alloys Pvt Ltd         GUT NO 71, VILLAGE PHAROLA, PAITHAN ROAD         AURANGABAD         GSTIN/UIN       : 27AAECA8848H1ZC         PAN/IT No       : AAECA8848H         State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         SI       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per	
IV.	Amount
1 WUD194501FS01013 COAL 2701 64.00 MT 3,077.66 MT	T 1,96,970.00
INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS 400 Unit Round Off	4,924.25 4,924.25 t 25,600.00 0.50
Total 64.00 MT	₹ 2,32,419.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) INR Two Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Nineteen Only	E. & O.E
HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax Cess	Total
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount	
2701 1,96,970.00 2.50% 4,924.25 2.50% 4,924.25 400/MT 25,60	
Total         1,96,970.00         4,924.25         4,924.25         25,60	0.00 35,448.50

MSMC C	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rn ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 asmc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819043 lier's Ref. 194501FD023 r's Order No. D194501FS01	219 31 Ot 538 31 Da	ated -Oct-2 her Re .10.20 ated -Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
PAN/IT No		88J1ZS	7						
SI D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WUD194501F</b> <i>COAL</i>	601008			2701	211.37 MT	3,077.64	MT	(	6,50,520.00
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		16,263.00 16,263.00 84,548.00
			Total		211.37 MT			₹ <b>7</b>	,67,594.00
Amount Chargeable (in INR Seven Lakh	-	housand	l Five Hun	dred Ninety	/ Four Only				E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ces	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount
2701	6,50,520.00	2.50%	16,263.0		16,263.00		84,548		1,17,074.00
Tota Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN			16,263.( enteen Th	- 1 1	16,263.00 venty Four C	1	84,548	,	1,17,074.00
Declaration We declare that this the goods described and correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Minin		Ltd (C	oal Dist)

COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Offf       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Offf       Init       12,002.7 12,002.7 62,400.0         Image: Total       Total       Image: Total	MSMC CC	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S 'ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 asmc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819042 lier's Ref. 194501FD025 r's Order No. D194501FS01	220 31 01 539 31 Da	ated I-Oct-2 ther Re I.10.20 ated 2-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
Image: Normal State         Image:	Shree Vyankates 115/1/B KHARI KA NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	MPTEE ROAD 27AACCS800 AACCS8002N	)2M1Z7 M	7						
1       WUD194501FS01007 COAL       2701       156.00 MT       3,077.63       MT       4,80,110.0         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off         400       Unit       12,002.7         400       Unit       62,400.0         0.       0.       0.         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off         1       156.00 MT       3,077.63       MT       12,002.7 12,002.75         Adout Off         Munit       12,002.7 5         MUD194501FS01007         MUD194501FS01007         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off         Total         Total       156.00 MT       ₹ 5,66,516.0         Amount Chargeable (in words)       ₹ 5,66,516.0         INR Five Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixteen Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amou         2701       4,80,110.00       12,002.75       12,002.75       62,400.	•	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       400       Unit       12,002.7 62,400.0         12,002.7       62,400.0       0.         Manual Chargeable (in words)       Total       156.00 MT       ₹ 5,66,516.0         Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & C       INR Five Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixteen Only       E. & C         INR Five Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixteen Only       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,80,110.00       2.50%       12,002.75       400/MT       62,400.00       86,405.         Total       4,80,110.00       12,002.75       12,002.75       62,400.00       86,405.         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred Five and Fifty paise Only       Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred Five and Fifty paise Only	1 WUD194501FS	601007			2701	156.00 MT	3,077.63	MT	4	4,80,110.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & C         INR Five Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixteen Only       E. & C         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,80,110.00       2.50%       12,002.75       2.50%       12,002.75       400/MT       62,400.00       86,405.         Total       4,80,110.00       12,002.75       12,002.75       62,400.00       86,405.         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred Five and Fifty paise Only       Tax Amount			INPL	JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		12,002.75 12,002.75 62,400.00 0.50
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & C         INR Five Lakh Sixty Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixteen Only       HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       4,80,110.00       2.50%       12,002.75       2.50%       12,002.75       400/MT       62,400.00       86,405.         Total       4,80,110.00       12,002.75       12,002.75       62,400.00       86,405.         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred Five and Fifty paise Only       Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred Five and Fifty paise Only				Total		156.00 MT			₹5.	.66.516.00
HSN/SACTaxable ValueCentral TaxState TaxCessTotal Tax Amount27014,80,110.002.50%12,002.752.50%12,002.75400/MT62,400.0086,405.Total4,80,110.0012,002.7512,002.7562,400.0086,405.Total4,80,110.0012,002.7512,002.7562,400.0086,405.TotalINR Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred Five and Fifty paise Only	Amount Chargeable (in	words)								E. & O.E
Value         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Rate         Amount         Tax Amou           2701         4,80,110.00         2.50%         12,002.75         2.50%         12,002.75         400/MT         62,400.00         86,405.           Total         4,80,110.00         12,002.75         12,002.75         62,400.00         86,405.           Tax Amount (in words) :         INR Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred Five and Fifty paise Only         86,405.	INR Five Lakh Si	xty Six Thous	and Five	Hundred	Sixteen On	ly				
2701       4,80,110.00       2.50%       12,002.75       2.50%       12,002.75       400/MT       62,400.00       86,405.         Total       4,80,110.00       12,002.75       12,002.75       12,002.75       62,400.00       86,405.         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred Five and Fifty paise Only	HSN/SAC				1					
Total4,80,110.0012,002.7512,002.7562,400.0086,405.Tax Amount (in words) :INR Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred Five and Fifty paise Only	0704									Tax Amount
Tax Amount (in words) : INR Eighty Six Thousand Four Hundred Five and Fifty paise Only			∠.50%				400/MT			86,405.50 86,405.50
Declaration	Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this	: AABCI	M1378B he actual p	price of	ur Hundred				Ltd (C	oal Dist)
the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. Authorised Signato		and that all par	ticulars are	etrue					Autho	rised Signatory

K	uyer aygaon Pape	Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist) Khanikarm Bhawan Plot No 7, Ajni Sq, Wardha Road, Nagpur- 15 GSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B1ZS State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 CIN: U10100MH1973SGC017008 Contact : 0712-2253205 E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in er Mills Ltd. : AAACK3249A	COA Suppl WUI1 Buyer	e No. LDIS181904; ier's Ref. I94501FD02; 's Order No. 194501FS01	221 540	Othe 31.1 Date	<b>Dct-2</b> er Ref <b>0.20</b> ed	erence(s)
SI No.		Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate		per	Amount
1	WUD194501 COAL	INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off	2701	172.00 MT	3,077.		MT Unit	5,29,350.00 13,233.75 13,233.75 68,800.00 0.50
		Total		172.00 MT				₹ 6,24,618.00
IN Ei Co De W	ighteen Only ompany's PAN eclaration_ 'e declare that	venty Four Thousand Six Hundred		for Maharasht	ra State Mir	ning (	Corp L	E. & O.E
	nd correct.						ŀ	Authorised Signatory

1	MSMC C	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhav lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rn ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. ALDIS181904 Ilier's Ref. 194514FD027 r's Order No. D194514FS01	222 3 C 778 3 D	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 12-Sep-2018			
Ar Fla N/ GS P/	N/IT No :			7							
SI №.	D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
	WUD194514FS COAL	601036			2701	73.09 MT	2,228.5	5 MT	1,62,885.00		
			INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		4,072.13 4,072.13 29,236.00 0.74	
				Total		73.09 MT			₹2	,00,266.00	
	nount Chargeable (in R Two Lakh Tv		xty Six 0	Only	I		I			E. & O.E	
	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total	
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount	
27	01 <b>Tota</b>	1,62,885.00	2.50%	4,072. <sup>2</sup> <b>4,072.</b> 2		4,072.13 <b>4,072.13</b>	400/MT	29,236		37,380.26 <b>37,380.26</b>	
Сс	x Amount (in words) ompany's PAN			·		dred Eighty a	and Twent	-		1	
We the	<u>claration</u> e declare that this e goods described d correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Mini			coal Dist)	

MSMC	Aharashtra State Minir Chanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. ILDIS1819043 lier's Ref. 194501FD025 r's Order No. 0194501FS01	223 3 543 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 2-Sep-2	feren 18	ce(s)
Buyer Mahalaxmi Dha C-52 MIDC, HIN NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name		61J1Z6 J	7						
SI No.	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WUD194501</b> <i>COAL</i>	S01043			2701	131.00 MT	3,077.63	3 MT <b>4,03,17</b> 0		4,03,170.00
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		10,079.25 10,079.25 52,400.00 0.50
			Total		131.00 MT			₹ 4	75,729.00
Amount Chargeable (i	n words)							<b>` '</b>	E. & O.E
INR Four Lakh	Seventy Five Th	nousand	Seven Hu	ndred Twe	nty Nine Only	у			
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701 <b>To</b>	4,03,170.00	2.50%	10,079.2 <b>10,079.2</b>		10,079.25 <b>10,079.25</b>	400/MT	52,400		72,558.50 <b>72,558.50</b>
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN				1	red Fifty Eigh	nt and Fift			,
Declaration We declare that the the goods describe					for Maharasht	ra State Mini	ng Corp I	_td (C	oal Dist)
and correct.									

1	ASMC CI E-	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhav ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m vw.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. ALDIS1819043 blier's Ref. 194501FD025 r's Order No. D194501FS01	224 31 545 31 Da	ated I-Oct-2 ther Re I.10.20 ated 2-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	
MIE NA GS PAI	msons Ispat L DC HINGANA F GPUR TIN/UIN : N/IT No :		4	7						
SI No.	De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
-	NUD194501FS COAL	01028			2701	153.00 MT	3,077.58	5 MT	MT <b>4,70,870</b> .	
			INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			400	) Unit		11,771.75 11,771.75 61,200.00 0.50
				Total		153.00 MT			₹5	55,614.00
	ount Chargeable (in v R Five Lakh Fif		and Six	Hundred I	Fourteen O				,	E. & O.E
	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	ınt	Tax Amount
270		4,70,870.00 <b>4,70,870.00</b>	2.50%	11,771.7 <b>11,771.</b> 7		11,771.75 <b>11,771.75</b>	400/MT	61,200		84,743.50
	Totaj Amount (in words) npany's PAN		-			dred Forty Th	aree and Fi			84,743.50 Only
We the	aration_ declare that this goods described correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Minin		-	oal Dist)

Utkarsh Paper & Board MEDICAL SQUARE, UNTHAKHANA NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN : 27AABFU6232H127 PAN/IT No : AABFU6232H         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         MD193225FS01055 COAL         Imput CGST INPUT CGST INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off         Imput CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Interview Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Interview Total 4,61,570.00         Imput CGST Input CGST Inpu	MSMC C	harashtra State Minin nanikarm Bhav ot No 7, Ajni S 'ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name: Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 'Mail : gmo@rr ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 asmc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS1819042</b> Ilier's Ref. <b>193225FD022</b> r's Order No. <b>D193225FS01</b>	225 3 <sup>4</sup> 253 3 <sup>4</sup> Di	ated I-Oct-2 ther Ref I.10.20 ated I-Sep-2	ference(s) 1 <b>8</b>
N       I       WND193225FS01055       2701       224.00 MT       2,060.58       MT       4,61,570.00         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT SGST       400       Unit       11,539.25         INPUT SGST       CESS       400       Unit       89,600.00       0.5         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       224.00 MT       ₹ 5,74,249.00       E. & O.         INR Five Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Only       E. & O.       INR Five Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Only       E. & O.         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       4,61,570.00       2.50%       11,539.25       400/MT       89,600.00       1,12,678.51         INR Five Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Fifty paise       Tax Amount       Tax Amount       11,2,678.51         2701       4,61,570.00       2.50%       11,539.25       400/MT       89,600.00       1,12,678.51         2701       4,61,570.00       11,539.25       11,539.25       89,600.00       1,12,678.51         Tax Amount (in words)       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Fifty paise Only       Integration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that a	MEDICAL SQUARE NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN : PAN/IT No :	, UNTHAKHANA 27AABFU623 AABFU6232H	32H1Z7 1	7					
1       WND193225FS01055 COAL       2701       224.00 MT       2,060.58       MT       4,61,570.00         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       11,539.25       11,539.25       11,539.25       11,539.25         400       Unit       89,600.00       0.5         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       224.00 MT       ₹ 5,74,249.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       State Tax       Cess       Total         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Yalue       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,61,570.00       2.50%       11,539.25       400/MT       89,600.00       1,12,678.51         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Fifty paise Only       11,2,678.51         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Fifty paise Only       01,12,678.51         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       500.00       11,2,678.51         Declaration		escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       11,539.25         400       Unit       89,600.00         0.5       0.5         Total       224.00 MT       ₹ 5,74,249.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)         E. & O.         INR Five Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Only         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,61,570.00       2.50%       11,539.25       400/MT       89,600.00       1,12,678.50         Total       4,61,570.00       11,539.25       11,539.25       89,600.00       1,12,678.50         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Fifty paise Only       Only         Company's PAN :: AABCM1378B         Declaration       Me declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true         Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	1 WND193225FS	601055			2701	224.00 MT	2,060.58	6 MT	4,61,570.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.         INR Five Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Only       E. & O.         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount         2701       4,61,570.00       2.50%       11,539.25       2.50%       11,539.25       400/MT       89,600.00       1,12,678.50         Total       4,61,570.00       11,539.25       11,539.25       89,600.00       1,12,678.50         Tax Amount (in words)       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Fifty paise Only       Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Eclaration         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)			INPL	JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit	11,539.25 11,539.25 89,600.00 0.50
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O.I         INR Five Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Only       INR Five Lakh Seventy Four Thousand Two Hundred Forty Nine Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,61,570.00       2.50%       11,539.25       2.50%       11,539.25       400/MT       89,600.00       1,12,678.50         Total       4,61,570.00       11,539.25       11,539.25       89,600.00       1,12,678.50         Tax Amount (in words)       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Fifty paise Only       Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       For Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)				Total		224.00 MT			₹ 5.74.249.00
Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       4,61,570.00       2.50%       11,539.25       2.50%       11,539.25       400/MT       89,600.00       1,12,678.50         Total       4,61,570.00       11,539.25       11,539.25       89,600.00       1,12,678.50         Total       4,61,570.00       11,539.25       11,539.25       89,600.00       1,12,678.50         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Fifty paise Only       Only       Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       AABCM1378B       For Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	8	,	nousand	Two Hund	dred Forty	Nine Only		1	E. & O.E
2701       4,61,570.00       2.50%       11,539.25       2.50%       11,539.25       400/MT       89,600.00       1,12,678.50         Total       4,61,570.00       11,539.25       11,539.25       89,600.00       1,12,678.50         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Fifty paise Only       Interference       Seventy Eight and Fifty paise         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Seventy Eight and Fifty paise       Seventy Eight and Fifty paise         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS	Total
Total       4,61,570.00       11,539.25       89,600.00       1,12,678.50         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Fifty paise Only       Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)									
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Eight and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :         AABCM1378B         Declaration         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true			2.50%				400/MT		
Declaration		INR One I Only					nty Eight a		
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true									
and correct. Authorised Signatory				orice of		for Maharashtr	ra State Minin	g Corp I	td (Coal Dist)

MSMC C	harashtra State Minir hanikarm Bhav lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rr ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193283FD02</b> r's Order No. <b>D193283FS01</b>	226 3 <sup>4</sup> 0 <sup>3</sup> 353 3 <sup>4</sup> Da	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 4-Sep-2	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
PAN/IT No		4G1Z9 G	7						
SI D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WND193283F\$ COAL	601065			2701	213.00 MT	2,060.56	6 MT		4,38,900.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		10,972.50 10,972.50 85,200.00
			Total		213.00 MT			₹5.	46,045.00
Amount Chargeable (in				-		I			E. & O.E
INR Five Lakh Fo	Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce			Total
HSN/SAC	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount
2701	4,38,900.00	2.50%	10,972.5		10,972.50	400/MT	85,200		1,07,145.00
Tota			10,972.5		10,972.50		85,200		1,07,145.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration We declare that this	: AABC	M1378B he actual p	price of	and One Hu	Indred Forty			Ltd (C	oal Dist)
the goods described and correct.	and that all par	ticulars are	e true					Autho	rised Signatory
		This is	s a Compute	er Generated	Invoice				

Suidabh Industries 409, CHIKHALI LAY OUT DIPTI SIGNAL NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN : 27ACCPG9878L1ZW PAN/IT NO : ADAPG0556A State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         Si N       VINDIT CG 57 COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       SI Site Name       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       193.00 MT       1,826.37       M T       3,52,490.00         I       WND193210FS01077 COAL       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       193.00 MT       1,826.37       MT       3,52,490.00       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       9,000       0.4       9,000       0.4       9,000       0.4       9,000       0.4       9,000       0.4       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       9,000       0.4       9,000 MT       1,826.37       MT       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2       8,812.2	MSMC	Naharashtra State Mini Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A. State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH' Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@n www.msmc.gov	wan Sq, Nagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 78B1ZS 50de : 27 5017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193210FD02(</b> r's Order No. <b>D193210FS01</b>	227 3 030 3 D30 D	Dated <b>1-Oct-2</b> Dther Re <b>1.10.20</b> Dated <b>4-Sep-</b>	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
Image: Normal State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         Amount Construction of the second	409, CHIKHALI DIPTI SIGNAL NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	LAY OUT : 27ACCPG98 : ADAPG0556	A	7						
1       WND193210FS01077 COAL       2701       193.00 MT       1.826.37       MT       3,52,490.00         I       INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       a       400       Unit       8,812.2 8,812.2 77,200.0 0.3         MT       3,52,490.00       Imput SGST CESS Round Off       a       a       a       a         MT       193.00 MT       1,826.37       MT       8,812.2 8,812.2 77,200.0       a       a         MT       Total       Total       193.00 MT       imput State Sta		Description of Go	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
INPUT SGST CESS Round Off       400       Unit       8,812.2 77,200.0 0.5         400       Unit       ₹ 4,47,315.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       193.00 MT       ₹ 4,47,315.00         Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O       E. & O         INR Four Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Fifteen Only       E. & O         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Yalue       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       3,52,490.00       2.50%       8,812.25       2.50%       8,812.25       77,200.00       94,824.9         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Ninety Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	1 WND193210	S01077			2701	193.00 MT	1,826.3	7 MT		3,52,490.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O         INR Four Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Fifteen Only       E. & O         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       3,52,490.00       2.50%       8,812.25       2.50%       8,812.25       400/MT       77,200.00       94,824.9         Total       3,52,490.00       8,812.25       8,812.25       77,200.00       94,824.9         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Ninety Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)			INP	UT SGST CESS			40	0 Unit		8,812.25 8,812.25 77,200.00 0.50
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & O         INR Four Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Fifteen Only       E. & O         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       3,52,490.00       2.50%       8,812.25       2.50%       8,812.25       400/MT       77,200.00       94,824.5         Total       3,52,490.00       8,812.25       8,812.25       77,200.00       94,824.5         Total       3,52,490.00       8,812.25       8,812.25       77,200.00       94,824.5         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)				Total		193.00 MT			₹ 4	47 315 00
HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       3,52,490.00       2.50%       8,812.25       2.50%       8,812.25       400/MT       77,200.00       94,824.9         Total       3,52,490.00       8,812.25       8,812.25       77,200.00       94,824.9         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	Amount Chargeable (i	n words)							\  +;	E. & O.E
ValueRateAmountRateAmountRateAmountTax Amour27013,52,490.002.50%8,812.252.50%8,812.25400/MT77,200.0094,824.4Total3,52,490.008,812.258,812.2577,200.0094,824.4Tax Amount (in words) :INR Ninety Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four and Fifty paise OnlyCompany's PAN:AABCM1378BDeclarationfor Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	INR Four Lakh	Forty Seven Th	ousand	Three Hun	dred Fiftee	n Only				
2701       3,52,490.00       2.50%       8,812.25       2.50%       8,812.25       400/MT       77,200.00       94,824.5         Total       3,52,490.00       8,812.25       8,812.25       77,200.00       94,824.5         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	tral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	ess		Total
Total3,52,490.008,812.258,812.2577,200.0094,824.5Tax Amount (in words) :INR Ninety Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four and Fifty paise OnlyCompany's PAN: AABCM1378BDeclaration We declare that this invoice shows the actual price offor Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)										Tax Amount
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Ninety Four Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Four and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)			2.50%				400/MT			94,824.50
Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	Tax Amount (in words	): INR Ninet					our and F			
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)										
and correct. Authorised Signator	We declare that th the goods describe					for Maharasht	ra State Mini	ng Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)

MSMC Ward GSTI State CIN: Conta E-Ma www Buyer	No 7, Ajni So dha Road, N IN/UIN: 27AA Name : Maha U10100MH19	/an	Coal Dist)		ce No. . <b>LDIS1819042</b>	I	ated 1-Oct-2	2018			
Buyer	act : 0712-2 ail : gmo@m /.msmc.gov.i	Agpur- 18 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 Ismc.gov.	8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	WNI Buye	Supplier's Ref. WNI193225FD02235 Buyer's Order No. WND193225FS01070			Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 14-Sep-2018			
PAN/IT No : AA		5C1ZA	7								
SI Desci	ription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 WND193225FS01 COAL	070			2701	106.15 MT	2,060.57	7 MT	2	2,18,730.00		
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			40	0 Unit		5,468.25 5,468.25 42,460.00 0.50		
Amount Chargeable (in word	-	ousand	Total One Hund	red Twenty	106.15 MT			₹ <b>2</b> ,	<b>72,127.00</b> E. & O.E		
	Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce			Total		
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount		
2701	2,18,730.00	2.50%	5,468.2		5,468.25	400/MT	42,460		53,396.50		
Total	2,18,730.00		5,468.2	25	5,468.25		42,460	00.0	53,396.50		

Buyer Sharda Auto Ind PLOT NO E-11, MIDC I BUTIBORI DIST NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN		van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Cc 973SGC( 2253205 ismc.gov in d	5 78B1ZS 5de : 27 517008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ALDIS181904: Ilier's Ref. D193210FD02 r's Order No. D193210FS01	229 3 <sup>4</sup> 2052 3 <sup>4</sup> Da	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 4-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
	: Maharashtra, escription of Goc <b>S01064</b>	ods	UT CGST UT SGST	HSN/SAC 2701	Quantity 131.00 MT	Rate 1,826.41	per MT		Amount 2,39,260.00 5,981.50 5,981.50
			CESS			400	) Unit		52,400.00
			Total		131.00 MT			₹ 3,	,03,623.00
Amount Chargeable (in					Orth				E. & O.E
				-	-	Ca			Total
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	tral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce: Rate	ss Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount
2701	2,39,260.00	2.50%	5,981.5		5,981.50	400/MT	52,400		64,363.00
Tota			5,981.		5,981.50		52,400		64,363.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN	: INR Sixty : AABCI		ousand Th	ree Hundro	ed Sixty Thre	e Only			
Declaration_ We declare that this the goods describe and correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Minin		-	oal Dist)
		<b></b>						Autio	nseu signatory
		I his i	s a Compute	er Generated	Invoice				

Buyer         Shreyans Packaging         GSTIN/UIN : 27AIXPK7851J1ZD         PAN/IT No : AIXPK7851J         State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27         SI         Description of Goods         Mt         VND193210FS01057         COAL	5)
PAN/IT No       : AIXPK7851J         State Name       : Maharashtra, Code : 27         SI       Description of Goods         No.       HSN/SAC       Quantity         Rate       per         Amount         No.       2701       287.00 MT         1       WND193210FS01057       2701       287.00 MT       1,826.38       MT       5,24,170	
Ma         Participation         Participation	
1 WND193210FS01057 2701 287.00 MT 1,826.38 MT 5,24,170	iount
	l,170.00
INPUT SGST 13,104	3,104.25 3,104.25 1,800.00 0.50
Total 287.00 MT ₹ 6,65,179	179.00
Amount Chargeable (in words) E. &	E. & O.E
INR Six Lakh Sixty Five Thousand One Hundred Seventy Nine Only           HSN/SAC         Taxable         Central Tax         State Tax         Cess         Tota	Total
	Total x Amount
	41,008.50
Total 5,24,170.00 13,104.25 13,104.25 1,14,800.00 1,41,00	41,008.50
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Forty One Thousand Eight and Fifty paise Only         Company's PAN       :         AABCM1378B         Declaration         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of	Dist)
the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. Authorised Signa	

Bu Sv A/ SA GS PA	yer varaj India Agro P, UPALAVE TA ATARA STIN/UIN : AN/IT No :		van q, lagpur- 1: \BCM137 rashtra, Cc 973SGC( :253205 ismc.gov in 33R1Z7 <b>{</b>	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008 .in	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193210FD02(</b> r's Order No. <b>D193210FS01</b>	231 3 <sup>.</sup> 059 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 4-Sep-	feren 18	ce(s)
SI No.	De	scription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
	WND193210FS COAL	01062			2701	223.00 MT	1,826.41	I MT	4	4,07,290.00
			INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			400	0 Unit		10,182.25 10,182.25 89,200.00 0.50
_				Total		223.00 MT			₹5	16,855.00
Am	ount Chargeable (in w	vords)							N J	E. & O.E
IN	R Five Lakh Six	teen Thousa	nd Eight	Hundred	Fifty Five C	Only				
	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
27	01 Total	4,07,290.00 4,07,290.00	2.50%	10,182.2 <b>10,182.</b> 2		10,182.25 <b>10,182.25</b>	400/MT	89,200 <b>89,200</b>		1,09,564.50 1,09,564.50
	x Amount (in words): ompany's PAN					dred Sixty F	our and Fi			
We the	claration_ e declare that this e goods described d correct.					for Maharashti	ra State Minir	ng Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)

L	Maha		<ul> <li>• • • • • •</li> </ul>							
		arashtra State Minin		Coal Dist)		ce No.		ated	0040	
	Plo	anikarm Bhaw t No 7, Ajni S	q,	-		LDIS1819042 lier's Ref.		1-Oct-2 ther Re		
	GS	rdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA e Name : Maha	ABCM137	8B1ZS		193210FD020		1.10.20		ce(s)
MSMC	CIN	: U10100MH1 htact : 0712-2	973SGC0			r's Order No.		ated		
	E-N	lail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.	ismc.gov	.in	WNE	0193210FS01	063 1	4-Sep-	2018	•
Buyer					-					
Umesh Boar										
GUT NO 125 BEED HIGHV										
PIMPALGAON										
GSTIN/UIN		27AAACU154	I8E1ZJ							
PAN/IT No		AAACU1548E		_						
State Name	: 1	Maharashtra,	Code : 2	1						
		aniation of Oos				Quantitu	Data			A
SI   \\0.	Des	cription of Goo	as		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WND1932	10FS0	1063			2701	147.00 MT	1,826.3	9 МТ	2	2,68,480.00
COAL										
				UT CGST UT SGST CESS			40	0 Unit		6,712.00 6,712.00 58,800.00
				Total		147.00 MT			₹3,	40,704.00
Amount Chargeab	ble (in wo	ords)		Total		147.00 MT			₹3,	<b>,40,704.00</b> E. & O.E
-	-	-	d Seven		Four Only	147.00 MT			₹ <b>3</b> ,	
-	-	-			-	147.00 MT	Ce		₹3,	
INR Three La HSN/SAC	-	orty Thousan Taxable Value	Cent Rate	Hundred ral Tax Amount	Stat Rate	te Tax Amount	Rate	Amou	ınt	E. & O.E Total Tax Amount
2701	akh Fc	Taxable Value 2,68,480.00	Cent	Hundred ral Tax Amount 6,712.0	State           Rate           00         2.50%	te Tax Amount 6,712.00		Amou 58,800	unt ).00	E. & O.E Total Tax Amount 72,224.00
Amount Chargeab	ble (in wo	ords)		Total		147.00 MT			₹ <b>3</b> ,	
NR Three La HSN/SAC	akh Fo Total	Taxable Value 2,68,480.00 <b>2,68,480.00</b>	Cent Rate 2.50%	Hundred ral Tax Amount 6,712.0 6,712.0	Star           Rate           00         2.50%           00         00	te Tax Amount	Rate 400/MT	Amou	unt ).00	E. & C Total Tax Amou 72,224.
INR Three La HSN/SAC	Total	Taxable Value 2,68,480.00 <b>2,68,480.00</b>	Cent Rate 2.50%	Hundred ral Tax Amount 6,712.0 6,712.0	Star           Rate           00         2.50%           00         00	te Tax Amount 6,712.00 <b>6,712.00</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 58,800	unt ).00	<i>E.</i> & O. Total Tax Amoun 72,224.0
INR Three La HSN/SAC 2701 Tax Amount (in we Company's PA Declaration	Total ords) :	Taxable Value 2,68,480.00 2,68,480.00 INR Sever	Cent Rate 2.50% hty Two	Hundred ral Tax Amount 6,712.0 6,712.0	Star           Rate           00         2.50%           00         00	te Tax Amount 6,712.00 6,712.00 red Twenty F	Rate 400/MT	Amou 58,800 58,800	unt ).00 <b>).00</b>	<i>E.</i> & O./ Total Tax Amoun 72,224.0 <b>72,224.0</b>
INR Three La HSN/SAC 2701 Tax Amount (in we	Total ords) :	Taxable Value 2,68,480.00 2,68,480.00 INR Sever	Cent Rate 2.50% hty Two	Hundred ral Tax Amount 6,712.0 6,712.0 Thousand	Star           Rate           00         2.50%           00         00	te Tax Amount 6,712.00 <b>6,712.00</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 58,800 58,800	unt ).00 <b>).00</b>	E. & O.E Total Tax Amount 72,224.00 <b>72,224.00</b>

MS	MC CIN	narashtra State Minir anikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N BTIN/UIN: 27AA te Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 78B1ZS 5de : 27 517008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193210FD020</b> r's Order No. <b>D193210FS01</b>	233 3 <sup>4</sup> 0 <sup>10</sup> 010 3 <sup>4</sup>	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 4-Sep-2	ferenc <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
UG-9, JAG CA RC GSTIN PAN/I	N/UIN : T No :		5N3ZG	7						
SI No.	De	scription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
	ND193210FS COAL	01053			2701	151.00 MT	1,826.42	2 MT	2	,75,790.00
			INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			400	) Unit		6,894.75 6,894.75 60,400.00 0.50
				Total		151.00 MT			₹Q	49,980.00
	Chargeable (in w	vords) orty Nine Tho	ousand N	Nine Hund	red Eightv				\ <b>J</b> ,	E. & O.E
	N/SAC	Taxable		tral Tax		te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount
2701	Total	2,75,790.00 <b>2,75,790.00</b>	2.50%	6,894.3 <b>6,894.</b> 3		6,894.75 <b>6,894.75</b>	400/MT	60,400		74,189.50 <b>74,189.50</b>
Compa	iount (in words): any's PAN					Ired Eighty N	ine and Fi		1	
	clare that this ods described	invoice shows the and that all part				for Maharashti	ra State Minin		-	oal Dist) ised Signatory

MSMC C	WND193210FS01061         14-Sep-201           If         If									
PAN/IT No	1 ON KHANDESHWAR	;	7							
SI C	escription of God	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount		
1 WND193210F	S01061			2701	141.54 MT	1,826.41	I MT	2,58,510.00		
		INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit	6,462.75 6,462.75 56,616.00 0.50		
			Total		141.54 MT			₹ 3,28,052.00		
Amount Chargeable (in INR Three Lakh		Thousan	d Fifty Tw	o Only				E. & O.E		
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS	Total		
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou			
2701	2,58,510.00	2.50%	6,462.7		6,462.75	400/MT	56,616	.00 69,541.50		
Tota	al 2,58,510.00		6,462.7	75	6,462.75		56,616	.00 69,541.50		
Tax Amount (in words)	: INR Sixty : AABCI		ousand Fi	ve Hundred	l Forty One a	na Fifty p	aise Oi	nıy		
Company's PAN	. AADU	113700								
Declaration We declare that this the goods describe	s invoice shows th d and that all part				for Maharasht	ra State Minir	ng Corp I	td (Coal Dist)		
and correct.								Authorised Signatory		

$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	MSMC	Maharashtra State Mini Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@n www.msmc.gov	wan Sq, Nagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 78B1ZS 50de : 27 5017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193210FD02</b> r's Order No. <b>0193210FS01</b>	235 3 <sup>.</sup> 020 3 <sup>.</sup> D20 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 4-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	nce(s)
Image: Normal State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         Image: Normal State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	Swaraj India Ir S NO 406/407, TAH PHALTAN SATARA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	NIMBHORE : 27AABCK039 : AABCK03910	С	7						
1       WND193210FS01068 COAL       2701       219.00 MT       1,826.39       MT       3,99,980.0         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       200       Int       1,826.39       MT       3,99,980.0         400       Unit       9,999.5       9,999.5       9,999.5       9,999.5       9,999.5         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       219.00 MT       ₹ 5,07,579.0       E. & C         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       3,99,980.00       2.50%       9,999.50       400/MT       87,600.00       1,07,599.0         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       3,99,980.00       2.50%       9,999.50       9,999.50       400/MT       87,600.00       1,07,599.0         Total       3,99,980.00       9,999.50       9,999.50       9,999.50       87,600.00       1,07,599.0         Total       3,99,980.00       9,999.50       9,999.50       87,600.00       1,07,599.0         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Nine Only		Description of Go	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       9,999.5 87,600.0         400       Unit       87,600.0         Mount Chargeable (in words)       Total       219.00 MT       ₹ 5,07,579.0         Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & C       INR Five Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Nine Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amou         2701       3,99,980.00       2.50%       9,999.50       400/MT       87,600.00       1,07,599.         Total       3,99,980.00       9,999.50       9,999.50       87,600.00       1,07,599.         Tax Amount (in words)       INR One Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Nine Only       Tax Amount (in words)       INR One Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Nine Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	1 WND193210	FS01068			2701	219.00 MT	1,826.39	) MT	:	3,99,980.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & C         INR Five Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Nine Only       E. & C         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       3,99,980.00       2.50%       9,999.50       2.50%       9,999.50       400/MT       87,600.00       1,07,599.         Total       3,99,980.00       9,999.50       9,999.50       87,600.00       1,07,599.         Tax Amount (in words)       INR One Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Nine Only       Tax Amount (in words)       INR One Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Nine Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Eclaration         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)				UT SGST			400	0 Unit		9,999.50 9,999.50 87,600.00
HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       3,99,980.00       2.50%       9,999.50       2.50%       9,999.50       400/MT       87,600.00       1,07,599.         Total       3,99,980.00       9,999.50       9,999.50       87,600.00       1,07,599.         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Nine Only       87,600.00       1,07,599.         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       50000       50000       50000       50000         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	Amount Chargeable	(in words)		Total		219.00 MT			₹5	<b>,07,579.00</b> <i>E.</i> & O.E
ValueRateAmountRateAmountRateAmountTax Amou27013,99,980.002.50%9,999.502.50%9,999.50400/MT87,600.001,07,599.Total3,99,980.009,999.509,999.509,999.5087,600.001,07,599.Tax Amount (in words) :INR One Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Nine OnlyCompany's PAN : AABCM1378BDeclarationfor Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)We declare that this invoice shows the actual price offor Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)					-	-				
2701       3,99,980.00       2.50%       9,999.50       400/MT       87,600.00       1,07,599.         Total       3,99,980.00       9,999.50       9,999.50       87,600.00       1,07,599.         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Nine Only         Company's PAN :       : AABCM1378B         Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	HSN/SAC							1		-
Total       3,99,980.00       9,999.50       9,999.50       87,600.00       1,07,599.         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Nine Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	2701									
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR One Lakh Seven Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Nine Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)										1,07,599.00
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	Company's PAN			en Thous	and Five Hu		- 			
and correct. Authorised Signato	We declare that the goods describ					for Maharasht	ra State Minir		-	

MSMC CI	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, agpur- 15 NBCM1377 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov.	5 8B1ZS de : 27 17008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ALDIS1819042 Ilier's Ref. 193225FD022 r's Order No. D193225FS01	236 31 01 227 31 Da	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 14-Sep-2018				
PAN/IT No :		23K1Z9									
SI De	escription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount			
1 <b>WND193225FS</b> COAL	01067			2701	206.00 MT	2,060.58	MT	4,24,480.00			
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit	10,612.00 10,612.00 82,400.00			
			Total		206.00 MT		₹	5,28,104.00			
Amount Chargeable (in v	words)						1 1	E. & O.E			
NR Five Lakh Tw	enty Eight Th	ousand	One Hund	red Four C	only						
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce		Total			
2701	4,24,480.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 10,612.0	Rate 00 2.50%	Amount 10,612.00	Rate 400/MT	Amount 82,400.0				
Tota		2.0070	10,612.0		10,612.00	100,111	82,400.0				
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN	INR One L		e Thousa	nd Six Hur	ndred Twenty	Four Only	/				
Declaration	invelop above t	ne actual p	price of		for Maharashtr	a State Minin	g Corp Ltd	l (Coal Dist)			

MSMC CI	harashtra State Minin nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WCI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193123FD012</b> r's Order No. <b>D193123FS01</b>	237 3 <sup>4</sup> 0 <sup>7</sup> 213 3 <sup>4</sup> Di	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 4-Sep-	feren <b>)18</b>	ice(s)
PAN/IT No :	AMBEDKAR SQUARE,	5N3ZG	7						
SI De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WCD193123FS COAL	601076			2701	103.58 MT	2,663.45	5 MT		2,75,880.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	D Unit		6,897.00 6,897.00 41,432.00
			Total		103.58 MT			₹3	,31,106.00
Amount Chargeable (in				<u>.</u>		<u></u>	1		E. & O.E
NR Three Lakh 1									Tatal
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	ss Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount
2701	2,75,880.00	2.50%	6,897.0		6,897.00	400/MT	41,432		55,226.00
Tota	2,75,880.00		6,897.0	00	6,897.00		41,432	2.00	55,226.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN	INR Fifty I		usand Two	o Hundred	Twenty Six C	Dnly			
<u>Declaration</u> We declare that this					for Maharasht	ra State Minir	ng Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
the goods describec and correct.	and that all part	lioularo ur	0 11 00						

MSMC	Kha Plot War GST State CIN: Con E-M	rashtra State Minin Inikarm Bhaw No 7, Ajni Se In/UIN: 27AA Name : Maha U10100MH1 Itact : 0712-2 Iail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.i	van q, lagpur- 1: ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 78B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WBI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> 2 Ilier's Ref. <b>193605FD020</b> r's Order No. <b>D193605FS01</b>	238 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 052 3 <sup>.</sup> D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Re 1.10.20 ated 4-Sep-2	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
Buyer Swastik Lime AT POST RAJ DIST YAVATM GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	UR, T AL : 2 : A		J	7						
SI No.	Desc	cription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WBD19360 COAL	5FS0 <sup>-</sup>	1059			2701	62.99 MT	2,580.57	MT		1,62,550.00
			INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			400	0 Unit		4,063.75 4,063.75 25,196.00 0.50
				Total	<u> </u>	62.99 MT			₹1	,95,874.00
Amount Chargeable	(in wo	rds)								E. & O.E
INR One Lakh	Nine	ty Five Tho	usand Ei	ight Hundı	red Seventy	y Four Only				
HSN/SAC		Taxable	Cent	tral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701	otal	1,62,550.00 1,62,550.00	2.50%	4,063.7 <b>4,063.</b> 7		4,063.75 <b>4,063.75</b>	400/MT	25,196 <b>25,196</b>		33,323.50 33,323.50
Tax Amount (in wor Company's PAN	ds) :			1	- 1 1	dred Twenty	Three and	-		
Declaration We declare that		voice shows th nd that all part				for Maharashti	ra State Minir	ng Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
the goods desch										

Contact : 0712-2253205 E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in	Duyer	93605FD020 s Order No.	48 3	ther Rei <b>1.10.20</b> ated		ce(s)
www.msmc.gov.in	•	93605FS01	052 1	4-Sep-2	2018	
Buyer						
Swastik Minerals & Lime Industries AT POST RAJUR, TAH WANI DIST YAVATMAL GSTIN/UIN : 27AWJPP3104H1ZL PAN/IT No : AWJPP3104H State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27						
SI Description of Goods HS	SN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WBD193605FS01052 27 COAL 27	701	57.37 MT	2,580.44	MT	1	,48,040.00
INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS			40	) Unit		3,701.00 3,701.00 22,948.00
Total		57.37 MT			₹1.	78,390.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)	I	I.			,	E. & O.E
INR One Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Three Hund		· •				
HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax Value Rate Amount	State Rate	Amount	Ce Rate	ss Amou	int	Total Tax Amount
2701 1,48,040.00 2.50% 3,701.00	2.50%	3,701.00	400/MT	22,948		30,350.00
Total 1,48,040.00 3,701.00		3,701.00		22,948	.00	30,350.00
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Thirty Thousand Three Hun         Company's PAN       : AABCM1378B         Declaration	ndred Fift	y Only for Maharashtr	a State Minir	a Coro I	td (C)	oal Dist)
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.						ised Signatory

	e Name : Maha I: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Aail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.	973SGC0 253205 smc.gov.	8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	Supp <b>WNI</b> Buye	LDIS1819042 lier's Ref. 193210FD019 r's Order No. 0193210FS01	01 080 31 Da	I-Oct-2 ther Ref I.10.20 ated I-Sep-2	erence(s) 18
PAN/IT No : /	I REFINERIE 27AABCV643 AABCV64370 Maharashtra,	7G1Z7						
SI Des	scription of God	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 WND193210FS0 COAL	1072			2701	191.00 MT	1,826.39	MT	3,48,840.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit	8,721.00 8,721.00 76,400.00
Amount Chargeable (in wo	orde)		Total		191.00 MT			₹ <b>4,42,682.00</b> <i>E.</i> & O.E
INR Four Lakh For		sand Six	(Hundred	Eighty Two	o Only			L. & U.L
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS	Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	
2701 Total	3,48,840.00 3,48,840.00	2.50%	8,721.0 <b>8,721.0</b>		8,721.00 8,721.00	400/MT	76,400 <b>76,400</b>	
Tax Amount (in words): Company's PAN	INR Ninet		۲housand	Eight Hund	dred Forty Tw	o Only		
Declaration We declare that this ir the goods described a and correct.					for Maharashtr	a State Minin		<b>.td (Coal Dist)</b> Authorised Signatory

MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Co E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw it No 7, Ajni S Irdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA te Name : Maha Ja: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m w.msmc.gov.	van q, ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 78B1ZS 50de : 27 5017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904241 Supplier's Ref. WNI193225FD02212 Buyer's Order No. WND193225FS01054			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>14-Sep-2018</b>			
Buyer Shivam Nitra T-15, MIDC, NE HINGANA RC NAGPUR 440 GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	AR SI DAD, 016		68D1ZQ	7								
SI No.	Des	scription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WND19322</b> COAL	25FS(	)1054			2701	143.91 MT	2,060.59	9 MT		2,96,540.00		
				UT CGST UT SGST CESS			40	0 Unit		7,413.50 7,413.50 57,564.00		
				Total		143.91 MT			₹3	,68,931.00		
Amount Chargeab	le (in w	ords)			I	1		1		E. & O.E		
INR Three La	ikh Si				-	-						
HSN/SAC		Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce			Total		
2701		Value 2,96,540.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 7,413.	Rate 50 2.50%	Amount 7,413.50	Rate 400/MT	Amou 57,564		Tax Amount 72,391.00		
	Total	2,96,540.00 2,96,540.00	2.00/0	7,413.		7,413.50 7,413.50		57,564		72,391.00 72,391.00		
Tax Amount (in wo Company's PAI Declaration We declare tha	N		M1378B		Three Hun	dred Ninety (		ng Corp I	Ltd (C	coal Dist)		
We declare tha the goods desc and correct.										rised Signatory		

1	MSMC CIC	narashtra State Minin nanikarm Bhaw bt No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m vw.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904242 Supplier's Ref. WUI194513FD02707 Buyer's Order No. WUD194513FS01069			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>14-Sep-2018</b>			
Ta D- NA GS PA	N/IT No :	<b>rs</b> 27AADCT684 AADCT6842N Maharashtra,	Л	7								
SI No.	De	scription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
	WUD194513FS COAL	01069			2701	118.00 MT	2,436.02	2 MT		2,87,450.00		
			INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		7,186.25 7,186.25 47,200.00 0.50		
				Total		118.00 MT			₹3	,49,023.00		
Am	ount Chargeable (in v	vords)								E. & O.E		
IN	R Three Lakh F	orty Nine The	ousand T	wenty Th	ree Only							
-	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total		
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount		
27	01 Total	2,87,450.00 <b>2,87,450.00</b>	2.50%	7,186.2 <b>7,186</b> .2		7,186.25 <b>7,186.25</b>	400/MT	47,200 <b>47,200</b>		61,572.50 <b>61,572.50</b>		
	Amount (in words)				- 1 1	Seventy Two	o and Fifty	-		1		
	claration											
We the	e declare that this goods described d correct.					for Maharashti	ra State Minir			<b>coal Dist)</b> rised Signatory		

MSMC CL	harashtra State Minir nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m	van q, agpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. L <b>DIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>194513FD02</b> r's Order No. <b>D194513FS0</b> 1	243 3 <sup>4</sup> 0 <sup>7</sup> 701 3 <sup>4</sup> Di	ther Re <b>1.10.20</b> ated	-Oct-2018 her Reference(s) .10.2018		
Buyer <b>Sunflame Fuels I</b> 163, VILLAGE, KA NEAR KELOD RL TAH SAONER DIS GSTIN/UIN : PAN/IT No :	AWTHA Y STATION	)1J1ZE	7							
SI De	escription of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 WUD194513FS COAL	601047			2701	228.00 MT	2,435.96	6 MT		5,55,400.00	
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		13,885.00 13,885.00 91,200.00	
			Total		228.00 MT			₹6	,74,370.00	
Amount Chargeable (in	-			1	1	1	1	1	E. & O.E	
INR Six Lakh Sev	-									
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Cent Rate	ral Tax Amount	Sta Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate			Total Tax Amount	
2701	5,55,400.00	2.50%	13,885.0		13,885.00	400/MT	Amou 91,200		1,18,970.00	
Tota		2.5070	13,885.0		13,885.00	-00/1011	91,200		1,18,970.00	
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this	: AABCI	M1378B	price of	usand Nine	e Hundred Se	-		Ltd (C	Coal Dist)	
the goods described and correct.								Autho	rised Signatory	

MSMC CI	harashtra State Minin manikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 pontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 asmc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. <b>COALDIS181904244</b> Supplier's Ref. <b>WNI194514FD02799</b> Buyer's Order No. <b>WUD194514FS01066</b>			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>14-Sep-2018</b>			
PAN/IT No :	.L, IT,	L	7								
SI De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WUD194514FS</b> <i>COAL</i>	01066			2701	196.00 MT	2,228.52	2 MT		4,36,790.00		
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			400	) Unit		10,919.75 10,919.75 78,400.00 0.50		
			Total		196.00 MT			₹5	,37,030.00		
Amount Chargeable (in v	-				<u> </u>				E. & O.E		
INR Five Lakh Th HSN/SAC	-					0.0			Tatal		
HON/OAU	Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	Amou	unt	Total Tax Amount		
2701	4,36,790.00	2.50%	10,919.7	2.50%	10,919.75	400/MT	78,400	0.00	1,00,239.50		
Tota Tax Amount (in words)			10,919.7		10,919.75 e and Fifty pa	·	78,400	).00	1,00,239.50		
Company's PAN	: AABCI	M1378B			for Maharashtr			I td (C	oal Dist)		
We declare that this	invoice shows the and that all part					a Jidle Miliil	ig corp	Liu (U	oai Disij		

MSMC	Maharashtra State Mini Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904245 Supplier's Ref. WUI194501FD02541 Buyer's Order No. WUD194501FS01048				ce(s)
Buyer Yash Forgings U-138, MIDC HINGANA ROA NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name		)	7						
SI No.	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WUD194501</b> <i>COAL</i>	FS01048			2701	131.00 MT	3,077.63	3 MT	4	4,03,170.00
		INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Cound Off			40	0 Unit		10,079.25 10,079.25 52,400.00 0.50
			Total		131.00 MT			₹ 4	75,729.00
Amount Chargeable ( INR Four Lakh	in words) Seventy Five TI	nousand	Seven Hu	ndred Twe	nty Nine Onl	v			E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount
2701	4,03,170.00	2.50%	10,079.2		10,079.25	400/MT	52,400		72,558.50
To Tax Amount (in word: Company's PAN			10,079.2		10,079.25 red Fifty Eigl	nt and Fift	52,400 y paise		72,558.50 ly
<u>Declaration</u> We declare that th	his invoice shows t				for Maharasht	ra State Minii	ng Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
and correct.	ed and that all par	uculars are	eliue					Autho	rised Signatory

	lescribed	and that all part							Authorise	ed Signatory
Declaration		invoice shows th		nriaa cf		for Maharashti	ra State Mini	ng Corp L	.td (Coa	l Dist)
Tax Amount (i Company's				housand C	one Hundre	ed Forty Four	and Fifty	paise	Uniy	
Tay American'			v Nine T			13,772.25	and Fife		I	99,144.50
2701	Total	5,50,890.00 <b>5,50,890.00</b>	2.50%	13,772.2 <b>13,772.2</b>		13,772.25 13 772 25	400/MT	71,600 <b>71,600</b>		99,144.50
0704		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		ax Amount
HSN/SA	C	Taxable	1	ral Tax		te Tax		ess		Total
	•	Thousand T	hirty Fiv	e Only						
Amount Charg	geable (in w	vords)			<u> </u>				. 0,01	E. & O.E
				Total		179.00 MT			₹651	0,035.00
			INPU	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		13,772.25 13,772.25 71,600.00 0.50
1 WUD19 COAL	4501FS	01071			2701	179.00 MT	3,077.6	тм с	5,5	50,890.00
SI 10.	De	scription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	A	mount
GJJawai IS C-8, MIDC HINGANA NAGPUR GSTIN/UII PAN/IT No State Nam	ROAD	<b>∠ta</b> 27AAACU231 AAACU2316A Maharashtra,	A	7						
Buyer <b>Ujjawal Is</b>					-					
MSMC	CIN Co E-1	te Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m /w.msmc.gov.	973SGC0 253205 Ismc.gov	017008	Buye	r's Order No. D194501FS01	D	1.10.20 ated 4-Sep-2		
	Plo Wa GS	ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A	q, lagpur- 1: \BCM137	8B1ZS	Supp	lier's Ref. 194501FD025	C	1.10.20	erence	(s)
N		arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw		Coal Dist)	-	ce No. <b>\LDIS181904</b> 2		ated 1-Oct-2	018	

	harashtra State Minir		Coal Dist)	-	ce No.		ated		
PI	ot No 7, Ajni S	q,	-		LDIS1819042		-Oct-2		
G	ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A	ABCM137	8B1ZS		lier's Ref. 194513FD026		ther Ref 1.10.20		ce(s)
LIGHIC CI	ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1	973SGC0			r's Order No.		ated	10	
E-	ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	ismc.gov	.in		0194513FS01	050 14	I-Sep-	2018	
Buyer	g			_					
PAN/IT No :	DC	4F1ZD	7						
	escription of Goc			HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
- lo.									
1 <b>WUD194513FS</b> COAL	01050			2701	464.00 MT	2,435.95	MT	11	,30,280.00
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		28,257.00 28,257.00 I,85,600.00
			Total		464.00 MT			₹ 11	3,72,394.00
Amount Chargeable (in N	vords)							\ I.	E. & O.E
NR Thirteen Lak	-	o Thous	and Three	Hundred N	linety Four O	nly			
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	Int	Tax Amount
2701	11,30,280.00	2.50%	28,257.0	0 2.50%	28,257.00	400/MT	1,85,600	0.00	2,42,114.00
Tota	11,30,280.00		28,257.0	00	28,257.00		1,85,600	).00	2,42,114.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this	: AABCI	M1378B	price of		e Hundred Fo		-	_td (C	oal Dist)
the goods described and correct.								A .1	
								Autho	rised Signatory

1	MSMC C	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904248 Supplier's Ref. WNI193222FD02187 Buyer's Order No. WND193222FS01084				ce(s)
SC PL M N/ G S P/	N/IT No :	NO 841/3,	4	7						
SI No.	D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1	WND193222FS COAL	501084			2701	229.00 MT	3,012.62	2 MT	e	5,89,890.00
			INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		17,247.25 17,247.25 91,600.00 0.50
				Total		229.00 MT			₹8.	15,985.00
Arr	ount Chargeable (in	words)					I	I	,	E. & O.E
IN	R Eight Lakh F	ifteen Thousa	nd Nine	Hundred I	Eighty Five	Only				
	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
27	01 <b>Tota</b>	6,89,890.00 6,89,890.00	2.50%	17,247.2 <b>17,247.2</b>		17,247.25 <b>17,247.25</b>	400/MT	91,600		1,26,094.50 1,26,094.50
Сс	x Amount (in words) ompany's PAN	: INR One L : AABCI		enty Six Th	nousand Ni	nety Four an	ld Fifty pa	ise On	ly	
We the	claration_ e declare that this e goods described d correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Mini		-	oal Dist) rised Signatory

Buyer Swastik Lime Fa AT POST RAJUR DIST YAVATMAL GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	, TAH WANI	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Cc 973SGC 2253205 ismc.gov in 77J1ZS J	5 78B1ZS ode : 27 017008 .in	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. ALDIS181904; Jlier's Ref. 193123FD012 er's Order No. D193123FS01	249 3 C 223 3 D	lated <b>1-Oct-</b> other Re <b>1.10.20</b> lated <b>5-Sep-</b>	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
SI D No. 1 WCD193123F5	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per 0 MT		Amount
COAL		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		4,871.75 4,871.75 40,000.00 0.50
			Total		100.00 MT			₹2	44,614.00
Amount Chargeable (in		Isand Si	x Hundred	Fourteen	Only			<u> </u>	E. & O.E
HSN/SAC	Taxable		tral Tax		te Tax	Ce	ess		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount
2701	1,94,870.00	2.50%	4,871.		4,871.75	400/MT	40,000		49,743.50
Tota Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN			4,871. ousand Se	- 1 1	4,871.75	ee and Fif	40,000 ity pais		49,743.50 Ny
Declaration We declare that this the goods described and correct.					for Maharashti	ra State Mini			oal Dist)

MSMC CC	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhaw lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 Ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WBI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904250 Supplier's Ref. WBI193605FD02050 Buyer's Order No. WBD193605FS01276				ce(s)
PAN/IT No		-	7						
	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
No. 1 WBD193605F\$ COAL	601276			2701	20.99 MT	2,580.75	5 MT		54,170.00
		INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			40	D Unit		1,354.25 1,354.25 8,396.00 0.50
			Total		20.99 MT			₹(	65,275.00
Amount Chargeable (in	words)								E. & O.E
INR Sixty Five T	nousand Two	Hundred	Seventy I	ive Only					
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701 Tota	54,170.00 54,170.00	2.50%	1,354.2 <b>1,354.2</b>		1,354.25 <b>1,354.25</b>	400/MT	8,396 <b>8,396</b>		11,104.50 <b>11,104.50</b>
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this	: AABCI	M1378B	price of	lundred Fo	ur and Fifty   for Maharasht			Ltd (C	oal Dist)
the goods described and correct.								Autho	rised Signatory

MSMC	laharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WBI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819042 lier's Ref. 193603FD019 r's Order No. 0193603FS01	251 31 01 998 31 Da	ated I-Oct-2 ther Re I.10.20 ated 7-Oct-2	feren <b>)18</b>	ice(s)
Buyer Farook Lime Wo AT POST RAJUI DIST YAVATMA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	R, TAH WANI	E	7						
SI I	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WBD193603F</b> <i>COAL</i>	S01299			2701	99.00 MT	2,060.61	MT	:	2,04,000.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		5,100.00 5,100.00 39,600.00
			Total		99.00 MT			₹ <b>2</b>	,53,800.00
Amount Chargeable (in				1	1			1	E. & O.E
INR Two Lakh F			-	-	<b>-</b>				<b>-</b>
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce: Rate	ss Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount
2701	2,04,000.00	2.50%	5,100.0		5,100.00	400/MT	39,600		49,800.00
Tot	al 2,04,000.00		5,100.0	00	5,100.00		39,600	0.00	49,800.00
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN Declaration We declare that th	: AABCI	M1378B he actual p	price of	ght Hundre	for Maharasht	ra State Minin	g Corp	Ltd (C	coal Dist)
the goods describe and correct.	ed and that all par	ticulars are	e true					Autho	rised Signatory
		This is	s a Comput	er Generated	Invoice			, 101110	nood oignatory

V	hanikarm Bhav		Coal Dist)		ce No. LDIS1819042	I	ated 1-Oct-2	2018	
	lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/	q, lagpur- 1		Supp	lier's Ref.	C	ther Re	feren	
S	ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1	irashtra, Co	ode : 27		193167FD012 r's Order No.		1.10.20 ated	)18	
E E	ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	253205 smc.gov.			0193167FS01		1-Oct-2	2018	
Buyer	ww.maine.gov.			-					
Maharashtra Car									
"YASHOJJWAL" CHANDRAPUR	CIVIL LINES 2,								
	27AABCM23	91J1ZC							
PAN/IT No	AABCM2391	J							
State Name	Maharashtra,	Code : 2	7						
SI D	escription of God	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
No.									
1 WCD193167F3 COAL	501196			2701	41.80 MT	3,042.8	2 MT		1,27,190.00
		INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		3,179.75 3,179.75 16,720.00 0.50
			Total		41.80 MT			₹1.	,50,270.00
	-		drad Save	onty Only	1 1		1		E. & O.E
Amount Chargeable (in		I WO HUH							
INR One Lakh Fi		Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total
•	Taxable Value	Cent Rate	ral Tax Amount	Stat Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	Amou	unt	Total Tax Amount
INR One Lakh Fi	Taxable			Rate			Αποι		

_ () _ M				1					
	aharashtra State Minir		Coal Dist)					0040	
P	Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Mardha Boad, N	q,	5		LDIS1819042 lier's Ref.		-Oct-2 her Re		
G	Vardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA tate Name : Maha	ABCM137	8B1ZS		193167FD012		.10.20		00(3)
Menc C	Cincin Name : Mana CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2	973SGC0			r's Order No.		ated		
E	-Mail : gmo@m /ww.msmc.gov.	ismc.gov.	in	WCD	0193167FS01	198 11	-Oct-2	2018	
Buyer				-					
Chawhan Tile &	•	s							
INDUSTRIAL ESTA									
DIST CHANDRAI GSTIN/UIN	PUR : 27AAAFC964	1D17N							
	: AAAFC9641E								
State Name	: Maharashtra,	Code : 2	7						
	escription of God			HSN/SAC	Quantity	Data	nor		Amount
SI D No.	escription of God	Jus		HSIN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
	<u> </u>			0704	11.81 MT	2 0 4 2 4 0	мт		25 040 00
1 WCD193167F	501190			2701	11.01 111	3,043.18	MT		35,940.00
COAL									
		INPL	JT CGST						898.50
		INPL	JT SGST						898.50
			CESS			400	) Unit		4,724.00
			<b>-</b>		44.04.04				
			Total		11.81 MT			₹4	42,461.00
Amount Chargeable (in				e Oralez					E. & O.E
	nousand Four	Hundred	a Sixty On	e Only					
•		•			_	•			
INR Forty Two T HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce			Total
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
INR Forty Two T HSN/SAC 2701 Tota	Taxable Value 35,940.00			Rate 50 2.50%				4.00	

MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Col E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw tr No 7, Ajni So ardha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA te Name : Maha J: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.i	van q, agpur- 19 NBCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	Invoice No.         Dated           COALDIS181904254         31-Oct-20           Supplier's Ref.         Other Refe           WCI193167FD01269         31.10.201           Buyer's Order No.         Dated           WCD193167FS01163         11-Oct-20					erence(s) <b>18</b>		
Buyer Gima Manu ALLAPALLI F CHANDRAF GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	ROAD, PUR : : : :	ng Pvt Ltd BALLARPUR, 27AACCS407 AACCS4074F Maharashtra,	<b>b</b>	7								
SI	Des	scription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
1 <b>WCD193</b> <i>COAL</i>	167FS(	01163			2701	11.42 MT	3,042.91	MT		34,750.00		
			INPU	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Round Off			400	) Unit		868.75 868.75 4,568.00 0.50		
				Total		11.42 MT			₹4	41,056.00		
Amount Chargea						<u> </u>			1	E. & O.E		
HSN/SAC		ousand Fifty			Cto		0.0			Tatal		
HON/SAC		Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount		
2701		34,750.00	2.50%	868.		868.75	400/MT	4,568		6,305.50		
	Total	34,750.00		868.	75	868.75		4,568	3.00	6,305.50		
Tax Amount (in Company's P. Declaration		INR Six Tr		Three Hu	ndred Five	and Fifty pai						
We declare th		nvoice shows th and that all part				for Maharashti	ra State Minir			coal Dist)		

MSMC CC	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27AA ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 pontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 Ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WCI Buye	ce No. ILDIS1819042 lier's Ref. 193167FD012 r's Order No. D193167FS01	255 3 <sup>.</sup> 0 272 3 <sup>.</sup> D	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 11-Oct-2018			
Gramodaya Sang P.O. BHADRAWATI (B DIST CHANDRAP GSTIN/UIN : PAN/IT No :	HANDAK C. RLY),		7							
SI De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 WCD193167FS COAL	01180			2701	13.00 MT	3,043.08	B MT		39,560.00	
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		989.00 989.00 5,200.00	
			Total		13.00 MT			₹⊿	46,738.00	
Amount Chargeable (in v	-			I	1			I	E. & O.E	
INR Forty Six The										
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Cent Rate	ral Tax Amount	Stat Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	ss Amou	Int	Total Tax Amount	
2701	39,560.00	2.50%	989.0		989.00	400/MT	5,200		7,178.00	
Tota		2.0070	989.0 989.0		989.00	100/1011	5,200		7,178.00	
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this	: AABCI	M1378B	price of	undred Sev	renty Eight C		ng Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)	
the goods described and correct.								Autho	rised Signatory	

Buyer Priti & Prasha OPP BALLARPUR INDI DIST CHANDI GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	Ant In USTRIES RAPU	LTD, BALLARPUR	van q, agpur- 1 \BCM137 rashtra, Cc 973SGC( 253205 ismc.gov in	5 78B1ZS ode : 27 017008 .in	COA Supp WCI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193167FD012</b> r's Order No. <b>D193167FS01</b>	2 <b>89</b>	31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 11-Oct-2018				
SI No. 1 <b>WCD19316</b> <i>COAL</i>		cription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC 2701	Quantity 58.78 MT	Rate 3,042.7	per 0 MT	-	Amount 1,78,850.00		
			INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	00 Unit		4,471.25 4,471.25 23,512.00 0.50		
				Total		58.78 MT			₹2	,11,305.00		
Amount Chargeabl	e (in wo	ords)			1	1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	· • •,	E. & O.E		
INR Two Lak			d Three	Hundred I	Five Only							
HSN/SAC		Taxable	Cent	tral Tax	Sta	te Tax	C	ess		Total		
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou	unt	Tax Amount		
2701		1,78,850.00	2.50%	4,471.2	25 2.50%	4,471.25	400/MT	23,512	2.00	32,454.50		
	Γotal	1,78,850.00		4,471.2	25	4,471.25		23,512	2.00	32,454.50		
Tax Amount (in wo				ousand Fo	our Hundre	d Fifty Four a	and Fifty	paise C	Dnly			
Company's PAN	N		w1378B									
Declaration We declare that the goods described						for Maharasht	ra State Mini					
and correct.					1				A (1	rised Signatory		

MSMC	Maharashtra State Mini Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A State Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@n www.msmc.gov	van iq, Jagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 1973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819042 lier's Ref. 194514FD027 r's Order No. D194514FS01	257 3 0 753 3 D	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 11-Oct-2018			
Buyer <b>NIFTY CHEMIC</b> 50-51, BAJIPRA NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name		0	7							
SI No.	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 <b>WUD194514</b> <i>COAL</i>	FS01160			2701	212.35 MT	3,012.62	2 MT		6,39,730.00	
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		15,993.25 15,993.25 84,940.00 0.50	
			Total		212.35 MT			₹7	,56,657.00	
Amount Chargeable (								1	E. & O.E	
NR Seven Lak	h Fifty Six Thou	Isand Six	Hundred	Fifty Sever	n Only					
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ce	1		Total	
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount	
2701 <b>To</b>	6,39,730.00 tal 6,39,730.00	2.50%	15,993.2 <b>15,993.2</b>		15,993.25 <b>15,993.25</b>	400/MT	84,940 <b>84,940</b>		1,16,926.50 1,16,926.50	
Tax Amount (in words	Only	∟akh Sixt M1378B	een Thou:	sand Nine I	Hundred Twe	enty Six ar	nd Fifty	/ pai	se	
Declaration	-		orice of		for Maharashti	ra State Minir	ng Corp	Ltd (C	coal Dist)	
We declare that th the goods describ and correct.										

	Maharashtra State Minii Khanikarm Bhav Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N GSTIN/UIN: 27A/ State Name : Maha	van q, lagpur- 1 \BCM137	5 78B1ZS	COA Supp	ce No. L <b>DIS1819042</b> lier's Ref. <b>194514FD027</b>	258 3 <sup>-</sup>	ated <b>1-Oct-2</b> ther Re <b>1.10.20</b>	feren	
MSMC	CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@n www.msmc.gov.	973SGC( 253205 ismc.gov	017008		r's Order No. ) <b>194514FS01</b>		ated <b>3-Oct-</b> 2	2018	
Buyer				-					
Shrinivasa Farr	ns Private Limi	ted							
GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	: 27AAPCS328 : AAFCS3289F								
State Name	: Maharashtra,		27						
SI	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 WUD194514F	501221			2701	82.04 MT	3,012.68	в мт		2,47,160.00
COAL						-,			, ,
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		6,179.00 6,179.00 32,816.00
			Total		82.04 MT			₹ <b>2</b>	,92,334.00
Amount Chargeable (i	n words)			I	1			<u> </u>	E. & O.E
	Ninety Two Tho			-					I
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Cent Rate	tral Tax Amount	Stat Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	ss Amou	unt	Total Tax Amount
2701	2,47,160.00	2.50%	6,179.0		6,179.00	400/MT	32,816		45,174.00
То			6,179.0		6,179.00		32,816		45,174.00
Tax Amount (in words Company's PAN Declaration	:) : INR Forty : AABC		ousand Or	e Hundred	Seventy Fou	ur Only			
We declare that the goods describe and correct.					for Maharashti	ra State Minin	•		rised Signatory
		Thia :		er Generated					

Buyer Dayal Energy & Proteins Pvt. Ltd. Dayal Energy & Proteins Pvt. Ltd. Dayal Energy & Proteins Pvt. Ltd. Mark Holes (or gottingerin, New Rother KISAN PLOT, AKOLA GSTINUIN : 27AACCD8078J 128 PAN/IT No : AACCD8078J State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27           St       Description of Goods       HSN/SAC       Quantity       Rate       per       Amount         1       WUD194514FS01234       2701       107.13 MT       2,228.51       MT       2,38,740.0         1       WUD194514FS01234       2701       107.13 MT       2,228.51       MT       2,38,740.0         COAL       INPUT CGST       INPUT CGST       400       Unit       42,852.0         1       Total       107.13 MT       2,228.51       MT       2,38,740.0         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       107.13 MT       ₹ 2,93,529.0       E.8.0         INR Two Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Nine Only       E.8.0       E.8.0       E.8.0         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         2701       2,38,740.00       5,968.50       2.50%       5,968.50       42,852.00       5,47.89         2701       2,38,740.00       5,968.50       2,50%       5,968.50       42,852.00       5,47.89         Total       2,38,740.00       5,968.50 <t< th=""><th>MSMC</th><th>Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Cor E-N</th><th>arashtra State Minir anikarm Bhaw t No 7, Ajni S rdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA e Name : Maha I: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Aail : gmo@m</th><th>van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.</th><th>5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008</th><th>COA Supp WUI Buye</th><th>ce No. ILDIS181904 lier's Ref. 194514FD027 r's Order No. 0194514FS01</th><th>259 31 Ot 772 31 Da</th><th>ated  -Oct-2 her Re  .10.20 ated 8-Oct-2</th><th>feren <b>)18</b></th><th>ice(s)</th></t<>	MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Cor E-N	arashtra State Minir anikarm Bhaw t No 7, Ajni S rdha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27AA e Name : Maha I: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Aail : gmo@m	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. ILDIS181904 lier's Ref. 194514FD027 r's Order No. 0194514FS01	259 31 Ot 772 31 Da	ated  -Oct-2 her Re  .10.20 ated 8-Oct-2	feren <b>)18</b>	ice(s)
N       Image: Contract of the goods described and that all particulars are true       Image: Contract of the goods described and that all particulars are true         1       WUD194514FS01234 COAL       Image: Contract of the goods described and that all particulars are true       2701       107.13 MT       2,228.51       MT       2,38,740.00         1       Image: Contract of the goods described and that all particulars are true       Image: Contract of the goods described and that all particulars are true       2701       107.13 MT       2,228.51       MT       2,38,740.00         1       Image: Contract of the goods described and that all particulars are true       Total       107.13 MT       2,228.51       MT       2,38,740.00         1       Image: Contract of the goods described and that all particulars are true       Total       107.13 MT       2,228.51       MT       2,38,740.00         1       Image: Contract of the goods described and that all particulars are true       Total       107.13 MT       2,228.52.00       54,789         1       Total       2,38,740.00       2,50%       5,968.50       2.50%       5,968.50       42,852.00       54,789         1       Total       2,38,740.00       5,968.50       5,968.50       42,852.00       54,789         1       Total       2,38,740.00       5,968.50       5,968.50	Dayal Energy DAYAL HOUSE, OPP GO KISAN PLOT, GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	<b>&amp; Pr</b> DVT HOSE AKO : 2	PITAL, NEW RADHA LA 27AACCD807 AACCD8078、	<b>.td.</b> 78J1Z8 J	7						
1       WUD194514FS01234 COAL       2701       107.13 MT       2,228.51       MT       2,38,740.0         INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS       107.13 MT       2,228.51       MT       2,38,740.0         400       Unit       5,968.1       5,968.1       5,968.1       5,968.2         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       107.13 MT       ₹ 2,93,529.0         Amount Chargeable (in words)       E.8.0       E.8.0         INR Two Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Nine Only       E.8.0         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amou         2701       2,38,740.00       5,968.50       2,50%       5,968.50       42,852.00       54,789         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine Only       Tax Amount       42,852.00       54,789         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine Only       Edatation       Yes Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist) <th></th> <th>Des</th> <th>cription of Goo</th> <th>ods</th> <th></th> <th>HSN/SAC</th> <th>Quantity</th> <th>Rate</th> <th>per</th> <th></th> <th>Amount</th>		Des	cription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
INPUT SGST CESS       400       Unit       5,968.1 42,852.0         Amount Chargeable (in words)       Total       107.13 MT       ₹ 2,93,529.0         Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & C         INR Two Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Nine Only         MSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amou         2701       2,38,740.00       2.50%       5,968.50       400/MT       42,852.00       54,789         Total       2,38,740.00       5,968.50       2.50%       5,968.50       42,852.00       54,789         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine Only       S4,789       Tax Amount (in words)       54,789         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	1 WUD19451	4FS0	1234			2701	107.13 MT	2,228.51	MT		2,38,740.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & C         INR Two Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Nine Only       E. & C         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       2,38,740.00       2.50%       5,968.50       2.50%       5,968.50       400/MT       42,852.00       54,789         Total       2,38,740.00       5,968.50       5,968.50       42,852.00       54,789         Total       2,38,740.00       5,968.50       5,968.50       42,852.00       54,789         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine Only       Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B       Eclaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)					JT SGST			400	) Unit		5,968.50 5,968.50 42,852.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)       E. & C         INR Two Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Nine Only       INR Two Lakh Ninety Three Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Nine Only         HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amount         2701       2,38,740.00       2.50%       5,968.50       2.50%       5,968.50       400/MT       42,852.00       54,789         Total       2,38,740.00       5,968.50       5,968.50       42,852.00       54,789         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)         We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)					Total		107.13 MT			₹ <b>2</b>	93 529 00
HSN/SAC       Taxable       Central Tax       State Tax       Cess       Total         Value       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Rate       Amount       Tax Amou         2701       2,38,740.00       2.50%       5,968.50       2.50%       5,968.50       400/MT       42,852.00       54,789         Total       2,38,740.00       5,968.50       5,968.50       42,852.00       54,789         Tax Amount (in words)       INR Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	Amount Chargeable	e (in wo	ords)							\ <b>_</b>	E. & O.E
ValueRateAmountRateAmountRateAmountTax Amou27012,38,740.002.50%5,968.502.50%5,968.50400/MT42,852.0054,789Total2,38,740.005,968.505,968.505,968.5042,852.0054,789Tax Amount (in words) :INR Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine OnlyCompany's PAN:AABCM1378BDeclarationWe declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are truefor Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	NR Two Lakh	h Nin	ety Three Th	ousand	Five Hund	red Twenty	Nine Only				
2701       2,38,740.00       2.50%       5,968.50       2.50%       5,968.50       400/MT       42,852.00       54,789         Total       2,38,740.00       5,968.50       5,968.50       42,852.00       54,789         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration       We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true       for Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist)	HSN/SAC		Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ces	SS		Total
Total       2,38,740.00       5,968.50       42,852.00       54,789         Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine Only       INR       I								Rate			Tax Amount
Tax Amount (in words) :       INR Fifty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Nine Only         Company's PAN       :       AABCM1378B         Declaration		<b>F</b> . 1 . 1		2.50%				400/MT			54,789.00
the goods described and that all particulars are true	Tax Amount (in wo Company's PAN Declaration	vrds) : N	INR Fifty I	M1378B	usand Se	1	ed Eighty Nin	-			
and correct. Authorised Signato							ior manarashti	ia State Minin			

[	ISMC CI E-	harashtra State Minir nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@rn ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WUE Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904260 Supplier's Ref. WUD194514FS01289 Buyer's Order No. WUI194514FD02822			Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 17-Oct-2018			
AT DIS GS <sup>-</sup> PAN	ook Lime Wor POST RAJUR T YAVATMAL TIN/UIN : V/IT No :	-	E	7								
SI No.	De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount		
	VUD194514FS COAL	01289			2701	138.00 MT	3,012.61	MT	4	4,15,740.00		
				UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		10,393.50 10,393.50 55,200.00		
				Total		138.00 MT			₹4	91,727.00		
Amo	unt Chargeable (in v	vords)			I	<u> </u>	I			E. & O.E		
INR	Four Lakh Ni	nety One Tho	usand S	even Hun	dred Twent	y Seven Only	у					
ł	HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce			Total		
270	1	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount		
270 <sup>-</sup>	Tota	4,15,740.00 4,15,740.00	2.50%	10,393.5 <b>10,393.</b> 5		10,393.50 <b>10,393.50</b>	400/MT	55,200		75,987.00 <b>75,987.00</b>		
Corr Decla	Amount (in words) npany's PAN aration_ declare that this		M1378B		Nine Hund	red Eighty S		g Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)		
the g	declare that this goods described correct.									rised Signatory		

MSMC CI	harashtra State Minir nanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 78B1ZS 50de : 27 5017008	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. LDIS1819042 lier's Ref. 194514FD028 r's Order No. 0194514FS01	261 31 Ot 336 31 Da	ated -Oct-2 her Re .10.20 ated -Oct-2	ferenc <b>)18</b>	e(s)
PAN/IT No :		BOA1ZX	7						
SI De	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WUD194514FS</b> <i>COAL</i>	601159			2701	71.14 MT	3,012.65	MT	2	,14,320.00
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		5,358.00 5,358.00 28,456.00
Amount Chargeable (in t	words)		Total		71.14 MT			₹ <b>2</b> ,	5 <b>3,492.00</b> E. & O.E
INR Two Lakh Fi	ty Three Thou	usand Fo	our Hundre	ed Ninety T	wo Only				
HSN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax		te Tax	Ces		unt	Total
2701	Value 2,14,320.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 5,358.0	Rate 00 2.50%	Amount 5,358.00	Rate 400/MT	Amou 28,456		Tax Amount 39,172.00
Tota			5,358.0		5,358.00		28,456		39,172.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this	: AABCI	M1378B	price of	ne Hundred	d Seventy Tw		g Corp I	Ltd (Co	pal Dist)
the goods describec and correct.								Authori	sed Signatory

Buye Hare "KRISH C A GST PAN	er HOAD, NAGP FIN/UIN : VV2 Sta Sta Co Co Co E-7 VV2 Sta Sta Sta Sta Sta Sta Sta Sta	BHAVSAR CHOWK,	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Cc 973SGC 253205 ismc.gov in 72N1ZE	5 78B1ZS ode : 27 017008 .in	COA Supp WUI Buye	ce No. ALDIS1819042 Ilier's Ref. 194514FD028 r's Order No. D194514FS01	262 3 C 339 3 D	ated 1-Oct-2 ther Ref 1.10.20 ated 7-Oct-2	feren <b>)18</b>	ce(s)
SI No.	De	scription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>W</b>	VUD194514FS COAL	01285			2701	54.48 MT	3,012.67	7 MT		1,64,130.00
			INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			40	0 Unit		4,103.25 4,103.25 21,792.00 0.50
				Total		54.48 MT			₹1	94,129.00
Amou	unt Chargeable (in w	vords)							<b>\</b>	E. & O.E
INR	One Lakh Nin	ety Four Tho	usand C	ne Hundr	ed Twenty	Nine Only				
F	ISN/SAC	Taxable		ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce	1		Total
070		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701	Total	1,64,130.00 <b>1,64,130.00</b>	2.50%	4,103.2 <b>4,103.</b> 2		4,103.25 <b>4,103.25</b>	400/MT	21,792 21,792		29,998.50 <b>29,998.50</b>
Com	Amount (in words): apany's PAN	INR Twen	-	「housand	Nine Hund	red Ninety Ei	ght and F	ifty pai	se C	Only
We of the g	aration_ declare that this i goods described correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Minii		L <b>td (C</b> Autho	oal Dist)

MSMC	Kha Plo Wa GS Stat CIN Coi E-N	arashtra State Minin anikarm Bhaw It No 7, Ajni Si ardha Road, N TIN/UIN: 27A4 te Name : Maha J: U10100MH1 ntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m	van q, agpur- 19 NBCM137 rashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 smc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. COALDIS181904263 Supplier's Ref. WNI193283FD02354 Buyer's Order No. WND193283FS01309			Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>17-Oct-2018</b>		
Buyer <b>Bhakti Extrct</b> G1 PHASE 2, JALNA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	ions ADD		5E1ZX	7							
SI No.	Des	scription of Goo	ds		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 <b>WND19328</b> <i>COAL</i>	33FS(	01309			2701	18.62 MT	2,221.80	) MT		41,370.00	
			INPL	JT CGST JT SGST CESS Pound Off			400	) Unit		1,034.25 1,034.25 7,448.00 0.50	
				Total		18.62 MT			₹5	50,887.00	
Amount Chargeab	le (in w	ords)								E. & O.E	
	ousan	d Eight Hund	dred Eigh	nty Seven	Only						
HSN/SAC		Taxable	1	ral Tax		te Tax	Ce			Total	
2701		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount	
2701	Total	41,370.00 <b>41,370.00</b>	2.50%	1,034.2 <b>1,034.</b> 2		1,034.25 <b>1,034.25</b>	400/MT	7,448 <b>7,448</b>		9,516.50 <b>9,516.50</b>	
Tax Amount (in wo Company's PA <u>Declaration</u> We declare tha	N	INR Nine T : AABCI	M1378B		ndred Sixte	en and Fifty for Maharashti	- 		Ltd (C	oal Dist)	
		and that all part								rised Signatory	

VE C- Bl G	Maharashtra State Mining Corp Ltd (Coal Dist) Khanikarm Bhawan Plot No 7, Ajni Sq, Wardha Road, Nagpur- 15 GSTIN/UIN: 27AABCM1378B12S State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 CIN: U101000MH1973SGC017008 Contact : 0712-2253205 E-Mail : gmo@msmc.gov.in www.msmc.gov.in Wer EE KAY OILS PVT LTD 10 MIDC KHAMGAON JLTHANA STIN/UIN : 27AAACV7617D1ZE AN/IT No : AAACV7617D	Suppl WNI1 Buyer	e No. LDIS181904; ier's Ref. 93222FD02′ 's Order No. 193222FS01	186	Date 31-C Othe 31.1 Date 22-C	<b>Dct-2</b> er Ref <b>0.20</b> d	erence(s) 18
SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate		per	Amount
1	WND193222FS01442 COAL INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS	2701	102.50 MT	3,012.		MT Unit	3,08,800.00 7,720.00 7,720.00 41,000.00
	Total		102.50 MT				₹ 3,65,240.00
IN Fo De W	nount Chargeable (in words) <b>R Three Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Two Hundred brty Only</b> company's PAN : <b>AABCM1378B</b> claration e declare that this invoice shows the actual price of e goods described and that all particulars are true		for Maharasht	ra State Mi	ning C	Corp L	E. & O.E
	d correct.					ŀ	Authorised Signatory

MSMC CI	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhaw bot No 7, Ajni S ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A4 ate Name : Maha N: U10100MH1 hntact : 0712-2 Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 rashtra, C 973SGC 253205 ismc.gov	5 78B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. <b>COALDIS181904265</b> Supplier's Ref. <b>WNI193212FD02125</b> Buyer's Order No. <b>WND193212FS01459</b>				ce(s)
Buyer <b>Bhuwaneshwar R</b> PLOT NO C 38, MIE DIST AMRAVATI GSTIN/UIN : PAN/IT No :	efineries Pvt	Ltd 50M1ZL A	27						
SI De	scription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
	WND193212FS01459 COAL					1,826.44 MT <b>2,4</b>		2,49,820.00	
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		6,245.50 6,245.50 54,712.00
			Total		136.78 MT			₹3.	17,023.00
Amount Chargeable (in v	vords)			1	<u> </u>				E. & O.E
INR Three Lakh S	eventeen Tho	ousand <sup>-</sup>	Twenty Th	ree Only					
HSN/SAC	Taxable		tral Tax		te Tax	Ce			Total
2701	Value 2,49,820.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 6,245.5	Rate 50 2.50%	Amount 6,245.50	Rate 400/MT	Amou 54,712		Tax Amount 67,203.00
Tota	2,49,820.00 2,49,820.00	2.00/0	6,245.		6,245.50 6,245.50		54,712 54,712		67,203.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this the goods described	: AABCI	M1378B he actual	price of	「wo Hundre	ed Three Only	_	g Corp I	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
ma acada dacaribad	and that all har	ticulars ar	etrue	1					

				1						
	Naharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Wardha Road, N	van q, lagpur- 1	5	COA	ce No. . <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref.	266 3 <sup>4</sup>	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s)			
	GSTIN/UIN: 27AA State Name : Maha	rashtra, Co	ode : 27		193222FD02 <sup>-</sup>		1.10.20	18		
INTSOLINING.	CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 E-Mail : gmo@m	253205			r's Order No. 0193222FS01		ated 2-Oct-2	0010		
,	www.msmc.gov.				71932226301	432 24	-001-2	2010	۱ <u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u>	
Buyer Triveni Wires P PLOT NO E20, MIDO NAGPUR GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name		3	7							
SI I	Description of Goc	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1 WND193222F	S01432		2701	17.99 MT	3,012.78 MT			54,200.00		
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		1,355.00 1,355.00 7,196.00	
			Total		17.99 MT			₹ (	64,106.00	
Amount Chargeable (i	n words)				1	1			E. & O.E	
INR Sixty Four	Thousand One	Hundred	I Six Only							
HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Stat	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total	
	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount	
2701 Tor	54,200.00	2.50%	1,355.0		1,355.00	400/MT	7,196		9,906.00	
To: Tax Amount (in words			1,355.0	ndred Six (	1,355.00		7,196	.00	9,906.00	
Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that th	: AABCI	M1378B he actual	price of		for Maharasht	ra State Minin	g Corp I	_td (C	coal Dist)	
the goods describe and correct.	ed and that all par	ticulars are	e true					Autho	rised Signatory	
		This i	s a Compute	er Generated	Invoice					

MSMC C	aharashtra State Minir Ihanikarm Bhaw Ilot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N ISTIN/UIN: 27AA tate Name : Maha IIN: U10100MH1 iontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 19 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov.	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. LLDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193235FD022 r's Order No. D193235FS01	267 31 01 276 31 Da	ated I-Oct-2 ther Re I.10.20 ated 3-Oct-2	ference(s) <b>)18</b>	
PAN/IT No	OSPITAL, NEW RADHA	78J1Z8 J	7						
SI D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount	
1 <b>WND193235F</b> COAL	S01231			2701	37.56 MT	2,185.30	2,185.30 MT		0.00
			JT CGST JT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		2.00 2.00 4.00
			Total		37.56 MT			₹ 1,01,208	8.00
Amount Chargeable (in	words)			I		I			\$ 0.E
INR One Lakh O	ne Thousand		•	t Only					
HSN/SAC	Taxable	1	ral Tax		te Tax	Ce		Tota	
2701	Value 82,080.00	Rate 2.50%	Amount 2,052.0	Rate 00 2.50%	Amount 2,052.00	Rate 400/MT	Amoι 15,024		iount 28.00
Tota		2.00/0	2,052.0 2,052.0		2,052.00	+00/IVI I	15,022		28.00 <b>28.00</b>
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration We declare that this	: AABC	M1378B he actual p	price of	Hundred	Гwenty Eight for Maharasht	-	g Corp I	Ltd (Coal Dist)	
the goods describe and correct.	d and that all par	ticulars are	e true					Authorised Sign	atory
		Thio i		er Generated					

1	MSMC C E w	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhav lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rr ww.msmc.gov.	van lagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	ce No. <b>LDIS181904</b> lier's Ref. <b>193222FD02</b> r's Order No. <b>D193222FS01</b>	268 3 C 178 3 D	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Dther Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 17-Oct-2018			
Ha "KR C GS P/	N/IT No :	R, BHAVSAR CHOWK,	N	7							
SI No.	D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
1	WND193222FS COAL	601280		2701	36.45 MT	3,012.62	2.62 MT <b>1,09</b>		I,09,810.00		
		INPUT CGST INPUT SGST CESS Round Off		INPUT SGST CESS				40	0 Unit		2,745.25 2,745.25 14,580.00 0.50
				Total		36.45 MT			₹1.	29,881.00	
Arr	ount Chargeable (in	words)							,	E. & O.E	
IN	R One Lakh Tv	venty Nine Th	ousand I	Eight Hund	dred Eighty	One Only					
	HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cent	ral Tax	Sta	te Tax	Ce	SS		Total	
		Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Αποι		Tax Amount	
27	01 Tota	1,09,810.00 1,09,810.00	2.50%	2,745.2 <b>2,745.</b> 2		2,745.25 <b>2,745.25</b>	400/MT	14,580		20,070.50 <b>20,070.50</b>	
Cc De	Amount (in words)	: AABC	M1378B		nty and Fift	y paise Only for Maharasht		ng Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)	
the	e declare that this goods described d correct.					ioi manarasht	ia State Minii			rised Signatory	

MSMC CC	aharashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhav lot No 7, Ajni S /ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@rr ww.msmc.gov.	van iq, Jagpur- 1 ABCM137 arashtra, Co 973SGC0 2253205 nsmc.gov	5 78B1ZS 20de : 27 2017008	COA Supp WNI Buye	Invoice No. <u>COALDIS181904269</u> Supplier's Ref. <u>WNI193235FD02275</u> Buyer's Order No. <u>WND193235FS01161</u>			018 erence(s) 18 018
Buyer <b>Shyamkala Agro</b> PLOT NO 239, SAN GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No	Processors P	<b>Pvt.Ltd.</b> 14G1Z9 G	7					
SI D	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1 <b>WND193235F</b> <i>COAL</i>	501161			2701	21.24 MT	2,185.03	S MT	46,410.00
		INP	UT CGST UT SGST CESS Round Off			400	) Unit	1,160.25 1,160.25 8,496.00 0.50
			Total		21.24 MT			₹ 57,227.00
Amount Chargeable (in					1	1		, E. & O.E
INR Fifty Seven	1		-	-				
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate	ss Amou	Total nt Tax Amount
2701	46,410.00	2.50%	1,160.2		1,160.25	400/MT	8,496	
Tota			1,160.2		1,160.25		8,496	
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration We declare that this the goods described	: AABC	M1378B	price of	ndred Sixte	een and Fifty for Maharasht			td (Coal Dist)
and correct.	a ana matali pal	ilouidi 5 di					ŀ	Authorised Signatory

MSMC C	harashtra State Minin hanikarm Bhaw ot No 7, Ajni S 'ardha Road, N STIN/UIN: 27A/ ate Name : Maha IN: U10100MH1 ontact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m ww.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	Invoid COA Supp WNI Buye WNE	270 3 <sup>4</sup> 0 <sup>1</sup> 110 3 <sup>4</sup> Di	Dated 31-Oct-2018 Other Reference(s) 31.10.2018 Dated 24-Oct-2018			
PAN/IT No :	-	27B1ZW 3	7						
	escription of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount	
1 <b>WND193212F</b> \$ COAL	601550		2701	63.48 MT	1,826.40 MT <b>1</b>		1,15,940.00		
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	) Unit		2,898.50 2,898.50 25,392.00
			Total		63.48 MT			₹1.	47,129.00
Amount Chargeable (in	words)			1	1	I		1	E. & O.E
NR One Lakh Fo	orty Seven The	ousand C	One Hundr	ed Twenty	Nine Only				
HSN/SAC	Taxable	1	ral Tax	-	te Tax	Ce			Total
2701	Value	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amou		Tax Amount
2701 <b>Tota</b>	1,15,940.00 1,15,940.00	2.50%	2,898.5 <b>2,898.</b> 5		2,898.50 <b>2,898.50</b>	400/MT	25,392 25,392		31,189.00 <b>31,189.00</b>
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN <u>Declaration</u> We declare that this	: AABCI	M1378B he actual	price of	ne Hundrec	I Eighty Nine		g Corp	Ltd (C	oal Dist)
the goods described and correct.	l and that all par	ticulars are	e true					Autho	rised Signatory

MSMC SC	laharashtra State Minir Khanikarm Bhaw Plot No 7, Ajni S Vardha Road, N SSTIN/UIN: 27A/ tiate Name : Maha CIN: U10100MH1 Contact : 0712-2 -Mail : gmo@m www.msmc.gov.	van q, lagpur- 1 ABCM137 irashtra, Co 973SGC0 253205 ismc.gov	5 8B1ZS ode : 27 017008	COA Supp WBI Buye	ce No. LDIS181904 lier's Ref. 193603FD019 r's Order No. D193603FS01	271 31 Ot 987 31 Da	Dated <b>31-Oct-2018</b> Other Reference(s) <b>31.10.2018</b> Dated <b>17-Oct-2018</b>		
Buyer <b>PRAKASH CHE</b> AT POST RAJUR CO DIST YAVATMA GSTIN/UIN PAN/IT No State Name	LLIERY, TAH WANI	२	7						
SI E	Description of Goo	ods		HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount
1 <b>WBD193603F</b> <i>COAL</i>	S01308		2701	701 <b>100.00 MT</b> 2,0		D MT		2,06,060.00	
			UT CGST UT SGST CESS			400	Unit		5,151.50 5,151.50 40,000.00
			Total		100.00 MT			₹ <b>2</b>	,56,363.00
Amount Chargeable (ir	-			1	1				E. & O.E
INR Two Lakh F				-		0			<b>T</b> - 4 - 1
HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	ral Tax Amount	Rate	te Tax Amount	Ces Rate	Amou	int	Total Tax Amount
2701	2,06,060.00	2.50%	5,151.		5,151.50		40,000		50,303.00
Tot			5,151.		5,151.50		40,000	0.00	50,303.00
Tax Amount (in words) Company's PAN Declaration	INR Fifty		d Three H	undred Thr	-				
We declare that this the goods describe and correct.					for Maharasht	ra State Minin			<b>coal Dist)</b> rised Signatory
		This i	s a Comput	er Generated	Invoice				

100											
	Maharashtra State	• Mining Co	orp Ltd (C	oal Dist)		ce No.		ated	040		
	Khanikarm E Plot No 7, Aj	jni Sq,		_		LDIS1819042		-Oct-2			
	Wardha Roa GSTIN/UIN: 2	27AABC	CM1378	8B1ZS		lier's Ref. <b>193605FD02(</b>		ther Re		ce(s)	
MSMC	State Name : I CIN: U10100	MH1973	3SGC0			r's Order No.		ated	/10		
	Contact : 07 E-Mail : gmc www.msmc.	o@msm		in		193615FD021	65 17	7-Oct-2	2018		
Buyer		<u>9</u>			-						
	Bansilal Bardi										
	JUR, TAH WAI	NI									
DIST YAVATN GSTIN/UIN	IAL : 27AACFN	M1821F	4171								
PAN/IT No	: AACFM1	-									
State Name	: Maharash	ntra, Co	ode : 27	7							
SI	Description of	f Goods			HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per		Amount	
No.	Decemption	00000				Quantity	hato	por		/ inouni	
1 WBD19361	5FS01268				2701	24.21 MT	2,090.87	мт		50,620.00	
COAL							_,			,	
				IT CGST						1,265.50	
			INPL	IT SGST						1,265.50	
				CESS			400	) Unit		9,684.00	
				Total		24.21 MT			<b>₹</b>	62,835.00	
	e (in words)			- Otal						E. & O.E	
Amount Chargeabl										L. & O.L	
U U	,	iaht Hi	undred	1 I hirty Fi	ve Univ						
INR Sixty Two	o Thousand E	-			-	e Tax	Ce	22		Total	
U U	o Thousand E Taxable		Centr	al Tax	Stat	te Tax Amount	Ce Rate		unt	Total Tax Amount	
HSN/SAC	o Thousand E Taxable Value	e F	Centr Rate	ral Tax Amount	Stat Rate	Amount	Rate	Amoι		Tax Amount	
INR Sixty Two HSN/SAC	o Thousand E Taxable Value 50,620	e F 0.00 2	Centr	ral Tax Amount 1,265.5	Stat           Rate           50         2.50%	Amount 1,265.50		Amou 9,684	4.00	Tax Amount 12,215.00	
NR Sixty Two HSN/SAC 2701	o Thousand E Taxable Value 50,620 Total <b>50,62</b> 0	e F 0.00 2 0.00	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,265.5 <b>1,265.5</b>	Stat Rate 50 2.50% 50	Amount 1,265.50 <b>1,265.50</b>	Rate	Amoι	4.00	Tax Amount 12,215.00	
NR Sixty Two HSN/SAC 2701	o Thousand E Taxable Value 50,620 Total <b>50,62</b> 0	e F 0.00 2 0.00	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,265.5 <b>1,265.5</b>	Stat           Rate           50         2.50%	Amount 1,265.50 <b>1,265.50</b>	Rate	Amou 9,684	4.00	Tax Amount 12,215.00	
INR Sixty Two HSN/SAC 2701	o Thousand E Taxable Value 50,620 Total <b>50,62</b> 0	e F 0.00 2 0.00	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,265.5 <b>1,265.5</b>	Stat Rate 50 2.50% 50	Amount 1,265.50 <b>1,265.50</b>	Rate	Amou 9,684	4.00	Tax Amount 12,215.00	
INR Sixty Two HSN/SAC 2701	o Thousand E Taxable Value 50,620 Total <b>50,62</b> 0	e F 0.00 2 0.00	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,265.5 <b>1,265.5</b>	Stat Rate 50 2.50% 50	Amount 1,265.50 <b>1,265.50</b>	Rate	Amou 9,684	4.00	Tax Amount 12,215.00	
INR Sixty Two HSN/SAC 2701	o Thousand E Taxable Value 50,620 Total <b>50,62</b> 0	e F 0.00 2 0.00	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,265.5 <b>1,265.5</b>	Stat Rate 50 2.50% 50	Amount 1,265.50 <b>1,265.50</b>	Rate	Amou 9,684	4.00	Tax Amount 12,215.00	
INR Sixty Two HSN/SAC 2701 Tax Amount (in wo	o Thousand E Taxable Value 50,620 Total 50,620 ords) : INR Tr	e F 0.00 2 0.00 welve 1	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,265.5 <b>1,265.5</b>	Stat Rate 50 2.50% 50	Amount 1,265.50 <b>1,265.50</b>	Rate	Amou 9,684	4.00	Tax Amount 12,215.00	
INR Sixty Two HSN/SAC 2701 Tax Amount (in wo Company's PAN	o Thousand E Taxable Value 50,620 Total 50,620 ords) : INR Tr	e F 0.00 2 0.00	Centr Rate 2.50%	ral Tax Amount 1,265.5 <b>1,265.5</b>	Stat Rate 50 2.50% 50	Amount 1,265.50 <b>1,265.50</b>	Rate	Amou 9,684	4.00	Tax Amount 12,215.00	
INR Sixty Two HSN/SAC 2701 Tax Amount (in wo Company's PAN Declaration	o Thousand E           Taxable           Value           50,620           Total         50,620           ords)         INR Tr           N         : A/	e F 0.00 2 0.00 welve 1 ABCM13	Centr Rate 2.50% Thousa 378B	ral Tax Amount 1,265.5 1,265.5 and Two F	Stat Rate 50 2.50% 50	Amount 1,265.50 1,265.50	Rate 400/MT	Amou 9,684 <b>9,68</b> 4	4.00 4.00	Tax Amount 12,215.00 12,215.00	
HSN/SAC 2701 Tax Amount (in wo Company's PAN Declaration We declare that	o Thousand E         Taxable         Value         50,620         Total       50,620         ords)       INR To         N       : A/         this invoice show	e F 0.00 2 0.00 welve T ABCM13	Centr Rate 2.50% Thousa 378B actual p	ral Tax Amount 1,265.5 1,265.5 and Two H	Stat Rate 50 2.50% 50	Amount 1,265.50 <b>1,265.50</b>	Rate 400/MT	Amou 9,684 <b>9,68</b> 4	4.00 4.00	Tax Amount 12,215.00 12,215.00	
INR Sixty Two HSN/SAC 2701 Tax Amount (in wo Company's PAN Declaration We declare that	o Thousand E           Taxable           Value           50,620           Total         50,620           ords)         INR Tr           N         : A/	e F 0.00 2 0.00 welve T ABCM13	Centr Rate 2.50% Thousa 378B actual p	ral Tax Amount 1,265.5 1,265.5 and Two H	Stat Rate 50 2.50% 50	Amount 1,265.50 1,265.50	Rate 400/MT	Amou 9,684 <b>9,684</b> <b>9,684</b>	1.00 1.00	Tax Amount 12,215.00 12,215.00	